
 

 
NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY BOARD 
A meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be held at 7:00 p.m. on February 10, 
2026, in the Lewis Auditorium of The Urbana Free Library, 210 West Green Street, Urbana, IL. 

 
AGENDA 

1.0 Call to Order 
2.0 Roll Call/Attendance 
3.0 Additions, Corrections, Modifications of the Agenda 
4.0  Approve the Agenda 
5.0  Public Comment 
6.0 Presentations 
  
7.0  Action Items (Consent Agenda) 

Board Meeting Minutes of January 13, 2026 
Payroll for January 9, 2026; total $138,109.63 
Payroll for January 23, 2026; total $136,830.62 
Payroll for February 6, 2026; total $136,664.87 
Bills for January 9, 2026; total $20,584.99 
Bills for January 22, 2026; total $96,808.25 
Bills for January 30, 2026; total $89,473.17 
Bills for February 6, 2026; total $34,134.64 
 
 

8.0  Action Items (Individual) 
  8.1 FY 26 Budget Amendment 
   
 
9.0  Discussion Items 
   
 
10.0 Reports of the Liaison Officer 

10.1 Friends of The Urbana Free Library 
10.2 The Urbana Free Library Foundation 
10.3 Illinois Heartland Library System 

  
11.0 Administrative Report 
12.0 Board, and Committee Reports 
13.0 Board President Report 
14.0 Unfinished Business 
15.0 New Business 
16.0 Adjournment 
 
 
The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be 
March 10, 2026, at 7:00 PM. 

 
Persons with disabilities needing special services or accommodations for this meeting should contact the 
Library Administration at 217-367-4058 or administration@urbanafree.org.  
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Director’s Report 
Date: February 5, 2026 

To: The Urbana Free Library Board of Trustees 

From: Taliah Abdullah, Executive Director 

Re: Director’s Report for Board Meeting of February 10, 2026 
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Strategic Plan Progress 

• Pat Cain attended the annual History-Social Science Education Symposium at Illinois State 

University. In addition to presenting about lesson plans developed for the “Journey to Freedom: 

Illinois Underground Railroad” exhibit currently on display at the Library, Pat attended sessions 

focused on the incorporation of local primary sources in classrooms, community history projects 

involving young adults, and strategies to incorporate local history while also commemorating 

the US’s 250th Anniversary celebrations in 2026. 

•  Craft Happy Hour had 16 participants. They made a craft inspired by India’s tradition of 

prosperity hens, and the event was a great example of how our programs create community. At 

least two people had just moved to town. Staff shared information about other adult 

programs, such as the Puzzling Colors Club, and attendees had multiple conversations about 

what to do in town and how to make friends as adults.  
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• The Champaign County Historical Archives hosted an exhibit opening reception to mark the 

beginning of the traveling exhibit, Journey to Freedom: Illinois Underground Railroad, which was 

attended by 100 people. The exhibit is coordinated by Looking for Lincoln and tells the 

courageous stories of freedom seekers, the multiracial conductors who assisted them, 

supportive communities along the way, and much more. Library staff partnered with 

the Champaign County African American Heritage Trail to present companion exhibits featuring 

stories of the Underground Railroad from east central Illinois. Remarks were made by Archives 

Manager, Pat Cain, Looking for Lincoln Executive Director, Sarah Watson, Co-Chair of the 

Champaign County African American Heritage Trail, Dr. Barbara Suggs-Mason, Coordinator for 

the Champaign County African American Heritage Trail, Robert White, and The Urbana Free 

Library Executive Director, Taliah Abdullah. The exhibit will be on view through the end of 

March, and associated programming will take place in the coming months.  

• The library held a Quiet Book Club for adults where they could read in companionable silence 

with others. Everyone who attended read for the full hour and we got requests to hold the 

program again. Another person shared that the event helped them get into a book they had 

been struggling to start. 

• Lucinda Lawrence from the local chapter of the Daughters of the American Revolution 

presented on genealogy research techniques and resources, lineage-proof workarounds, and 

D.A.R. research methods to 40 community members. The presentation covered various 

approaches for verifying Revolutionary War ancestors, including the use of maps, church 

records, and military pension records. Lucinda shared her personal research experience proving 

David Todd's lineage and discussed the DAR's online resources now available to the public.  

• This month, the Archives began hosting an Urbana High School senior as part of UHS’s Executive 

Internship program. The program gives UHS seniors an opportunity to get on-the-job experience 

at community organizations and businesses. The student working in Archives will work with staff 

to gain an understanding of available resources and services offered at CCHA and the Library, 

complete research on a local history topic of their choosing to write a blog post, and end the 

semester by generating a program, campaign, or other initiative to engage young people with 

CCHA & Library resources and services. 

• At an event led by the U of I Astronomy and Aerospace departments, 57 children 

and caregivers learned about meteorites and man-made technology. The Astronomy 

Department gave a presentation and brought model rockets and meteorite samples, while the 

Aerospace Department brought mini rovers and an imitation moon and Mars set up for the 

rovers to drive on. The event was very hands-on; attendees got to hold the meteorites, navigate 

the rovers, and use telescopes.  

 

https://illinoisugrr.org/
https://www.lookingforlincoln.org/
https://ccafricanamericanheritage.org/
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Action Item Details & Additional Information 
• In order to cover current and anticipated legal expenses associated with union negotiations, a 

transfer between expense budget lines is requested. Staff request approval for the following budget 

amendment: 

o $20,000 decrease to Other Contractual Services (80280801 52999) 

o $20,000 increase to Legal Services (80280801 52101) 

Communication 
Library Newsletters 

• TUFL Times, February: https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/f2790a8b-89f4-4c40-aa90-

d785ef6b1e3a  

• Archives Newsletter, February: https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/1ff0bf96-b50e-4c4e-

bb0f-b00ccf488c9c  

Library News 
• January 7, 2026 - chambanamoms.com - Champaign-Urbana Weekend Planner – Settling in 

for Winter https://www.chambanamoms.com/2026/01/07/champaign-urbana-settling-in-
for-winter/ 

• January 8, 2026 - smilepolitely.com - Get your culture here: January 2026 
https://www.smilepolitely.com/culture/get-your-culture-here-january-2026/ 

• January 8, 2026 - legacy.com - Jane Williams Obituary 
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/news-gazette/name/jane-williams-
obituary?id=60531991 

• January 13, 2026 - mahometdaily.com - Champaign-Urbana Joins National Network as 
Dementia-Friendly Community https://mahometdaily.com/champaign-urbana-joins-
national-network-as-dementia-friendly-community/ 

• January 14, 2026 - ipmnewsroom.org - WILL CALL: What’s Happening in Central Illinois Jan. 
15 – Jan. 18 https://ipmnewsroom.org/will-call-whats-happening-in-central-illinois-jan-15-
jan-18/ 

• January 15, 2026 - wcia.com - Journey to Freedom: Illinois’ Underground Railroad Exhibit 
https://www.wcia.com/ciliving-tv/journey-to-freedom-illinois-underground-railroad-at-
urbana-free-library/ 

• January 16, 2026 - ipmnewsroom.org - New exhibit showcases Illinois’ role with the 
Underground Railroad https://ipmnewsroom.org/97782-2/ 

• January 19, 2026 - citizenportal.ai - Trustee presentation: copyright, fair use and Public 
Domain Day highlighted implications for libraries 
https://citizenportal.ai/articles/7301195/illinois/champaign-county/urbana/trustee-
presentation-copyright-fair-use-and-public-domain-day-highlighted-implications-for-
libraries 

 

https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/f2790a8b-89f4-4c40-aa90-d785ef6b1e3a
https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/f2790a8b-89f4-4c40-aa90-d785ef6b1e3a
https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/1ff0bf96-b50e-4c4e-bb0f-b00ccf488c9c
https://tufl.moosend.com/show_campaign/1ff0bf96-b50e-4c4e-bb0f-b00ccf488c9c
https://www.chambanamoms.com/2026/01/07/champaign-urbana-settling-in-for-winter/
https://www.chambanamoms.com/2026/01/07/champaign-urbana-settling-in-for-winter/
https://www.smilepolitely.com/culture/get-your-culture-here-january-2026/
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/news-gazette/name/jane-williams-obituary?id=60531991
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/news-gazette/name/jane-williams-obituary?id=60531991
https://mahometdaily.com/champaign-urbana-joins-national-network-as-dementia-friendly-community/
https://mahometdaily.com/champaign-urbana-joins-national-network-as-dementia-friendly-community/
https://ipmnewsroom.org/will-call-whats-happening-in-central-illinois-jan-15-jan-18/
https://ipmnewsroom.org/will-call-whats-happening-in-central-illinois-jan-15-jan-18/
https://www.wcia.com/ciliving-tv/journey-to-freedom-illinois-underground-railroad-at-urbana-free-library/
https://www.wcia.com/ciliving-tv/journey-to-freedom-illinois-underground-railroad-at-urbana-free-library/
https://ipmnewsroom.org/97782-2/
https://citizenportal.ai/articles/7301195/illinois/champaign-county/urbana/trustee-presentation-copyright-fair-use-and-public-domain-day-highlighted-implications-for-libraries
https://citizenportal.ai/articles/7301195/illinois/champaign-county/urbana/trustee-presentation-copyright-fair-use-and-public-domain-day-highlighted-implications-for-libraries
https://citizenportal.ai/articles/7301195/illinois/champaign-county/urbana/trustee-presentation-copyright-fair-use-and-public-domain-day-highlighted-implications-for-libraries
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Budget Information 
• Budget and FY26 Financial Reports: https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-

know/financial-reports  

 

 

Bank reconciliations for the last day of the month: July 2025 - June 2026

July August September October November December

Busey Bank Cash accounts 3,476,560.39$  3,188,594.97$  4,675,169.94$  4,116,589.59$  3,568,902.80$   $  3,371,285.16 

Busey Bank Credit Card account 152,102.48$     155,474.35$     160,216.59$     163,753.82$     168,142.05$      $      170,486.63 

Total 3,628,662.87$  3,344,069.32$  4,835,386.53$  4,280,343.41$  3,737,044.85$  3,541,771.79$  

https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-know/financial-reports
https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-know/financial-reports


City of Urbana

GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL:  LIBRARY BI-W

Report generated: 01/07/2026 11:05
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       prjournl

Page      1

WARRANT  L0109                                   PAY PERIOD 12/21/2025 to 01/03/2026                         CHECK DATE  01/09/2026

YEAR  2026 PERIOD   7                                                                                      GL EFF DATE  01/09/2026
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES                                                                                           REFERENCE  L0109 
SHORT DESC  PAY010926                                                                                        REFERENCE2  8L0109 

ORG        OBJECT   PROJECT                             ORGANIZATION TITLE              ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION             EXPENDITURE 
YEAR  2026 PERIOD   7                                                                                      GL EFF DATE 01/09/2026
80280800   50110                                        LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION          SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         11,099.04
80280801   50210                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       INSURANCE                         17,514.48
80280801   50220                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       FICA AND MEDICARE                  7,564.29
80280801   50251                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       IMRF & SURS                        8,374.47
80280803   50110                                        ARCHIVES                        SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,391.72
80280805   50110                                        LIBRARY FACILITIES              SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          4,205.25
80280806   50110                                        COLLECTIONS                     SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         18,959.50
80280807   50110                                        PATRON SERVICES                 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         39,863.99
80280808   50110                                        LIBRARY IT                      SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          6,123.31
80280809   50110                                        COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT            SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,013.58
                                                                                        FUND TOTALS                      138,109.63 

                                                                                        GRAND TOTALS                     138,109.63 

tcarrington
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City of Urbana

GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL:  LIBRARY BI-W

Report generated: 01/21/2026 10:07
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       prjournl

Page      1

WARRANT  L0123                                   PAY PERIOD 01/04/2026 to 01/17/2026                         CHECK DATE  01/23/2026

YEAR  2026 PERIOD   7                                                                                      GL EFF DATE  01/23/2026
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES                                                                                           REFERENCE  L0123 
SHORT DESC  PAY012326                                                                                        REFERENCE2  8L0123 

ORG        OBJECT   PROJECT                             ORGANIZATION TITLE              ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION             EXPENDITURE 
YEAR  2026 PERIOD   7                                                                                      GL EFF DATE 01/23/2026
80280800   50110                                        LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION          SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         11,222.55
80280801   50210                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       INSURANCE                         17,514.48
80280801   50220                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       FICA AND MEDICARE                  7,572.44
80280801   50251                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       IMRF & SURS                        8,147.12
80280803   50110                                        ARCHIVES                        SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,006.56
80280805   50110                                        LIBRARY FACILITIES              SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          3,786.36
80280806   50110                                        COLLECTIONS                     SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         20,930.43
80280807   50110                                        PATRON SERVICES                 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         37,631.07
80280808   50110                                        LIBRARY IT                      SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          6,006.02
80280809   50110                                        COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT            SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,013.59
                                                                                        FUND TOTALS                      136,830.62 

                                                                                        GRAND TOTALS                     136,830.62 

tcarrington
Rectangle



City of Urbana

GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL:  LIBRARY BI-W

Report generated: 02/03/2026 14:20
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       prjournl

Page      1

WARRANT  L0206                                   PAY PERIOD 01/18/2026 to 01/31/2026                         CHECK DATE  02/06/2026

YEAR  2026 PERIOD   8                                                                                      GL EFF DATE  02/06/2026
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES                                                                                           REFERENCE  L0206 
SHORT DESC  PAY020626                                                                                        REFERENCE2  8L0206 

ORG        OBJECT   PROJECT                             ORGANIZATION TITLE              ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION             EXPENDITURE 
YEAR  2026 PERIOD   8                                                                                      GL EFF DATE 02/06/2026
80280800   50110                                        LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION          SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         11,021.74
80280801   50210                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       INSURANCE                         17,514.48
80280801   50220                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       FICA AND MEDICARE                  7,561.04
80280801   50251                                        LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS       IMRF & SURS                        8,141.42
80280803   50110                                        ARCHIVES                        SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,006.54
80280805   50110                                        LIBRARY FACILITIES              SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          3,864.25
80280806   50110                                        COLLECTIONS                     SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         20,757.62
80280807   50110                                        PATRON SERVICES                 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         37,383.68
80280808   50110                                        LIBRARY IT                      SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE          6,400.49
80280809   50110                                        COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT            SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE         12,013.61
                                                                                        FUND TOTALS                      136,664.87 

                                                                                        GRAND TOTALS                     136,664.87 

tcarrington
Rectangle



City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

01/08/2026 17:12:26
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

1Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA96 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85854                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 294.98
294.98

CHECK TOTAL 294.98

ANN PANTHEN          3977 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85853                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280807 52320      LIBR CIRC TRAVEL    16.00
16.00

CHECK TOTAL 16.00

CAPITAL COMMUNICATION2051 0000         INV 01/09/2026 30472325             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280806 51900      LIBR ACQ  OTHER SUPP 171.48
171.48

CHECK TOTAL 171.48

CDW GOVERNMENT INC   426 0000         INV 01/09/2026 AH5ER1Z              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 306.07
306.07

CHECK TOTAL 306.07

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY1345 0017         INV 01/09/2026 199                  
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52600      LIBR IT   UTILITIES 200.00
200.00

CHECK TOTAL 200.00

SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY 3208 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85872                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51803      A&Y PROG  LIBR PER  120.18
120.18

CHECK TOTAL 120.18

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUZDu3BfNjTXngfbgBXsNL0RMnTVwoBT4XWTfv2oUhkO9sTg%2F359cVe5B4pCCyhj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUZDu3BfNjTXngfbgBXsNL0RMnTVwoBT4XWTfv2oUhkO9sTg%2F359cVe5B4pCCyhj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F15BrFbLSAU1HwmdIY6nWo3MMx1K5O33WhznkpMDoQ4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BT01jr4brYRUAZQfwiyyh5l8Rv5hYe3pCA%2BR%2FwtHnBepISJNxnKkJLymEV9FYGv1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OJc7csbCck1b1EYY79MGDVQioGVQj35HBP3F23waYPIqjj1y4xcuXfeUQvrHJqrT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OJc7csbCck1b1EYY79MGDVQioGVQj35HBP3F23waYPIqjj1y4xcuXfeUQvrHJqrT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OJc7csbCck1b1EYY79MGDVQioGVQj35HBP3F23waYPIqjj1y4xcuXfeUQvrHJqrT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psfLvT8MenJ7KRUx0WB4QC0mvc8ZlLNmBjJQ9wVaKaPBs%2FNzVlGSyv5MYwM6XUld
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psfLvT8MenJ7KRUx0WB4QC0mvc8ZlLNmBjJQ9wVaKaPBs%2FNzVlGSyv5MYwM6XUld
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEUm44%2F9hc2%2BRoElPgDp1UnjBY2sCDN7X6kl9GwTBhQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FLw78XqYpimGxGjV5P0gNrA2fLhj4vLimRdTP%2FDxn2vS6JeNWsVMK1noO5MhKGIv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ycbns2JvcV0gz8M8h3N1cQjv2hU%2FJ8Uao00Nf%2FSwk3Udc7vL2aQ8JAmuX45EOQGu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ycbns2JvcV0gz8M8h3N1cQjv2hU%2FJ8Uao00Nf%2FSwk3Udc7vL2aQ8JAmuX45EOQGu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ycbns2JvcV0gz8M8h3N1cQjv2hU%2FJ8Uao00Nf%2FSwk3Udc7vL2aQ8JAmuX45EOQGu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evLtMKhNwquWDUr3mu%2F29IyNWD%2BbfuCK6FIFb9SRzPOYCZNTduvcCOWkBd56uSom
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evLtMKhNwquWDUr3mu%2F29IyNWD%2BbfuCK6FIFb9SRzPOYCZNTduvcCOWkBd56uSom
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESblFl88i0ewx4m4pa6Pcpxdyao%2F5YdBSylRlV2OiPs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3s5XMv%2BAjJHUv0ApVzH9e8DBVBKwWjsc823gU9OcllPGvFKc%2BQN2KjO0JWAhQvFP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tf%2FxFgHmE8nTroHqB5xGEmmTWAyejiVxI8AZDmWsSg5MuIGDL8Ombf1r%2BAIZ%2FE3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tf%2FxFgHmE8nTroHqB5xGEmmTWAyejiVxI8AZDmWsSg5MuIGDL8Ombf1r%2BAIZ%2FE3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tf%2FxFgHmE8nTroHqB5xGEmmTWAyejiVxI8AZDmWsSg5MuIGDL8Ombf1r%2BAIZ%2FE3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSOhlR4KyGdAVDPfbYyGhi5vLsCrcqWNHEzd6B6AZXmuOJtFZa5ivQ883Uaf8nST
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSOhlR4KyGdAVDPfbYyGhi5vLsCrcqWNHEzd6B6AZXmuOJtFZa5ivQ883Uaf8nST
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6k6z9B3HRg%2FxiE%2BE0lLl%2BWabFZhChMKSWGqQgRW3Kg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIrvBu7va%2FLeqG5X90it4rHiZsFhlEWrok9FPJeqpY0KbnYJwxPEmqs97jo65MWa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TV7ZaH44z2EM9f52Y1cplu0G8hX3vQHauos%2Bsbbho1U4cjeHf%2FPuXBy7BexDv5lq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TV7ZaH44z2EM9f52Y1cplu0G8hX3vQHauos%2Bsbbho1U4cjeHf%2FPuXBy7BexDv5lq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TV7ZaH44z2EM9f52Y1cplu0G8hX3vQHauos%2Bsbbho1U4cjeHf%2FPuXBy7BexDv5lq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgOrhXHJq2ew9stbVXX%2Fu4HPXf2HQ8HMKKPDDxOyqHxiyqFNgZ2JIwgbo6aKXS5i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgOrhXHJq2ew9stbVXX%2Fu4HPXf2HQ8HMKKPDDxOyqHxiyqFNgZ2JIwgbo6aKXS5i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BB%2Bocqh887ufWR7BpMUGgacOl9OQEIQaVqEEn3g30WM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cK6qFN40zpkY14Eax8elmy%2BcZnbcLDOQ98KHEGJlCQZX%2BjgRw79Mr4qh0Kl0tCTq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70b1zEDjwRCp4tNH6K1GF8GoasFnt1Ip8wQMZM5Pb1pXAadcZ9b6kXtDVPs71I7n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70b1zEDjwRCp4tNH6K1GF8GoasFnt1Ip8wQMZM5Pb1pXAadcZ9b6kXtDVPs71I7n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70b1zEDjwRCp4tNH6K1GF8GoasFnt1Ip8wQMZM5Pb1pXAadcZ9b6kXtDVPs71I7n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BU3F1CkcOiWxxHFZxGuYqsGkqX2Q16jpNseWhC3xgmmueOa8bibDjmrI3y%2Bx3AfN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BU3F1CkcOiWxxHFZxGuYqsGkqX2Q16jpNseWhC3xgmmueOa8bibDjmrI3y%2Bx3AfN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VtVAKc81xmoFE%2BToeRU7bd5WqyIB58orROOzvrnV%2BvQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mhP%2Fof4H2ulcNh0laKmiq%2F9xnK5YDMx2jakVzQJ7k3AtU6U6E8QcRLIIHdH2Ofbe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71JY8Pd2GdIBTgSRNCHKvGI0FyN61mfh%2BahK4spZ47RMRdlg5od%2FNeOhl6Ykh%2FA4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71JY8Pd2GdIBTgSRNCHKvGI0FyN61mfh%2BahK4spZ47RMRdlg5od%2FNeOhl6Ykh%2FA4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71JY8Pd2GdIBTgSRNCHKvGI0FyN61mfh%2BahK4spZ47RMRdlg5od%2FNeOhl6Ykh%2FA4
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

CINTAS CORPORATION837 0001         INV 01/09/2026 4254342786           
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52999      LIBR FAC  OTHER SVCS 132.63
132.63

CHECK TOTAL 132.63

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNIC1062 0001         INV 01/09/2026 85871                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 1,180.93
1,180.93

CHECK TOTAL 1,180.93

GETTY IMAGES (US) INC67 0000         INV 01/09/2026 21306307             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 52909      LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 2,205.00
2,205.00

CHECK TOTAL 2,205.00

GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMP859 0000         INV 01/09/2026 3395315              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52203      LIBR IT   MAINT AGRM 259.45
259.45

CHECK TOTAL 259.45

GREAT AMERICA FINANCI3390 0000         INV 01/09/2026 40915481             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52203      LIBR IT   MAINT AGRM 367.08
367.08

CHECK TOTAL 367.08

HEYL ROYSTER VOELKER 890 0000         INV 01/09/2026 1840676              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 52101      LIBR CTRL LEGAL SVCS 440.00
440.00

CHECK TOTAL 440.00

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dnru%2FHMhpHu2isMzLH8MMjqDYcN9UMudjB2sA4986WObFVqlmgldCf9lfY7%2BNvQy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dnru%2FHMhpHu2isMzLH8MMjqDYcN9UMudjB2sA4986WObFVqlmgldCf9lfY7%2BNvQy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJyVUMYg7vIQV387v9mS%2BbBMmELRxXLZ2AxkFSTsOl8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0p7nXi9AUOIEy9t8aAownkINU26cc0IsGWiH86Rq8Yo5RMbfReK42eCI9m2LNUL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PqI%2Bce1xXnVQG2JVyjN0Tnbpj6zY0q4VNcQ09NVuk%2FzeoB6ljczzxdjLmU0G4nP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PqI%2Bce1xXnVQG2JVyjN0Tnbpj6zY0q4VNcQ09NVuk%2FzeoB6ljczzxdjLmU0G4nP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PqI%2Bce1xXnVQG2JVyjN0Tnbpj6zY0q4VNcQ09NVuk%2FzeoB6ljczzxdjLmU0G4nP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2BcMSc9pk3jVU1CYGD9VD0cuFaP1Jnadvxf1zhlaHgwByi0TKrVlHlslm06G1%2BqU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2BcMSc9pk3jVU1CYGD9VD0cuFaP1Jnadvxf1zhlaHgwByi0TKrVlHlslm06G1%2BqU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1%2Bv34Bt1SCwbVve2810uwYGrpgIk3jhRO%2B4B2cmsQM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nzFF1rzEjPlphWSOU3dXbnZjUDOdRdXskvp%2BKvPcmXRFlwNYK7obfjes8U7vCJvP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8Zx5sY1YnzxUs4NLNyE4u9NU%2BVZYsINp2sacFEP3XV5Cgxwb7qf4lcbAmlOhd2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8Zx5sY1YnzxUs4NLNyE4u9NU%2BVZYsINp2sacFEP3XV5Cgxwb7qf4lcbAmlOhd2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8Zx5sY1YnzxUs4NLNyE4u9NU%2BVZYsINp2sacFEP3XV5Cgxwb7qf4lcbAmlOhd2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2SooMBYelZrB1RfuGJrFtVYF666CpihVWda9JtVuhfx2aBKDggKpMvgmUn%2F2l%2FHf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2SooMBYelZrB1RfuGJrFtVYF666CpihVWda9JtVuhfx2aBKDggKpMvgmUn%2F2l%2FHf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAUP4DetI04XTTiYPGiitFNBQ%2FWavF14P28PYEVgMUM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KT64848djQ6xmUNe1cm%2FDcMuXlNC6mmaLaih9KwO5MSbeyTHBXLjTwLO7O3fJr%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTNq30izx2z8mtge4MpTHdde6ZD8FWd%2BHX4V2tzrEtg%2FXnpi8iVdKa58rWYaarm1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTNq30izx2z8mtge4MpTHdde6ZD8FWd%2BHX4V2tzrEtg%2FXnpi8iVdKa58rWYaarm1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTNq30izx2z8mtge4MpTHdde6ZD8FWd%2BHX4V2tzrEtg%2FXnpi8iVdKa58rWYaarm1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gstyplXyWGFo%2B0UuFgGJlo7iYddorFah9DW18jqCwbOiKHc4nrMDkk6cRjenu%2FRl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gstyplXyWGFo%2B0UuFgGJlo7iYddorFah9DW18jqCwbOiKHc4nrMDkk6cRjenu%2FRl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tMjKS1KCa3dvh%2BKZbie7%2B9enO8sRjICNCIbUrcY7III%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8CXlf3VPlgtFXtUXZcnliZsoksR1cdw1C2nCOgQBtKknfNI4XeOFZ%2B4YRf3BuGAE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4FXFMW3g1opoBcUTgQNFoHh%2FHbnf4SlerIiobSMFx4sE%2F8iTwlEWYZN56gkm7rT6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4FXFMW3g1opoBcUTgQNFoHh%2FHbnf4SlerIiobSMFx4sE%2F8iTwlEWYZN56gkm7rT6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4FXFMW3g1opoBcUTgQNFoHh%2FHbnf4SlerIiobSMFx4sE%2F8iTwlEWYZN56gkm7rT6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Si5J75ts3GYySJnDtrMqixoCgB2reM7ZHdUsmqARVLmhwaY%2BzSvVNiTjJRk%2Bg84%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Si5J75ts3GYySJnDtrMqixoCgB2reM7ZHdUsmqARVLmhwaY%2BzSvVNiTjJRk%2Bg84%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FHbi7%2B84URoyWEmU8UZORM6JCvG%2FqwAJLEGvTVTvj8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2F1ePOV87Y5cXoTyIDVUUlznj%2FckQXflBIuc%2BTRdVFCl8KOXB6wtBJdOv4eHlYIH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vHV%2FxtX8p47EROEsA%2BllPQyiQjSpcZV%2FglnOJU7gk0TqlLhe5DiWm0uOOksYtFaK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vHV%2FxtX8p47EROEsA%2BllPQyiQjSpcZV%2FglnOJU7gk0TqlLhe5DiWm0uOOksYtFaK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vHV%2FxtX8p47EROEsA%2BllPQyiQjSpcZV%2FglnOJU7gk0TqlLhe5DiWm0uOOksYtFaK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GcGH7QsggBcrF8FHHBF1cgAHrYgUZ9FVS2NWP20EdZeXnxJUrPMpniMLTEcjiv25
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GcGH7QsggBcrF8FHHBF1cgAHrYgUZ9FVS2NWP20EdZeXnxJUrPMpniMLTEcjiv25
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46OoiV6YFGYekOSgMJctH0vMTy%2BHQRJ0jE4ovaXaNQw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wO4v9iV%2FKMJV6qQ7F4Ug%2B%2FZDW%2FtqcMccxzH46JL1XugJerItZZ3z9OvQtXFpV5UP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2l5lzwiScptVTcAWYsOdoVevJ2o4f9RgrTGQUfEY8WInn4G52F207EXJtydIktm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2l5lzwiScptVTcAWYsOdoVevJ2o4f9RgrTGQUfEY8WInn4G52F207EXJtydIktm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z2l5lzwiScptVTcAWYsOdoVevJ2o4f9RgrTGQUfEY8WInn4G52F207EXJtydIktm
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT1264 0001         INV 01/09/2026 85876                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 56.79
56.79

CHECK TOTAL 56.79

KANOPY INC.          1990 0000         INV 01/09/2026 484549 – PPU         
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51811      A&Y PROG  DOWNLOAD  1,677.00
1,677.00

CHECK TOTAL 1,677.00

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL2286 0001         INV 01/09/2026 application 2        
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 82080852 52201      LIBR BLDG BLDG MAINT 1,911.82
1,911.82

CHECK TOTAL 1,911.82

LAKESHORE LEARNING MA261 0000         INV 01/09/2026 93134892             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG  NEW COLL  9.36
9.36

LAKESHORE LEARNING MA261 0000         INV 01/09/2026 93167044             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG  NEW COLL  79.59
79.59

CHECK TOTAL 88.95

LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC   2763 0000         INV 01/09/2026 121277               
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51807 80103 A&Y PROG  RECORDING 833.49
833.49

CHECK TOTAL 833.49

MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 01/09/2026 508247838 hoopla     
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51811      A&Y PROG  DOWNLOAD  4,786.02
4,786.02

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64cArGXGaZxxdiA6M6twNJbHA%2FpWMPg%2F7zaO24glQme0RIY8UKHv8i1DFo6KKDpq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64cArGXGaZxxdiA6M6twNJbHA%2FpWMPg%2F7zaO24glQme0RIY8UKHv8i1DFo6KKDpq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4Wz6qjNOhHLmJOjNU6nz8q5yUKvMh0M7YsyPkOUoe0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5v5YbvWdyC4i1NhUIfTOnHpwk5X%2F88SD4EQB0Iujy%2FlPRfgExgE%2BTjl04ZlU3oV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKWK8%2BwEMJd5YHi0LOcSurO1wU4SF8t2uJmNvMAjKNgO0rcv8YZANt%2BmjXLUxWQj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKWK8%2BwEMJd5YHi0LOcSurO1wU4SF8t2uJmNvMAjKNgO0rcv8YZANt%2BmjXLUxWQj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKWK8%2BwEMJd5YHi0LOcSurO1wU4SF8t2uJmNvMAjKNgO0rcv8YZANt%2BmjXLUxWQj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1LLqel5cMnkswL%2FtqmVVmDbJOYVR5LrDopQc8uPYZnzuQSY5UmsTeFBhwX01mRD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1LLqel5cMnkswL%2FtqmVVmDbJOYVR5LrDopQc8uPYZnzuQSY5UmsTeFBhwX01mRD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KM6J9JEPek4hxfG35Msx4n%2Bc8rgsK9slwgz0WAuxT8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7xBIed3qKxVXx2ikddE6c2t4xxe7p5Y697fsjQEpnGPtL6xEoPK4sVizTJL6y1Z3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3fLaxCX%2BYrdfUIMpEaZR5IhCiPFs1VLQh9x%2FON5zWAjAwl9VipYEQbUYTdJ30cv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3fLaxCX%2BYrdfUIMpEaZR5IhCiPFs1VLQh9x%2FON5zWAjAwl9VipYEQbUYTdJ30cv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3fLaxCX%2BYrdfUIMpEaZR5IhCiPFs1VLQh9x%2FON5zWAjAwl9VipYEQbUYTdJ30cv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2B3gk4MF3ewEzzaWxwW260q%2BSltIoxJpZtWAS6IxbI4ERG4ht180sSa7m%2BexVHK0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2B3gk4MF3ewEzzaWxwW260q%2BSltIoxJpZtWAS6IxbI4ERG4ht180sSa7m%2BexVHK0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2PUhJasUJgv7Cpxm5nKBUda46WIWFrA8FLSpnCweaFI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZWvgsqPvNsBUOun7AekCBaNQp%2BRrsi%2BCWx6kj%2B3LXEtBx%2B50JlmOhT%2FJwC8NqrIb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e78QTi8lCfIZ%2F11lMzBh8Yaz33ZMQvOVcIwW2Tw8hvXVpptNMUm47w%2FB5jQnzxhR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e78QTi8lCfIZ%2F11lMzBh8Yaz33ZMQvOVcIwW2Tw8hvXVpptNMUm47w%2FB5jQnzxhR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e78QTi8lCfIZ%2F11lMzBh8Yaz33ZMQvOVcIwW2Tw8hvXVpptNMUm47w%2FB5jQnzxhR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xvRASRs4tn%2Fwu%2F4v3hGvNhyJPL%2FFpmvq67LE%2FOEzaezY6f2CkeP3aIOFj5QJ3RCy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xvRASRs4tn%2Fwu%2F4v3hGvNhyJPL%2FFpmvq67LE%2FOEzaezY6f2CkeP3aIOFj5QJ3RCy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2e7pHPLa6o3yxf0dnXJGuSxQ6z%2BNdP3b5M1SaFFrZ6s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHq6VTMFjJiBvhQftgiYg6gMGG4X4kZlRhjskJL%2BWndRiN%2Fa%2FrfQDLcRjAoZFX4z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCNEBM72Ldq2bzUCsY%2BF0gRMs1H7O5e1TEjEz5BTwwCWw2R1fylvYBef%2BvzbKktMsk%2BEGHgMZeqjdb6fcQvHhQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCNEBM72Ldq2bzUCsY%2BF0gRMs1H7O5e1TEjEz5BTwwCWw2R1fylvYBef%2BvzbKktMsk%2BEGHgMZeqjdb6fcQvHhQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCNEBM72Ldq2bzUCsY%2BF0gRMs1H7O5e1TEjEz5BTwwCWw2R1fylvYBef%2BvzbKktMsk%2BEGHgMZeqjdb6fcQvHhQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAmYBF8XGVYHv%2Fl%2BwetaNoatNo5zw5yg4z%2B3Idj8z%2FeQrejMSuCsGKC8uMdizKJz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAmYBF8XGVYHv%2Fl%2BwetaNoatNo5zw5yg4z%2B3Idj8z%2FeQrejMSuCsGKC8uMdizKJz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dNRsEvyZ%2F6CZQDoSs1Szp3qkDZeJxP0XYNPAMhbz1yo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YVBYNXpbQPFNOH5eDtWqhNzkqZwW2hSopz4O61bETXBsJJe9RUcNRETBL5NM70Bs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wJdJZhacxTuEJubmmpvT5UP22FD7K6aJ%2Bg7G5RdOfghTJanezVFI9lY2c4eUS%2FZ7T2%2BJ2yF4OiGMKE8RvNhQw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wJdJZhacxTuEJubmmpvT5UP22FD7K6aJ%2Bg7G5RdOfghTJanezVFI9lY2c4eUS%2FZ7T2%2BJ2yF4OiGMKE8RvNhQw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wJdJZhacxTuEJubmmpvT5UP22FD7K6aJ%2Bg7G5RdOfghTJanezVFI9lY2c4eUS%2FZ7T2%2BJ2yF4OiGMKE8RvNhQw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q1%2F%2F%2BQfcCfJBxEuRTs86fzPv0A5AAcBtJTQ4LOD8G1ie2Zf5giFhhYezGAW2SrIs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q1%2F%2F%2BQfcCfJBxEuRTs86fzPv0A5AAcBtJTQ4LOD8G1ie2Zf5giFhhYezGAW2SrIs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=styQJtWlk0sYqR93anQquZFJ8Y%2FnjX0irjVR70uOdy4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26CRf7ksw4IpN9PW4l3s8KY4irvUpy6ftwsBWsVA5Zr4dxj0N5RiX%2BSsj8ZfgG%2BI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Pr7sfNKDoviftyc2HyEdh6kdWSmjq%2BRkw5VQCcZC8bmjMmopooVB1vBxXbnyAIFLn97QUwiRZ5jexl4kXTYUQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Pr7sfNKDoviftyc2HyEdh6kdWSmjq%2BRkw5VQCcZC8bmjMmopooVB1vBxXbnyAIFLn97QUwiRZ5jexl4kXTYUQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Pr7sfNKDoviftyc2HyEdh6kdWSmjq%2BRkw5VQCcZC8bmjMmopooVB1vBxXbnyAIFLn97QUwiRZ5jexl4kXTYUQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ONQ04kDoCEMxwkqAjGnu8THCkHdVOZO623sfJUz7XOAElN%2FM3Pd31fK1YCAPDuA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ONQ04kDoCEMxwkqAjGnu8THCkHdVOZO623sfJUz7XOAElN%2FM3Pd31fK1YCAPDuA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afM4YetiRPyOFk9iaGqzRdIESj0Xcc5oX894YA24Uog%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GSC1QbvQfUNI2TTn3Dl8rwcAEVdzYX6phTIv%2BcG4YUe6fGosFlS8eO8OrqqnvWnn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGDmb4lhZjNh%2BV%2FWDDVRmbGr5wHMh4J0IjuPnmme9xpHXiNHg%2BJEXbiNITMgAzIP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGDmb4lhZjNh%2BV%2FWDDVRmbGr5wHMh4J0IjuPnmme9xpHXiNHg%2BJEXbiNITMgAzIP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGDmb4lhZjNh%2BV%2FWDDVRmbGr5wHMh4J0IjuPnmme9xpHXiNHg%2BJEXbiNITMgAzIP
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Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

01/08/2026 17:12:26
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

4Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 01/09/2026 508192505            
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51804      A&Y PROG  AUDIOBOOKS 49.99
2 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       356.84

406.83
MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 01/09/2026 508197473            

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51807 80103 A&Y PROG  RECORDING 98.70
2 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG  DVD       38.24

136.94
CHECK TOTAL 5,329.79

THE NEW LINCOLN SQUAR2516 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85882                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280803 52912      ARCHIVES  FACILTYREN 725.00
725.00

CHECK TOTAL 725.00

TRAXIUM LLC          3065 0000         INV 01/09/2026 173707               
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 52909      LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 495.00
495.00

CHECK TOTAL 495.00

SEAN FITZPATRICK     2994 0000         INV 01/09/2026 655                  
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52999      LIBR IT   OTHER SVCS 150.00
150.00

SEAN FITZPATRICK     2994 0000         INV 01/09/2026 664                  
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52999      LIBR IT   OTHER SVCS 150.00
150.00

CHECK TOTAL 300.00

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 01/09/2026 47024466             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 27.99
27.99

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XgPgIP%2FJyaKceB81c2RSWW72JE9stMi8TGh2qmP6XUuvcT88ELpzSlCo2w3fY68d
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XgPgIP%2FJyaKceB81c2RSWW72JE9stMi8TGh2qmP6XUuvcT88ELpzSlCo2w3fY68d
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xjx4QU7HKrDtEkSGQblqZy7UzF3wPOM3Wph9OnfPJk0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HSAO4gQj23dqxoAYHJj6gfUjxItCvchO4%2F%2FJLF%2Fve7Yb822gpg%2FRI7pAU7uZFwQM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUBaCcGgfZLmqSdwlw97paD2YGYnecfhkqe5xYy%2FkQLdCXkHfvcnKIVy6jxRvalm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUBaCcGgfZLmqSdwlw97paD2YGYnecfhkqe5xYy%2FkQLdCXkHfvcnKIVy6jxRvalm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUBaCcGgfZLmqSdwlw97paD2YGYnecfhkqe5xYy%2FkQLdCXkHfvcnKIVy6jxRvalm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3bjDRGLHoyAL4LUitK2BGc0hZt4ap6%2BvL0UEwlbsGlVt%2Fe4MG8cPGdTYW9yFdPs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3bjDRGLHoyAL4LUitK2BGc0hZt4ap6%2BvL0UEwlbsGlVt%2Fe4MG8cPGdTYW9yFdPs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3bjDRGLHoyAL4LUitK2BGc0hZt4ap6%2BvL0UEwlbsGlVt%2Fe4MG8cPGdTYW9yFdPs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HLbLtLj7f1rE2ZV9pYV6IQ7UWWhe%2B9ev1hk3T3G7C5A%2BW6Sr5k9McCzRed2Gwb%2Bw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HLbLtLj7f1rE2ZV9pYV6IQ7UWWhe%2B9ev1hk3T3G7C5A%2BW6Sr5k9McCzRed2Gwb%2Bw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWWPBkFCwZbD1ILAoce3mYgsrrBfXS71sLfzlGta3kI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WsxMnhlSeNOvkHHiLKhD%2FyXgvUX9qeZ8GwgtdZt5WchJ12abok%2Fq3wf2kCCJbMex
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAaflYyVIruopfTOngknesicuiDHuroCsqMFY3dTxbxDVe4tR3AVIsIoQ80EhQhwZrtnzMImq7YjMwB8TYDA1Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAaflYyVIruopfTOngknesicuiDHuroCsqMFY3dTxbxDVe4tR3AVIsIoQ80EhQhwZrtnzMImq7YjMwB8TYDA1Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAaflYyVIruopfTOngknesicuiDHuroCsqMFY3dTxbxDVe4tR3AVIsIoQ80EhQhwZrtnzMImq7YjMwB8TYDA1Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY6z%2F%2FdBnXFuz047IzaKAZC8P9c9pQvEOm%2FepD1Me%2BKoLNW8%2BRKgA8P3ihodDoP49BpaLHrGBiYzLOQLywAMkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY6z%2F%2FdBnXFuz047IzaKAZC8P9c9pQvEOm%2FepD1Me%2BKoLNW8%2BRKgA8P3ihodDoP49BpaLHrGBiYzLOQLywAMkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FY6z%2F%2FdBnXFuz047IzaKAZC8P9c9pQvEOm%2FepD1Me%2BKoLNW8%2BRKgA8P3ihodDoP49BpaLHrGBiYzLOQLywAMkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLEy0narVS0NvgXg%2FhmrKtMND8YjvsXvpTej1%2FoiDzEvznkfcQfbSn4hU75Rn6iE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLEy0narVS0NvgXg%2FhmrKtMND8YjvsXvpTej1%2FoiDzEvznkfcQfbSn4hU75Rn6iE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UW2MOjoAn1U%2FU%2Bb%2BJFpCrxQpGG7%2FVbyv17t9Pa%2Faj3s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mha%2F88GPb4EZ2STGKV6wv92fZar00UAvzikxxcOb8avApo1MRihovvOPwDmgTtap
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQw2pYJ4%2BPkt3KzFfShvU1cnj2oxsPc7iEAtGAE6nTMGY06rff4ziqMQu8MNmXrO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQw2pYJ4%2BPkt3KzFfShvU1cnj2oxsPc7iEAtGAE6nTMGY06rff4ziqMQu8MNmXrO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQw2pYJ4%2BPkt3KzFfShvU1cnj2oxsPc7iEAtGAE6nTMGY06rff4ziqMQu8MNmXrO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9UiV6dXV%2FWKKgCDwxrKFHanMhhoYrSJpCdLZyPpoSyF5ulifX3aOs8oOBcc5r0y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9UiV6dXV%2FWKKgCDwxrKFHanMhhoYrSJpCdLZyPpoSyF5ulifX3aOs8oOBcc5r0y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KeyJ8kO0O351i7JzFmyRArhpoVUP%2F2V59eadeh%2F5xIs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BzhSW6ZyttgnENuKT0KBwq%2FKsy6RO%2BuAVatc0Wvrq%2FXaT2A1HOc0jicRAIQfur2u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pl7FlS9WHWKW7A4l9a2ysFctP8ABgxjtnh5gVA32NhxlASE9cXf3XeaKT1Mt6jMr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pl7FlS9WHWKW7A4l9a2ysFctP8ABgxjtnh5gVA32NhxlASE9cXf3XeaKT1Mt6jMr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pl7FlS9WHWKW7A4l9a2ysFctP8ABgxjtnh5gVA32NhxlASE9cXf3XeaKT1Mt6jMr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUfckoh2vsWm%2FcGStw0A7PRvyTS7kXjJF7kBEAkDANF%2BQta9OhRem%2FwBg1YzdykY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUfckoh2vsWm%2FcGStw0A7PRvyTS7kXjJF7kBEAkDANF%2BQta9OhRem%2FwBg1YzdykY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9RjRbxlRJYPGYtgXhq9%2BsEs5FSrNSG8ATNR%2BYsfe7M%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dD7w7eQgXdenidxOsvWaqoi4de7kTc5EbQuF%2Bu7sNLpF5iTK8xNS2AEll7yjto1w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MaugtB2nGeQ5GvQKz8uCDjaqyDD6%2Fict8FBiw5SKZMvioejExy2Z9%2B%2FJmS446YK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MaugtB2nGeQ5GvQKz8uCDjaqyDD6%2Fict8FBiw5SKZMvioejExy2Z9%2B%2FJmS446YK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MaugtB2nGeQ5GvQKz8uCDjaqyDD6%2Fict8FBiw5SKZMvioejExy2Z9%2B%2FJmS446YK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pc3AOuQqJal1%2ByfDQdbsvvKtN%2FQ%2FIaXPwYTP%2F1csfyKtk1nAHI%2FNI2dyLIlQnzXz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pc3AOuQqJal1%2ByfDQdbsvvKtN%2FQ%2FIaXPwYTP%2F1csfyKtk1nAHI%2FNI2dyLIlQnzXz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MFNqNYLGIxwlvefIv51MuZDg19IEngujY2A0nbyTII%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=exjOD7D9GPROWAdg7qmlISjQd%2B98o8Y9YTWNBkO3Gmnjc8XFINQjlXBH6oZ6FReR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mg9ivGlKnPGe2oXMUdxyJLcR6hH4rr7wlqEbg2WOmykIKz2BoZQ5HS0c%2F%2BXdW%2F0%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mg9ivGlKnPGe2oXMUdxyJLcR6hH4rr7wlqEbg2WOmykIKz2BoZQ5HS0c%2F%2BXdW%2F0%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mg9ivGlKnPGe2oXMUdxyJLcR6hH4rr7wlqEbg2WOmykIKz2BoZQ5HS0c%2F%2BXdW%2F0%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDQVdNA6T%2BaBo8SnppBaAm2UPFLoMyuVBYG0Go5ZhNIyFdw7qyxtcb4F9xXZprPU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDQVdNA6T%2BaBo8SnppBaAm2UPFLoMyuVBYG0Go5ZhNIyFdw7qyxtcb4F9xXZprPU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SOCsHUoZetYNKc9Stdf1xiREDfaE7AzyQdEDV07Xbg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSr%2F4kCpDcuF8ig10Wlko%2F41U19fIjCWI%2BxtkxcpZrcrI2sQA4XXhI7U5BMi%2BKqI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1ZC6FZs%2F0FuMNq7YYxg605GMBMUIbs4kuhY0WqZG%2BLGxmp1m7ylSxYFcId33qN6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1ZC6FZs%2F0FuMNq7YYxg605GMBMUIbs4kuhY0WqZG%2BLGxmp1m7ylSxYFcId33qN6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1ZC6FZs%2F0FuMNq7YYxg605GMBMUIbs4kuhY0WqZG%2BLGxmp1m7ylSxYFcId33qN6


City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

01/08/2026 17:12:26
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

5Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 01/09/2026 47119242             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280806 51900      LIBR ACQ  OTHER SUPP 42.68
42.68

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 01/09/2026 47115494             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 10.10
10.10

CHECK TOTAL 80.77

REPUBLIC SERVICES, IN1622 0002         INV 01/09/2026 0729-000750182       
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52999      LIBR FAC  OTHER SVCS 1,292.02
1,292.02

CHECK TOTAL 1,292.02

ROSE BARNES          3713 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85886                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 51812      LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 54.11
54.11

CHECK TOTAL 54.11

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA313 0000         INV 01/09/2026 6875952              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 8.80
8.80

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA313 0000         INV 01/09/2026 6874742              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 0.54
0.54

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA313 0000         INV 01/09/2026 6874884              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 307.54
307.54

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA313 0000         INV 01/09/2026 6875699              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 8.80
8.80

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2BOGcRv93vIkDbKiej%2BO0JN1nDQw5FBSYzsamF6%2Fc1vgrqZDyPC8rzHuMyzVGgI8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2BOGcRv93vIkDbKiej%2BO0JN1nDQw5FBSYzsamF6%2Fc1vgrqZDyPC8rzHuMyzVGgI8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgwF1Xl6qttzQmcZ24c2hTQMvfodsSTr%2FQtEz27QOUM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uN2RlPJ2B7%2B77QRdMNagvV%2FZY%2FGr1FTkmT2lFXTtPW8gCY41C6FdxQcYqeULav%2FP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qaHQhF9LK8xI0cvA6OjxbMmRJ%2B01XKgngzcAY%2BcvY7ff8JENh%2BnpNINUEFfY%2BwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qaHQhF9LK8xI0cvA6OjxbMmRJ%2B01XKgngzcAY%2BcvY7ff8JENh%2BnpNINUEFfY%2BwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qaHQhF9LK8xI0cvA6OjxbMmRJ%2B01XKgngzcAY%2BcvY7ff8JENh%2BnpNINUEFfY%2BwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUcOKvaQdn4Fvc0LN4Do%2FFV8G70gwAzGOUphq3ZzwpOn0NYpjSBym6chPD%2BtGmit
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUcOKvaQdn4Fvc0LN4Do%2FFV8G70gwAzGOUphq3ZzwpOn0NYpjSBym6chPD%2BtGmit
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2Bm6eh30yYdj%2FB5%2FnVY3grd1xwy85KARl05uy5%2Fg1uA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LzVuJ1DlpiU1%2BQ1qrHtOsv7YQGsPbEW%2BHn8mCJpNJEVGMKUKBH2QjHzWrlD1IPi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0C7JRj31NUmChd0tLkNj%2FcHk66qDsXbXz2KkYKiS914Xuj663A79WvHGdpvA4x%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0C7JRj31NUmChd0tLkNj%2FcHk66qDsXbXz2KkYKiS914Xuj663A79WvHGdpvA4x%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0C7JRj31NUmChd0tLkNj%2FcHk66qDsXbXz2KkYKiS914Xuj663A79WvHGdpvA4x%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EYCo58wK2XN0nbG4ivLwoDPPy9qSNAlW2FeueWFxwV7spREOUB8ZVFwKRd1ka5Wv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EYCo58wK2XN0nbG4ivLwoDPPy9qSNAlW2FeueWFxwV7spREOUB8ZVFwKRd1ka5Wv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=av8iIJkTYkYtrjAW020bz5UY5uChQKFhClVYyXQnlA8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85NMNBZSJ9wb1n8SAiAe5YRxy56MGD%2FUgstdKpsUEx%2B74grMz3gi9mNyHQz6ckb%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BSLM7nF65V%2FhlAEYRVk8WFjYD0MSKOst8g1PtRMXnK1T%2F4jLHOTwQ29WwQzyVESy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BSLM7nF65V%2FhlAEYRVk8WFjYD0MSKOst8g1PtRMXnK1T%2F4jLHOTwQ29WwQzyVESy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BSLM7nF65V%2FhlAEYRVk8WFjYD0MSKOst8g1PtRMXnK1T%2F4jLHOTwQ29WwQzyVESy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dEEnG1S1tS7HY64zcTa8LAnbwARXAOB1%2FTL4UCVukmMVDzjVgx4RL72IXlOfi%2F0V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dEEnG1S1tS7HY64zcTa8LAnbwARXAOB1%2FTL4UCVukmMVDzjVgx4RL72IXlOfi%2F0V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yfn%2FwruJJrrt1s9iKWoqpLPNENXiCR7KWt9Kw%2FRmFG8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7g2uGKuwC16%2F2LkDCH%2Bu03wMOPIjAqd7coXpJbKTf575%2BpEUx08sdWXkyVsWzVU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLj5RduWA6ZMCj8jizLKqIucW3F4vbUcGl0XzeE5tBmZwco1A8m%2FSKkI3%2BqXSH7L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLj5RduWA6ZMCj8jizLKqIucW3F4vbUcGl0XzeE5tBmZwco1A8m%2FSKkI3%2BqXSH7L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLj5RduWA6ZMCj8jizLKqIucW3F4vbUcGl0XzeE5tBmZwco1A8m%2FSKkI3%2BqXSH7L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUf7A1%2BX93cOnijfyK2fo8%2ByEj1%2BeciUASeKD5AqR5TZDv%2Fnmd4M7svtwaccZbMA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUf7A1%2BX93cOnijfyK2fo8%2ByEj1%2BeciUASeKD5AqR5TZDv%2Fnmd4M7svtwaccZbMA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYV0HYnGABUL7y9jvSEcPyf7YLBhABi7Rn0EuErluzs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SDhtmoFg643jC1naqmY5JvjpuF1S%2BswtftGD2sM3O%2FBzJb79%2B5YGDt1gMshGyHm8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nv9jTVbBw%2FO389jYEbeCzEgTcRgCxMuFxRe%2BFgSHqISq%2Bnidii8ez79aCXqZrYGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nv9jTVbBw%2FO389jYEbeCzEgTcRgCxMuFxRe%2BFgSHqISq%2Bnidii8ez79aCXqZrYGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nv9jTVbBw%2FO389jYEbeCzEgTcRgCxMuFxRe%2BFgSHqISq%2Bnidii8ez79aCXqZrYGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uyczuceekHsleI7fNK41MuypBQLjEfmXHLn4%2FCcNj32uqTSPij0NBp1ETObWvCBm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uyczuceekHsleI7fNK41MuypBQLjEfmXHLn4%2FCcNj32uqTSPij0NBp1ETObWvCBm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YaD%2FUrwi6fr5v1Jp88ca2hOKFKAyLsQdRfSZYgDguFk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdRVTZjoaWJ7fnNqJrCVfyvTsvxjflwFWGK4%2BznSCE0tB5t3qvr3UHAsiYzxqofi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gO8gQa%2BbDXE2MbWsioaKoa2FvvJYhTGOpBEKX7kSGsdToo%2BUvJ0Erzu7cYN1KDO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gO8gQa%2BbDXE2MbWsioaKoa2FvvJYhTGOpBEKX7kSGsdToo%2BUvJ0Erzu7cYN1KDO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gO8gQa%2BbDXE2MbWsioaKoa2FvvJYhTGOpBEKX7kSGsdToo%2BUvJ0Erzu7cYN1KDO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2PwObV%2FMytjIlr2E6fDET6no6Og9rcYrUhso%2F6JqNkBr%2FTRuiQhcFBpRT%2FAKzlf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2PwObV%2FMytjIlr2E6fDET6no6Og9rcYrUhso%2F6JqNkBr%2FTRuiQhcFBpRT%2FAKzlf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9VoiK6fvXMo3eYOAk1gzHDk3IkLvegl7%2BDvOmHBtvXk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yPgMBv9ZaUIrK5UrMo2VJkTjnd8ukoeBdpPux0MemdgUyYs9NKxN%2B%2FKzJhKUlRw0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=squDJYhAdddrU1v%2BTW2q9pASrupJYWbxpVwDJhuWENEo73PuN%2F1G47TsU3Hq6asU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=squDJYhAdddrU1v%2BTW2q9pASrupJYWbxpVwDJhuWENEo73PuN%2F1G47TsU3Hq6asU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=squDJYhAdddrU1v%2BTW2q9pASrupJYWbxpVwDJhuWENEo73PuN%2F1G47TsU3Hq6asU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlfPltG7bDT5taRlc8gfI9M9h1c50zPJXtBe%2F9IydFTu7XtId6ep7yiNynWSzQOe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlfPltG7bDT5taRlc8gfI9M9h1c50zPJXtBe%2F9IydFTu7XtId6ep7yiNynWSzQOe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giDV5JDqr%2BwW8pUrFBU3zItJM4Yab%2Bt6oNglfPO1mc4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSCRBbdf9lAw4myiPNE9SCY9yqjgDo9lTwP0He26Fz8cE5hQ3zHgXS0ZrXHgaR2c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIXUfwTGPCiFunvzhwleRszlA%2FPkYb6B2ue%2BrzjVmKqXZMh1o9wPyle8C53Ye0tn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIXUfwTGPCiFunvzhwleRszlA%2FPkYb6B2ue%2BrzjVmKqXZMh1o9wPyle8C53Ye0tn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIXUfwTGPCiFunvzhwleRszlA%2FPkYb6B2ue%2BrzjVmKqXZMh1o9wPyle8C53Ye0tn
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SA313 0000         INV 01/09/2026 6875698              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 8.80
8.80

CHECK TOTAL 334.48

T-MOBILE USA INC.2482 0002         INV 01/09/2026 85887                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG  NEW COLL  1,374.83
2 80280808 52999      LIBR IT   OTHER SVCS 62.00

1,436.83
CHECK TOTAL 1,436.83

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER301 0001         INV 01/09/2026 6149677 notices      
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 52902      LIBR CTRL POST PRINT 147.57
147.57

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER301 0001         INV 01/09/2026 6149676 placements   
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 108.35
108.35

CHECK TOTAL 255.92

RACHEL VELLENGA      6 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85884                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 17.11
17.11

RACHEL VELLENGA      6 0000         INV 01/09/2026 85885                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG  NEW COLL  2.11
2.11

CHECK TOTAL 19.22

40 INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 20,584.99 20,584.99
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 2,530,195.83

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=msni4GDDQza5PC2V7vA%2FvXYneDJi7e6bGRn2o7lxQHrgAf%2FmC9X3h2SvCGIK02DB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=msni4GDDQza5PC2V7vA%2FvXYneDJi7e6bGRn2o7lxQHrgAf%2FmC9X3h2SvCGIK02DB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzxtGGaNeZpons2o%2BrLvZOc7zAJcnpwwawulPXtjKyw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVAWjFEiSWeCXeBNRe4QEduFzIH5ToK1%2Fj1NfZyK6zDOUo%2Bv5mODLl9DotXoQe3e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qX1dqnLJ9kqVQ6I3L8wAJZeI5KgeX6aMrRYNs2s7q26FZ2HrNW6rOJFxciMs41X0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qX1dqnLJ9kqVQ6I3L8wAJZeI5KgeX6aMrRYNs2s7q26FZ2HrNW6rOJFxciMs41X0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qX1dqnLJ9kqVQ6I3L8wAJZeI5KgeX6aMrRYNs2s7q26FZ2HrNW6rOJFxciMs41X0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HssbO13q0gtB6ZWlbAW0uor0Rr5%2FfDfPP73Hp41mLfiE7vfZ0Q510Vl3cC8gjUCZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HssbO13q0gtB6ZWlbAW0uor0Rr5%2FfDfPP73Hp41mLfiE7vfZ0Q510Vl3cC8gjUCZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4rokQN9xnuk7DEQ4eHqgt1oZhD3taDQ%2Fhh8j83xY0I%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1CY6vCzbwy4sOwPkNhVwh6pNkgGeKclr24MGWs1o8ykEg%2BndbBCZi5C%2BukFTC%2Fm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLTdFpfQL1q5t5%2BLp3deaDpzibx3OFV3MPxEEgAD2ZcmMGlEp9C322q%2FafmBzcaVbvYzYLddP%2BLAH75R%2FkPTow%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLTdFpfQL1q5t5%2BLp3deaDpzibx3OFV3MPxEEgAD2ZcmMGlEp9C322q%2FafmBzcaVbvYzYLddP%2BLAH75R%2FkPTow%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLTdFpfQL1q5t5%2BLp3deaDpzibx3OFV3MPxEEgAD2ZcmMGlEp9C322q%2FafmBzcaVbvYzYLddP%2BLAH75R%2FkPTow%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPlpq2NlZbX4BoKvOED50nyzDvTxLyrhIIFu2IssDxqjelgoU4N5Bz%2BFIFCWyJVZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPlpq2NlZbX4BoKvOED50nyzDvTxLyrhIIFu2IssDxqjelgoU4N5Bz%2BFIFCWyJVZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPlpq2NlZbX4BoKvOED50nyzDvTxLyrhIIFu2IssDxqjelgoU4N5Bz%2BFIFCWyJVZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W0IClkdHFXQJuN27MJ5S3ThPVDU6RwGvxHFEBwpu1QwF%2FsIZWvRqqRbrMF4fRPEr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W0IClkdHFXQJuN27MJ5S3ThPVDU6RwGvxHFEBwpu1QwF%2FsIZWvRqqRbrMF4fRPEr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gkr93XCQ4kLEBLxJmTtU62pdxp%2BB50MV%2FQq3k7m%2Fj%2Fg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncLzTrDfwSKV4c20wY1xYEZyqJ%2FGCdmtfkbold7b9GGSl0vBvz90adgrlJBOxeEX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0xfbGPxnbdyapP%2F4f07gA89YyF0NOrm7ks8RFzJmCXpwRZbYYYh0w%2BqwoyKxrCg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0xfbGPxnbdyapP%2F4f07gA89YyF0NOrm7ks8RFzJmCXpwRZbYYYh0w%2BqwoyKxrCg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0xfbGPxnbdyapP%2F4f07gA89YyF0NOrm7ks8RFzJmCXpwRZbYYYh0w%2BqwoyKxrCg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1tW6X9UHzpjAUS8GO18le3FsxYAHZGdctxf4xdHATe1PRrTHQoim7rqSQp4LQ0s4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1tW6X9UHzpjAUS8GO18le3FsxYAHZGdctxf4xdHATe1PRrTHQoim7rqSQp4LQ0s4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jb8IEVNwQo4krX6AFx4QvrXZiYZQCUV6pdYPwRuf7YQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJVQe2cRAeYV2s650vCJ%2FUIqWAM4RDYxWf2iqM53qyxBJ7ibjt48u1UGTGbAlQ11
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbrYEiMpZVqvW8EKb7eHSIcuu42heB2157CJD3lzIW67fRxoVJPiIaQkR34oui39
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbrYEiMpZVqvW8EKb7eHSIcuu42heB2157CJD3lzIW67fRxoVJPiIaQkR34oui39
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbrYEiMpZVqvW8EKb7eHSIcuu42heB2157CJD3lzIW67fRxoVJPiIaQkR34oui39
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=STGN%2FsytaIe6T0wl96kyFO5NytbyoP0Vj%2F9jwjiKiFDgWKMqaz23zWOQJH2w4b5J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=STGN%2FsytaIe6T0wl96kyFO5NytbyoP0Vj%2F9jwjiKiFDgWKMqaz23zWOQJH2w4b5J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pk7CHGRPWJN%2FUYoYbCr0yrSa8siD29JbDdcaYVLlCVk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQihzKrb4r30UivhPeUAbPGyhcy00%2BQhWY7Mnh6%2Fagcj1OoTytmQOapXZHQZ2tpJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56%2F36wDs1NaPklhgh2MK7AN31XMHQaDm4iDpSB%2FW1inDg02n8uQqbwPj%2FG7kTfCBRhfY8%2BLexsbWKO4M96whRw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56%2F36wDs1NaPklhgh2MK7AN31XMHQaDm4iDpSB%2FW1inDg02n8uQqbwPj%2FG7kTfCBRhfY8%2BLexsbWKO4M96whRw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56%2F36wDs1NaPklhgh2MK7AN31XMHQaDm4iDpSB%2FW1inDg02n8uQqbwPj%2FG7kTfCBRhfY8%2BLexsbWKO4M96whRw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1ndc7%2FRgB1h0wHkpgcUHVTM17UvFYIpCRETSs5OtwiFRSlshaSeCkqa8oVimn%2BE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1ndc7%2FRgB1h0wHkpgcUHVTM17UvFYIpCRETSs5OtwiFRSlshaSeCkqa8oVimn%2BE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KD1mGtVj%2BqgwcupcSuAt74iMjfUIKlYp%2FejGBtXTPII%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAZkgx6uf4C%2BVu4mmoZNNqUrhwtF0bEyza5AJehU2swZsU0J6VJlCBozNkIxgjNQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7qDMLWZOPsNE8uMrRO5hJ7tyPNYfGITAUtiW%2BoNwIxSFdp5kxy3cLj9FJuLkhnvqVaxfUAZqb1Jgd3RX2CFVPg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7qDMLWZOPsNE8uMrRO5hJ7tyPNYfGITAUtiW%2BoNwIxSFdp5kxy3cLj9FJuLkhnvqVaxfUAZqb1Jgd3RX2CFVPg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7qDMLWZOPsNE8uMrRO5hJ7tyPNYfGITAUtiW%2BoNwIxSFdp5kxy3cLj9FJuLkhnvqVaxfUAZqb1Jgd3RX2CFVPg%3D%3D
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Ck Run Id# Summary
CK RUN ID#: L010926 01/08/2026
DUE DATE: 01/08/2026

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900-                OTHER SUPPLIES       146.44 5,171.42
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52101-                LEGAL SERVICES       440.00 3,295.00
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52902-                POSTAGE & PRINTING   147.57 3,586.19
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103           NEW COLLECTIONS      1,465.89 14,539.91
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51803-                LIBRARY PERIODICALS  120.18 1,837.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51804-                AUDIOBOOKS           49.99 1,124.25
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51806-                DVD'S                356.84 9,862.02
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103           DVD'S                38.24 2,158.48
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103           RECORDINGS           932.19 2,521.94
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51811-                DOWNLOADABLES        6,463.02 60,863.25
802 80280803 ARCHIVES             802-60-80-803-000-52912-                FACILITY RENTAL      725.00 4,020.00
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES   802-60-80-805-000-52600-                UTILITIES            1,867.18 119,782.83
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES   802-60-80-805-000-52999-                OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 1,424.65 33,034.64
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS          802-60-80-806-000-51900-                OTHER SUPPLIES       214.16 15,932.95
802 80280807 PATRON SERVICES      802-60-80-807-000-52320-                TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 16.00 650.55
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-51500-                SHARED IT COSTS      306.07 38,329.80
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-52203-                MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 626.53 3,132.67
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-52600-                UTILITIES            200.00 1,084.00
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-52999-                OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 362.00 23,143.79
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-                LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 54.11 8,118.38
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103           LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 17.11 1,036.84
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52909-                ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDU 2,700.00 2,277.08

FUND TOTAL 18,673.17
CASH ACCOUNT  802 10100                 BALANCE  2,530,195.83

820 82080852 BUILDING COSTS       820-60-80-852-000-52201-                BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 1,911.82 325,581.06

FUND TOTAL 1,911.82
CASH ACCOUNT  802 10100                 BALANCE  2,530,195.83

WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 20,584.99
GRAND TOTAL 20,584.99

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gIoYlvDlY6UgpOYJjo61jYlUtux9jrFRDUAKF1fbi%2FtMapooekRW2lvKtBSIunHx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B8Dsm5HqZV3w3KIrI%2BGCtuw8uBmWYzMR5v2DI%2BwA%2Bgqb7%2F6bFmQt%2BPMcuc7zcf0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQwJd4RaJzh879%2BSMzREEdpi7xeKH5V11tcdyy8qEBKUvbL%2BQbQIwpo1dFRCwuMr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6EDJtee1Pg0rqkxrta8MYcfcorfjtwjZ1dvRCInDlWQYs3ISBmhEcjXeWwhAKvc%2BUM2RZEvRgVZ26EKbllS%2Fw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nzOE4%2FnB%2BukJqDnJ3qkJqlwh2jRTv7sPOB4ro%2FeSghO2efv5Xqy8LSwNuI%2BKrrrW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wL8hqtJHrd5SiYFyUNeLICY2ILhs5T9ESwbgaCmqzDmeawDk060lHei8g1jXEYTU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SSQiJEvoJEBHgLkzLfHrjmjszGc5gpl%2FJ48oB7KbSoPSWB%2BVYahZB6lFOnAJGi%2FY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGAr9ptYBEbJ8PBHRY4XbU623u7hK9Y0cE9CVPYHoQ%2BIwAeFj3Cuyl8xpdjeL%2BO0WSWzZdNmBmEx76uNgml9Yg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PG6lw86JhoXB0fwph56%2B7K1DN1HhKZlUrzP1s%2FuOtWyxn3kOCQ1IC6u%2FCMuqxuC4%2BvyFJWx8%2BJQU%2FW68g%2B3DyA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3MOFWGi6gWtYV4EznOtEcud9fZrseGLfVuDB47NqiA7z3L%2FumZWoPmZYX%2FPRn7p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B73vCgJ0PazbkG5ZUbM1tAr6%2B3juZYRAMqH8an%2BCzLvY8fUGspTTCoqs0bitZehu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=unkGelBBt5q7Tu%2BiVGyt57R3QQNyfFqcab1Q%2FnhmpAriw%2BWTEJWfQ699E2MyN2xZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2hB6KoyU%2BRvQCsF%2FyNzzet%2B0CM6TJIcgo3PRWhqDu0PIn8K5%2ByBN5rl9cGpGUPvA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbdVCT9VpG3pEbgTm%2BdqoNxaGRh5WKvQXgf4itxWJiY3Ngyd%2BfgCwY4ugDMO8zpR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DtMQx1DewGK%2FcibnpDpg8wV0ryLq900SUw9yvrXSJ7XHjzwBB0BAm%2BXhtB4IKUhq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4e5DQLbPjAj%2BSq2gvnYZCuC%2Bs%2BjvDuhDIuXEgiTpGF5f0CUwatGFJOjsOAmIueI%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7YyV%2BjZLxnZ7JGaJ8Ck9I3rohDDZJsZLV6JldgFPwY4enShqHMJrqQTAHMe2%2BUg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nfneA%2F9omwoLW54GaaSGSGc4WEXK0QSyz0Iu0fHLbYBErkYbpFZBjXhZccaqrGJF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQQEmH0vVw7Mwe%2FAF4OvE1sbd9vCiZEfiiSV%2BIKgRVvcHDioA0RLHgwbkYAJvF8e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fiNRKhei4xvVs%2B5udxnF1ZTLPnTZIZKSMYYY5vrn4UmGD9It1Xn6UN5VLxceMTqY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTj1KR1sOk0%2BfP%2BWs62l51QPH0ttJ8kzQKoV4Vr%2BP5YBd6aS7zgvEk9zPxjYPvK0aG6j3DTnAne0tGnJZ5X0VA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOE4BOpL5uE2n%2FaxxJYEFe0Iu%2Bg30LB7RBxP%2F8J9fSmsE9f8VZtTzr6AjU%2F9BVMO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWMgOEc4PhH3usAIjWha7dSPRpiElyljfwCVx0CJ1F9SMQVf2Gelhtxzn0DoEhOD
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  CASH ACCOUNT: 802      10100        CASH                          
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                                                                               INVOICE DTL DESC
     8822 01/22/2026 PRTD   3125 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS92066132         01/13/2026          L011626            111.57
       Invoice: PLS92066132                                                    046215
                                                      111.57 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         

                                 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS92027478         01/13/2026          L011626             79.74
       Invoice: PLS92027478                                                    046215
                                                       79.74 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         

                                 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS91474922         01/13/2026          L011626            301.28
       Invoice: PLS91474922                                                    046215
                                                       57.83 80280802 51805        CD'S                          
                                                      243.45 80280802 51809        GAMES                         

                                 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS91469788         01/13/2026          L011626            115.47
       Invoice: PLS91469788                                                    046215
                                                      115.47 80280802 51805        CD'S                          

                                 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS92521365         01/13/2026          L011626             66.89
       Invoice: PLS92521365                                                    046215
                                                       40.98 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         
                                                       25.91 80280802 51809        GAMES                         

                                 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CO PLS92477245         01/13/2026          L011626            289.78
       Invoice: PLS92477245                                                    046215
                                                       57.83 80280802 51805        CD'S                          
                                                       23.49 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         
                                                      208.46 80280802 51809        GAMES                         

                                                                                              CHECK      8822 TOTAL:          964.73

     8823 01/22/2026 PRTD   2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1C4K-CPMW-NNRG      01/13/2026          L011626            103.89
       Invoice: 1C4K-CPMW-NNRG                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      103.89 80280805 51410        SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1QJH-1LT4-CDCH      01/13/2026          L011626            189.92
       Invoice: 1QJH-1LT4-CDCH                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      189.92 80280808 51500        SHARED IT COSTS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1NL6-4K37-4NYJ      01/13/2026          L011626             90.24
       Invoice: 1NL6-4K37-4NYJ                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       90.24 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1QCH-1JTL-NNMN      01/13/2026          L011626            196.54
       Invoice: 1QCH-1JTL-NNMN                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      196.54 80280805 51410        SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1QJH-1LT4-CGXY      01/13/2026          L011626             85.53
       Invoice: 1QJH-1LT4-CGXY                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       85.53 80280809 51812 80103  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1FVQ-QFPQ-C4V4      01/13/2026          L011626             65.98
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       Invoice: 1FVQ-QFPQ-C4V4                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       65.98 80280809 51812 80102  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1NJV-9CDX-7DJX      01/13/2026          L011626             27.95
       Invoice: 1NJV-9CDX-7DJX                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       27.95 80280805 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1F7D-JN11-CXPQ      01/13/2026          L011626             21.99
       Invoice: 1F7D-JN11-CXPQ                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       21.99 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1KNK-MND9-VMD9      01/13/2026          L011626             31.97
       Invoice: 1KNK-MND9-VMD9                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       31.97 80280809 51812 80103  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1RDW-DC9N-C1HM      01/13/2026          L011626             13.99
       Invoice: 1RDW-DC9N-C1HM                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       13.99 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1KLX-N149-Q1HK      01/13/2026          L011626             49.17
       Invoice: 1KLX-N149-Q1HK                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       49.17 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1JYF-QHJK-9PH3      01/13/2026          L011626            439.50
       Invoice: 1JYF-QHJK-9PH3                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      439.50
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1V6N-PNKC-TQC7      01/13/2026          L011626             97.39
       Invoice: 1V6N-PNKC-TQC7                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       97.39 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1THC-1N99-GP93      01/13/2026          L011626            167.50
       Invoice: 1THC-1N99-GP93                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      167.50 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1T6D-H7XM-GMH3      01/13/2026          L011626              7.59
       Invoice: 1T6D-H7XM-GMH3                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        7.59 80280809 52909        ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION   

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1WFM-LKR4-F9T6      01/13/2026          L011626             39.99
       Invoice: 1WFM-LKR4-F9T6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       39.99 80280805 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1V39-1GYW-H1V6      01/13/2026          L011626             61.70
       Invoice: 1V39-1GYW-H1V6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       61.70 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1VXQ-9TFW-RFPM      01/13/2026          L011626             79.96
       Invoice: 1VXQ-9TFW-RFPM                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       79.96 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
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                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1V3Q-TPX7-9M6T      01/13/2026          L011626            129.98
       Invoice: 1V3Q-TPX7-9M6T                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      129.98 80280805 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1VN9-LH9M-HGLT      01/13/2026          L011626              9.71
       Invoice: 1VN9-LH9M-HGLT                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        9.71 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1RTC-THVG-C6C6      01/13/2026          L011626             38.48
       Invoice: 1RTC-THVG-C6C6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       38.48 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1WXK-FL6F-CVVX      01/13/2026          L011626             18.99
       Invoice: 1WXK-FL6F-CVVX                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       18.99 80280802 51809        GAMES                         

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1X1F-DLYK-96NF      01/13/2026          L011626             12.98
       Invoice: 1X1F-DLYK-96NF                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       12.98 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1Y46-NN1N-3V1D      01/13/2026          L011626             11.26
       Invoice: 1Y46-NN1N-3V1D                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       11.26 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     13LG-7N3C-YLD4      01/13/2026          L011626             65.98
       Invoice: 13LG-7N3C-YLD4                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       65.98 80280805 51410        SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT       

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     13TC-K4MT-PNMR      01/13/2026          L011626            129.95
       Invoice: 13TC-K4MT-PNMR                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      129.95 80280808 51500        SHARED IT COSTS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     14CF-P76K-JCR4      01/13/2026          L011626             19.16
       Invoice: 14CF-P76K-JCR4                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       19.16 80280803 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     11KC-GNV1-7YVN      01/13/2026          L011626             41.98
       Invoice: 11KC-GNV1-7YVN                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       41.98 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1YMH-4XQ6-TCJY      01/13/2026          L011626              9.98
       Invoice: 1YMH-4XQ6-TCJY                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        9.98 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     11FY-DLDY-C3MY      01/13/2026          L011626             14.91
       Invoice: 11FY-DLDY-C3MY                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       14.91 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     16GC-RX4H-7HK3      01/13/2026          L011626             46.37
       Invoice: 16GC-RX4H-7HK3                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       46.37 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               
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                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     16RF-NWXM-H1WR      01/13/2026          L011626            104.11
       Invoice: 16RF-NWXM-H1WR                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      104.11 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     16TN-F7LG-GPH3      01/13/2026          L011626             84.74
       Invoice: 16TN-F7LG-GPH3                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       84.74 80280809 51812 80102  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     17VK-G7VL-CDHV      01/13/2026          L011626             63.47
       Invoice: 17VK-G7VL-CDHV                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       63.47
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     17C3-CR93-VDWT      01/13/2026          L011626             36.97
       Invoice: 17C3-CR93-VDWT                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       36.97 80280809 51812        LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     17YL-N9N7-PRL6      01/13/2026          L011626            580.42
       Invoice: 17YL-N9N7-PRL6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                      580.42 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1797-61KP-6WK6      01/13/2026          L011626             20.58
       Invoice: 1797-61KP-6WK6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       20.58 80280802 51805        CD'S                          

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     17GV-LG4V-61JM      01/13/2026          L011626             33.98
       Invoice: 17GV-LG4V-61JM                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       33.98 80280809 51812 80102  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8823 TOTAL:        3,244.80

     8824 01/22/2026 PRTD     96 AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY           86099               01/13/2026          L011626          7,523.33
       Invoice: 86099                                                          ACCOUNT NUMBER 5158373000
                                                    7,523.33 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8824 TOTAL:        7,523.33

     8825 01/22/2026 PRTD     96 AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY           86101               01/13/2026          L011626          1,878.38
       Invoice: 86101                                                          ACCOUNT NUMBER 7138417008
                                                    1,878.38 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8825 TOTAL:        1,878.38

     8826 01/22/2026 PRTD     96 AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY           86104               01/13/2026          L011626            317.23
       Invoice: 86104                                                          ACCOUNT NUMBER 9585116011
                                                      317.23 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     
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                                                                                              CHECK      8826 TOTAL:          317.23

     8827 01/22/2026 PRTD    418 AWARDS LIMITED                    76440               01/13/2026          L011626             13.10
       Invoice: 76440                                                          DIE CHARGE AND INKWELL
                                                       13.10 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8827 TOTAL:           13.10

     8828 01/22/2026 PRTD   1331 BARBER & DEATLEY                  application 5       01/13/2026          L011626         43,200.00
       Invoice: application 5                                                  1ST FLOOR RENO & MEGAN'S ROOM
                                                   43,200.00 82080852 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                                                                              CHECK      8828 TOTAL:       43,200.00

     8829 01/22/2026 PRTD   2051 CAPITAL COMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRIES 30472413            01/13/2026          L011626            188.00
       Invoice: 30472413                                                       ACCT #00179398
                                                      188.00 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8829 TOTAL:          188.00

     8830 01/22/2026 PRTD   2187 CLEAR SOLUTIONS, INC              297405              01/13/2026          L011626            286.24
       Invoice: 297405                                                         ACCT #618URY BOOK STAND
                                                      286.24 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8830 TOTAL:          286.24

     8831 01/22/2026 PRTD   3316 ENGBERG ANDERSON, INC             24377300-17         01/13/2026 25187    L011626          5,411.10
       Invoice: 24377300-17                                                    Megan's room/Welcome desk remodeling project
                                                    5,377.87 80280805 53200        BUILDING                      
                                                       33.23 80280805 53200        BUILDING                      

                                                                                              CHECK      8831 TOTAL:        5,411.10

     8832 01/22/2026 PRTD    549 FIRST NATIONAL BANK OMAHA         86155               01/13/2026          L011626            801.03
       Invoice: 86155                                                          ACCT NUMBER ENDING IN 2996
                                                       95.00 80280800 52320        TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                                                       39.92 80280805 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
                                                      250.00 80280805 53200        BUILDING                      
                                                      157.00 80280809 52909        ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION   
                                                       52.67 80280809 51812 80102  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      
                                                       91.50 80280808 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    
                                                       30.99 80280801 52902        POSTAGE & PRINTING            
                                                       27.95 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
                                                       56.00 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
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                                                                                              CHECK      8832 TOTAL:          801.03

     8833 01/22/2026 PRTD   1264 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER COMPANY   86182               01/13/2026          L011626             16.49
       Invoice: 86182                                                          ACCT #1025-210001737409
                                                       16.49 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8833 TOTAL:           16.49

     8834 01/22/2026 PRTD   1264 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER COMPANY   86183               01/13/2026          L011626            324.20
       Invoice: 86183                                                          ACCT #1025-210000505586
                                                      324.20 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8834 TOTAL:          324.20

     8835 01/22/2026 PRTD   2260 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93019489            01/13/2026          L011626            244.94
       Invoice: 93019489                                                       20W0739
                                                      244.94 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93059523            01/13/2026          L011626            496.70
       Invoice: 93059523                                                       20W0739
                                                      148.04
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 
                                                      348.66 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            92939774            01/13/2026          L011626            539.26
       Invoice: 92939774                                                       20W0739
                                                      539.26 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93019490            01/13/2026          L011626            306.99
       Invoice: 93019490                                                       20W0739
                                                      306.99 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93059524            01/13/2026          L011626            326.73
       Invoice: 93059524                                                       20W0739
                                                      326.73 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93105259            01/13/2026          L011626            186.56
       Invoice: 93105259                                                       20W0739
                                                       52.41
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 
                                                      134.15 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            92811022            01/13/2026          L011626             10.49
       Invoice: 92811022                                                       20W0739
                                                       10.49 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93154034            01/13/2026          L011626            364.14
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       Invoice: 93154034                                                       20W0739
                                                      364.14 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            92756674            01/13/2026          L011626          1,039.31
       Invoice: 92756674                                                       20W0739
                                                    1,039.31 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            92939773            01/13/2026          L011626            730.59
       Invoice: 92939773                                                       20W0739
                                                      730.59 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93204115            01/13/2026          L011626            515.70
       Invoice: 93204115                                                       20W0739
                                                      515.70 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93204116            01/13/2026          L011626          2,139.94
       Invoice: 93204116                                                       20W0739
                                                    1,397.96
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 
                                                      741.98 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93391446            01/13/2026          L011626            627.81
       Invoice: 93391446                                                       20W0739
                                                      627.81 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93406360            01/13/2026          L011626            228.62
       Invoice: 93406360                                                       20W0739
                                                      228.62 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93204117            01/13/2026          L011626            925.87
       Invoice: 93204117                                                       20W0739
                                                      925.87 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93281414            01/13/2026          L011626            284.62
       Invoice: 93281414                                                       20W0739
                                                      284.62 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93204114            01/13/2026          L011626             18.82
       Invoice: 93204114                                                       20W0739
                                                       18.82 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93185735            01/13/2026          L011626            322.86
       Invoice: 93185735                                                       20W0739
                                                      322.86 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93185734            01/13/2026          L011626            100.56
       Invoice: 93185734                                                       20W0739
                                                      100.56 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93154035            01/13/2026          L011626             13.73
       Invoice: 93154035                                                       20W0739
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                                                       13.73 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93497412            01/13/2026          L011626          1,229.19
       Invoice: 93497412                                                       20W0739
                                                       94.49
                                                             E 82206-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080832 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 
                                                    1,134.70 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93497413            01/13/2026          L011626            821.22
       Invoice: 93497413                                                       20W0739
                                                      821.22 80280802 51801 80103  LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93514450            01/13/2026          L011626             38.96
       Invoice: 93514450                                                       20W0739
                                                       38.96 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93530419            01/13/2026          L011626            269.95
       Invoice: 93530419                                                       20W0739
                                                      269.95 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.            93453467            01/13/2026          L011626            387.95
       Invoice: 93453467                                                       20W0739
                                                      387.95 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                                                                              CHECK      8835 TOTAL:       12,171.51

     8836 01/22/2026 PRTD   3959 JAMES PORTER                      86184               01/13/2026          L011626            290.57
       Invoice: 86184                                                          NAILS, KEYS, AIR FRESH, RECYCLING FEE
                                                      229.77 80280805 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
                                                       60.80 80280805 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                                                                              CHECK      8836 TOTAL:          290.57

     8837 01/22/2026 PRTD   2500 JORDAN KAHLE                      86191               01/13/2026          L011626            247.89
       Invoice: 86191                                                          SEED EXCHANGE
                                                      247.89 80280802 51802 80103  NEW COLLECTIONS               

                                                                                              CHECK      8837 TOTAL:          247.89

     8838 01/22/2026 PRTD   3430 MANSFIELD POWER & GAS LLC         MNS359953           01/13/2026          L011626          3,182.37
       Invoice: MNS359953                                                      ACCT #1001449
                                                    3,182.37 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8838 TOTAL:        3,182.37



City of Urbana

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

Report generated: 01/22/2026 10:19
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       apcshdsb

Page      9

  CASH ACCOUNT: 802      10100        CASH                          
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME                              INVOICE              INV DATE   PO       CK RUN ID#           NET

                                                                               INVOICE DTL DESC

     8839 01/22/2026 PRTD    268 MIDWEST TAPE                      508244848           01/13/2026          L011626            254.15
       Invoice: 508244848                                                      2000007494
                                                      254.15 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         

                                 MIDWEST TAPE                      508237527           01/13/2026          L011626             98.20
       Invoice: 508237527                                                      2000007494
                                                       98.20 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         

                                 MIDWEST TAPE                      508278534           01/13/2026          L011626            434.11
       Invoice: 508278534                                                      2000007494
                                                      434.11 80280802 51806        DVD'S                         

                                 MIDWEST TAPE                      508244849           01/13/2026          L011626             68.97
       Invoice: 508244849                                                      2000007495
                                                       68.97 80280802 51807 80103  RECORDINGS                    

                                                                                              CHECK      8839 TOTAL:          855.43

     8840 01/22/2026 PRTD    471 MISSIONSQUARE 800006              86146               01/13/2026          L011626          5,483.59
       Invoice: 86146                                                          RHS PAYOUT CAROL INSKEEP
                                                    5,483.59 80280801 50240        RHS CONTRIBUTION              

                                                                                              CHECK      8840 TOTAL:        5,483.59

     8841 01/22/2026 PRTD   3770 OLIVIA COLEMAN                    86157               01/13/2026          L011626             18.90
       Invoice: 86157                                                          MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 12-2025
                                                       18.90 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8841 TOTAL:           18.90

     8842 01/22/2026 PRTD     54 OVERDRIVE INC                     01018CO26004927     01/13/2026          L011626          8,667.24
       Invoice: 01018CO26004927                                                1018-1001
                                                    8,667.24 80280802 51811        DOWNLOADABLES                 

                                                                                              CHECK      8842 TOTAL:        8,667.24

     8843 01/22/2026 PRTD   1392 PARAGON MICRO INC                 S5730231            01/13/2026          L011626            140.00
       Invoice: S5730231                                                       MICROSOFT DEFENDER
                                                      140.00 80280808 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                                                                              CHECK      8843 TOTAL:          140.00

     8844 01/22/2026 PRTD   3409 STAPLES, INC.                     7008208400          01/13/2026          L011626          1,482.12
       Invoice: 7008208400                                                     @C72208 RCH 34008798
                                                    1,482.12 80280808 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
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                                                                                              CHECK      8844 TOTAL:        1,482.12

     8845 01/22/2026 PRTD    610 WELDON TERMITE & PEST CONTROL     57809               01/13/2026          L011626            100.00
       Invoice: 57809                                                          2026-1-7 PEST CONTROL INTERIOR
                                                      100.00 80280805 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                                                                              CHECK      8845 TOTAL:          100.00

                                                             NUMBER OF CHECKS   24        *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL ***       96,808.25

                                                                                     COUNT            AMOUNT
                                                             TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS       24         96,808.25 

                                                                                                 *** GRAND TOTAL ***       96,808.25

tcarrington
Rectangle
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JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED
CLERK: 5152tcarrington     

YEAR PER    JNL
SRC ACCOUNT                                                 ACCOUNT DESC                   T OB             DEBIT             CREDIT
      EFF DATE   JNL DESC   REF 1  REF 2      REF 3         LINE DESC
2026  7     175
APP 802-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            51,412.38                   
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 802-10100                                               CASH                                                           96,808.25
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 810-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                             2,195.87                   
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 820-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            43,200.00                   
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
                                                                     GENERAL LEDGER TOTAL               96,808.25          96,808.25 

APP 802-12810                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND                  2,195.87                   
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                                                           
APP 810-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                     2,195.87
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                                                           
APP 802-12820                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY BUILDING FUND              43,200.00                   
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                                                           
APP 820-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                    43,200.00
      01/22/2026 L011626    L0122                                                           
                                                           SYSTEM GENERATED ENTRIES TOTAL               45,395.87          45,395.87 

                                                             JOURNAL 2026/07/175    TOTAL              142,204.12         142,204.12 
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FUND                                  YEAR PER    JNL  EFF DATE                                             DEBIT             CREDIT
    ACCOUNT                                                 ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
802  LIBRARY GENERAL FUND             2026  7     175  01/22/2026
    802-10100                                               CASH                                                           96,808.25
    802-12810                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND                  2,195.87                   
    802-12820                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY BUILDING FUND              43,200.00                   
    802-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            51,412.38                   
                                                                                FUND TOTAL              96,808.25          96,808.25 

810  LIBRARY TRUST FUND               2026  7     175  01/22/2026
    810-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                             2,195.87                   
    810-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                     2,195.87
                                                                                FUND TOTAL               2,195.87           2,195.87 

820  LIBRARY BUILDING FUND            2026  7     175  01/22/2026
    820-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            43,200.00                   
    820-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                    43,200.00
                                                                                FUND TOTAL              43,200.00          43,200.00 
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FUND                                                                                                        DUE TO            DUE FR

802  LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                                                               45,395.87                   
810  LIBRARY TRUST FUND                                                                                                     2,195.87
820  LIBRARY BUILDING FUND                                                                                                 43,200.00
                                                                                TOTAL                   45,395.87          45,395.87 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **                                         
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     8846 01/30/2026 PRTD   2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     14KL-DDLM-RXJG      01/28/2026          L013026             25.48
       Invoice: 14KL-DDLM-RXJG                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       25.48 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     11PK-VC1G-RLXV      01/28/2026          L013026              9.45
       Invoice: 11PK-VC1G-RLXV                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        9.45 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     19VJ-VDPG-TNC6      01/28/2026          L013026              2.89
       Invoice: 19VJ-VDPG-TNC6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        2.89 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     191C-P91V-FN9H      01/28/2026          L013026              7.59
       Invoice: 191C-P91V-FN9H                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                        7.59 80280809 52909        ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION   

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1VPT-XXL3-DQWY      01/28/2026          L013026             75.99
       Invoice: 1VPT-XXL3-DQWY                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       75.99 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     137N-GMKL-XCH6      01/28/2026          L013026             64.94
       Invoice: 137N-GMKL-XCH6                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       64.94 80280802 51809        GAMES                         

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     19VF-TN9T-JTGV      01/28/2026          L013026             27.97
       Invoice: 19VF-TN9T-JTGV                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       27.97 80280802 51801        LIBRARY BOOKS                 

                                 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.     1RTQ-1GWJ-DP13      01/28/2026          L013026             59.97
       Invoice: 1RTQ-1GWJ-DP13                                                 A15H6WPAYWEZ6F
                                                       59.97 80280809 51812 80102  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8846 TOTAL:          274.28

     8847 01/30/2026 PRTD     96 AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY           86546               01/28/2026          L013026            354.01
       Invoice: 86546                                                          ACCT #2042325035
                                                      354.01 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8847 TOTAL:          354.01

     8848 01/30/2026 PRTD     96 AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY           86547               01/28/2026          L013026          8,603.10
       Invoice: 86547                                                          ACCT #5158373000
                                                    8,603.10 80280805 52600        UTILITIES                     

                                                                                              CHECK      8848 TOTAL:        8,603.10

     8849 01/30/2026 PRTD   3353 ANSLIE WALDREP                    86548               01/28/2026          L013026             84.00
       Invoice: 86548                                                          RESEARCHING FORWARD REGISTRATION
                                                       84.00 80280807 52320        TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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                                                                                              CHECK      8849 TOTAL:           84.00

     8850 01/30/2026 PRTD   4012 BRITTNI MEZA KROKENE              86549               01/28/2026          L013026             84.00
       Invoice: 86549                                                          REACHING FORWARD REGISTRATION
                                                       84.00 80280807 52320        TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING

                                                                                              CHECK      8850 TOTAL:           84.00

     8851 01/30/2026 PRTD    220 BRODART CO                        670281              01/28/2026          L013026            343.70
       Invoice: 670281                                                         BILL TO #120161
                                                      343.70 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8851 TOTAL:          343.70

     8852 01/30/2026 PRTD    426 CDW GOVERNMENT INC                AH5Q31C             01/28/2026          L013026            271.01
       Invoice: AH5Q31C                                                        CUST #1388626
                                                      271.01 80280808 51500        SHARED IT COSTS               

                                 CDW GOVERNMENT INC                AH5Y21M             01/28/2026          L013026            136.44
       Invoice: AH5Y21M                                                        CUST #1388626
                                                      136.44 80280808 51500        SHARED IT COSTS               

                                                                                              CHECK      8852 TOTAL:          407.45

     8853 01/30/2026 PRTD    133 LAUREN CHAMBERS                   86574               01/28/2026          L013026            127.52
       Invoice: 86574                                                          CAROL RETIREMENT PARTY
                                                      127.52
                                                             E 82216-BOOK      -          -
                                                             81080831 51990        OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS       

                                                                                              CHECK      8853 TOTAL:          127.52

     8854 01/30/2026 PRTD    837 CINTAS CORPORATION                4257325113          01/28/2026          L013026            132.63
       Invoice: 4257325113                                                     SOLD TO #23329641
                                                      132.63 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                                                                              CHECK      8854 TOTAL:          132.63

     8855 01/30/2026 PRTD   2113 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP             3155                01/28/2026 25327    L013026         10,725.00
       Invoice: 3155                                                           Legal fees for ongoing union negotiations
                                                    5,329.38 80280801 52101        LEGAL SERVICES                
                                                    5,395.62 80280801 52101        LEGAL SERVICES                
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                                                                                              CHECK      8855 TOTAL:       10,725.00

     8856 01/30/2026 PRTD     20 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC         525476              01/28/2026          L013026            802.75
       Invoice: 525476                                                         CABINET UNIT HEATER MAINTENANCE
                                                      802.75 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC         525477              01/28/2026          L013026            532.45
       Invoice: 525477                                                         AIR COMPRESSOR MAINTENANCE
                                                      532.45 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC         525475              01/28/2026          L013026          1,248.00
       Invoice: 525475                                                         EAST AND WEST AHU MAINTENANCE
                                                    1,248.00 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC         525474              01/28/2026          L013026          2,569.16
       Invoice: 525474                                                         ANNUAL BOILER MAINTENANCE
                                                    2,569.16 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                 DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC         525478              01/28/2026          L013026            391.75
       Invoice: 525478                                                         TEPPER BUILDING HVAC MAINTENANCE
                                                      391.75 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                                                                              CHECK      8856 TOTAL:        5,544.11

     8857 01/30/2026 PRTD    779 DEANS GRAPHICS INC                D0065644            01/28/2026          L013026            730.39
       Invoice: D0065644                                                       ACRYLIC DONOR PLAQUES
                                                      730.39 82080852 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       

                                                                                              CHECK      8857 TOTAL:          730.39

     8858 01/30/2026 PRTD    232 DEMCO INC                         7755092             01/28/2026          L013026            488.04
       Invoice: 7755092                                                        BILLING CUST #120716000
                                                      488.04 80280806 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                                                                              CHECK      8858 TOTAL:          488.04

     8859 01/30/2026 PRTD    859 GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY          3420809             01/28/2026          L013026            210.66
       Invoice: 3420809                                                        ACCT #624900
                                                      210.66 80280808 52203        MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS        

                                                                                              CHECK      8859 TOTAL:          210.66

     8860 01/30/2026 PRTD   3910 HENRICKSEN & COMPANY              application 2       01/28/2026          L013026         58,056.53
       Invoice: application 2                                                  1ST FL & MEGAN'S RM RENO FURNITURE
                                                   58,056.53 82080852 52201        BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT       
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                                                                                              CHECK      8860 TOTAL:       58,056.53

     8861 01/30/2026 PRTD   2763 LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC                122958              01/28/2026          L013026             97.60
       Invoice: 122958                                                         2 VOX
                                                       97.60 80280802 51807 80103  RECORDINGS                    

                                                                                              CHECK      8861 TOTAL:           97.60

     8862 01/30/2026 PRTD   2516 THE NEW LINCOLN SQUARE LLC        86575               01/28/2026          L013026            725.00
       Invoice: 86575                                                          RENT, FEBRUARY 2026
                                                      725.00 80280803 52912        FACILITY RENTAL               

                                                                                              CHECK      8862 TOTAL:          725.00

     8863 01/30/2026 PRTD   9999 Annie McManus                     86576               01/28/2026          L013026            100.00
       Invoice: 86576                                                          ANNIE MCMANUS, THE IDEA STORE
                                                      100.00 80280809 51812        LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8863 TOTAL:          100.00

     8864 01/30/2026 PRTD   1268 PARKLAND COLLEGE                  86577               01/28/2026          L013026            100.00
       Invoice: 86577                                                          PARKLAND GUITAR ENSEMBLE 2025-12-14
                                                      100.00 80280809 51812        LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8864 TOTAL:          100.00

     8865 01/30/2026 PRTD   2711 PETER SHUNGU                      86578               01/28/2026          L013026            200.00
       Invoice: 86578                                                          UFLIVE! AFRO D. & GLOBAL SOUNDWAVES 2026-02-08
                                                      200.00 80280809 51812        LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8865 TOTAL:          200.00

     8866 01/30/2026 PRTD    283 QUILL CORPORATION                 47363736            01/28/2026          L013026            108.88
       Invoice: 47363736                                                       ACCOUNT #: 1417834
                                                      108.88 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 QUILL CORPORATION                 47354039            01/28/2026          L013026            197.76
       Invoice: 47354039                                                       ACCOUNT #: 1417834
                                                      197.76 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                

                                 QUILL CORPORATION                 47398947            01/28/2026          L013026            178.49
       Invoice: 47398947                                                       ACCOUNT #: 1417834
                                                      178.49 80280801 51900        OTHER SUPPLIES                
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                                                                                              CHECK      8866 TOTAL:          485.13

     8867 01/30/2026 PRTD   1622 REPUBLIC SERVICES, INC.           0729-000752123      01/28/2026          L013026          1,292.02
       Invoice: 0729-000752123                                                 ACCT #3-0729-0002111
                                                    1,292.02 80280805 52999        OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES    

                                                                                              CHECK      8867 TOTAL:        1,292.02

     8868 01/30/2026 PRTD   3130 SARA BENNETT                      86582               01/28/2026          L013026            222.00
       Invoice: 86582                                                          JOURNEY TO FREEDOM EXHIBIT OPENING
                                                      222.00 80280809 51812 80104  LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES      

                                                                                              CHECK      8868 TOTAL:          222.00

     8869 01/30/2026 PRTD   1290 UPCLOSE GRAPHICS INC              210533              01/28/2026          L013026             86.00
       Invoice: 210533                                                         ACCT #1802 NOTE PADS
                                                       86.00 80280809 52909        ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION   

                                                                                              CHECK      8869 TOTAL:           86.00

                                                             NUMBER OF CHECKS   24        *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL ***       89,473.17

                                                                                     COUNT            AMOUNT
                                                             TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS       24         89,473.17 

                                                                                                 *** GRAND TOTAL ***       89,473.17

tcarrington
Rectangle



City of Urbana

A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

Report generated: 01/30/2026 11:19
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       apcshdsb

Page      6

JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED
CLERK: 5152tcarrington     

YEAR PER    JNL
SRC ACCOUNT                                                 ACCOUNT DESC                   T OB             DEBIT             CREDIT
      EFF DATE   JNL DESC   REF 1  REF 2      REF 3         LINE DESC
2026  7     263
APP 802-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            30,558.73                   
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 802-10100                                               CASH                                                           89,473.17
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 810-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                               127.52                   
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
APP 820-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            58,786.92                   
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                             AP CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL 
                                                                     GENERAL LEDGER TOTAL               89,473.17          89,473.17 

APP 802-12810                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND                    127.52                   
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                                                           
APP 810-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                       127.52
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                                                           
APP 802-12820                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY BUILDING FUND              58,786.92                   
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                                                           
APP 820-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                    58,786.92
      01/30/2026 L013026    L0130                                                           
                                                           SYSTEM GENERATED ENTRIES TOTAL               58,914.44          58,914.44 

                                                             JOURNAL 2026/07/263    TOTAL              148,387.61         148,387.61 
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A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

Report generated: 01/30/2026 11:19
User:             5152tcarrington
Program ID:       apcshdsb

Page      7

JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

FUND                                  YEAR PER    JNL  EFF DATE                                             DEBIT             CREDIT
    ACCOUNT                                                 ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
802  LIBRARY GENERAL FUND             2026  7     263  01/30/2026
    802-10100                                               CASH                                                           89,473.17
    802-12810                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND                    127.52                   
    802-12820                                               DUE FROM LIBRARY BUILDING FUND              58,786.92                   
    802-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            30,558.73                   
                                                                                FUND TOTAL              89,473.17          89,473.17 

810  LIBRARY TRUST FUND               2026  7     263  01/30/2026
    810-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                               127.52                   
    810-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                       127.52
                                                                                FUND TOTAL                 127.52             127.52 

820  LIBRARY BUILDING FUND            2026  7     263  01/30/2026
    820-20100                                               ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                            58,786.92                   
    820-22802                                               DUE TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                    58,786.92
                                                                                FUND TOTAL              58,786.92          58,786.92 
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A/P CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

Report generated: 01/30/2026 11:19
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Page      8

JOURNAL ENTRIES TO BE CREATED

FUND                                                                                                        DUE TO            DUE FR

802  LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                                                                               58,914.44                   
810  LIBRARY TRUST FUND                                                                                                       127.52
820  LIBRARY BUILDING FUND                                                                                                 58,786.92
                                                                                TOTAL                   58,914.44          58,914.44 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **                                         



City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

1Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

DANIEL CRIBBETT      1508 0000         INV 02/06/2026 1741                 
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52999      LIBR FAC  OTHER SVCS 265.75
265.75

CHECK TOTAL 265.75

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN3125 0000         INV 02/06/2026 PLS92620291          
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51805      A&Y PROG  CD        33.95
33.95

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN3125 0000         INV 02/06/2026 PLS92620454          
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51805      A&Y PROG  CD        123.92
2 80280802 51809      A&Y PROG  GAMES     34.99

158.91
ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN3125 0000         INV 02/06/2026 PLS92660132          

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805      A&Y PROG  CD        12.29
2 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       84.04

96.33
ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN3125 0000         INV 02/06/2026 PLS92677675          

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51809      A&Y PROG  GAMES     113.97

113.97
ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN3125 0000         INV 02/06/2026 PLS92894076          

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805      A&Y PROG  CD        52.03
2 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       21.75
3 80280802 51809      A&Y PROG  GAMES     142.97

216.75
CHECK TOTAL 619.91

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC2943 0000         INV 02/06/2026 11JQ-H4L3-3RCY       
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 52909      LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 14.99
14.99

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeRwk56mA2q27%2BUS9osKwig0besqKq89INjFvI09cdOahqx65znJeREbiUmOuJbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeRwk56mA2q27%2BUS9osKwig0besqKq89INjFvI09cdOahqx65znJeREbiUmOuJbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTtZ%2BZ9Q6mdcpfdT6rYh4kJe4tMPXXt7bhgSCbiN7EE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fVLX2GJOyld0wscoYMd%2FdEE0vXFhlg67cln3Mp5PM%2B0TUu0l0AMHE2N6XP735nE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Xl4rsLeGN6hWUMz56DhztX8JVJi5tVgIUjQphsXZFnaTOLcvlLHxViu8nwym7Af
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Xl4rsLeGN6hWUMz56DhztX8JVJi5tVgIUjQphsXZFnaTOLcvlLHxViu8nwym7Af
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Xl4rsLeGN6hWUMz56DhztX8JVJi5tVgIUjQphsXZFnaTOLcvlLHxViu8nwym7Af
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7kg%2BSmvfK9WCTvkARGGmG5K0axHyCIZUSwbPSSZLFyebw%2F1e%2BrC9QnFxQmEIN2um
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7kg%2BSmvfK9WCTvkARGGmG5K0axHyCIZUSwbPSSZLFyebw%2F1e%2BrC9QnFxQmEIN2um
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FzHvf7InY1pgfkSo6prutQ4%2BJ2gl%2FyrUox%2FVt8TRLyA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZiWLw1CUW5K%2FVo%2Fj2Dg3d0SuCIXTO0svCylwQD9LJ8Uh%2FGIbCJ9Y00vkeeigF%2Fs1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsnqhpnFTzdEO41j3C3BEDwKxxrK5wH%2F2j22JecdlAg2JvgwjPGL6CMY%2BOKv2WrA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsnqhpnFTzdEO41j3C3BEDwKxxrK5wH%2F2j22JecdlAg2JvgwjPGL6CMY%2BOKv2WrA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsnqhpnFTzdEO41j3C3BEDwKxxrK5wH%2F2j22JecdlAg2JvgwjPGL6CMY%2BOKv2WrA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekmZOJDkzu9Zh2VrOB2cwxu4mQDAfzdjJIHyHzfehVkIJpsuECH%2BaAwVCjf02zKS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekmZOJDkzu9Zh2VrOB2cwxu4mQDAfzdjJIHyHzfehVkIJpsuECH%2BaAwVCjf02zKS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8e00v%2Fka79M9AlGkTTmstasEOArnpIbCrFdqSMrLYLY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ivyVBhEuD%2BowJcl1lz6En2nRZ3acRDEjA5sp7WB7WHbsmammSQ%2BeCqqO6PywjNVz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNIiDw9GE2iuzGJ2q4h1uK6GLefzAmGfdyznLmQh%2FEhM%2Bf%2BefGTy6GbCIMPMjwdQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNIiDw9GE2iuzGJ2q4h1uK6GLefzAmGfdyznLmQh%2FEhM%2Bf%2BefGTy6GbCIMPMjwdQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNIiDw9GE2iuzGJ2q4h1uK6GLefzAmGfdyznLmQh%2FEhM%2Bf%2BefGTy6GbCIMPMjwdQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHZEThnbFDHL242lvMWnh9f2bdjL3UTe0Z39LmJI7racEA2SEmAZG2ZEwI8iEuMF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHZEThnbFDHL242lvMWnh9f2bdjL3UTe0Z39LmJI7racEA2SEmAZG2ZEwI8iEuMF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHZEThnbFDHL242lvMWnh9f2bdjL3UTe0Z39LmJI7racEA2SEmAZG2ZEwI8iEuMF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWgLpONcgQRg0pL2H%2BF7TtRRN9pq3cSt55%2BSR2Ias0ibVl0sbJd%2F4qShyXjYUCBy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWgLpONcgQRg0pL2H%2BF7TtRRN9pq3cSt55%2BSR2Ias0ibVl0sbJd%2F4qShyXjYUCBy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UqWPJGKb5Xio2ha8nY2P832I4ha0LMvJ1FgVonKAfOI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xExyhxMxFNE8QAVIOHi12W0zngpRp5BbMaWsHg8TQY3zApxklQbBKlNPQlHax2SH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bsidzT56gPkLr%2FSEQ73VUgda14LgMtls73Ksqw%2F36WKMwAi09tUXX10WV7xiNpH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bsidzT56gPkLr%2FSEQ73VUgda14LgMtls73Ksqw%2F36WKMwAi09tUXX10WV7xiNpH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bsidzT56gPkLr%2FSEQ73VUgda14LgMtls73Ksqw%2F36WKMwAi09tUXX10WV7xiNpH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UuHVZl6WHHwkHOp%2FCnL1UcA%2FEHJth88pffN1rpjp5BCU7mBIpS1jhjUMnoCDTko7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UuHVZl6WHHwkHOp%2FCnL1UcA%2FEHJth88pffN1rpjp5BCU7mBIpS1jhjUMnoCDTko7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UuHVZl6WHHwkHOp%2FCnL1UcA%2FEHJth88pffN1rpjp5BCU7mBIpS1jhjUMnoCDTko7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mxxk5tBvipgQ1c7ptX9jDpq2JBfqIg%2BZDrNjPpoHWfR7zb8ETATXjPPO0zZ9%2B1lI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mxxk5tBvipgQ1c7ptX9jDpq2JBfqIg%2BZDrNjPpoHWfR7zb8ETATXjPPO0zZ9%2B1lI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOwKmisks1Ds1djbutL4bRIXWjCbkp%2FAIpvuvbmOzGs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92Zq8PloLI982awKjE9ARZkXPGDdOC6dNMRqaKPtl8Gj2pf6rFTsDsjor8DKcvpg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BnujDQlilNVFnnUXWbnmJmH3o7m1bzU3%2B6IM3NBDPJFHbwwCIQ0rXGom3JKpBSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BnujDQlilNVFnnUXWbnmJmH3o7m1bzU3%2B6IM3NBDPJFHbwwCIQ0rXGom3JKpBSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BnujDQlilNVFnnUXWbnmJmH3o7m1bzU3%2B6IM3NBDPJFHbwwCIQ0rXGom3JKpBSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHdDtJ6dBZCN9vw0MF8glB%2B8wBFpLcit3rSe9egJ9elJEai9lGis5OzHsWg8RlOz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHdDtJ6dBZCN9vw0MF8glB%2B8wBFpLcit3rSe9egJ9elJEai9lGis5OzHsWg8RlOz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45EdKXll45XMvuCDELF%2FF168%2FNoQdqAL6rUI5L74bEc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w3DbVHusLxdR61oXf5vcEpRjwV3WzVhJGLLAEzCmXP58pHhtYqV8Ho%2BGRZpkHTpx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TY5%2Bz8zWUeJS6GkdgSrx9hHn%2F%2BjrjT9dxQ%2F9gQXlM8zEUbUSejselqwmzWDaKGpr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TY5%2Bz8zWUeJS6GkdgSrx9hHn%2F%2BjrjT9dxQ%2F9gQXlM8zEUbUSejselqwmzWDaKGpr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TY5%2Bz8zWUeJS6GkdgSrx9hHn%2F%2BjrjT9dxQ%2F9gQXlM8zEUbUSejselqwmzWDaKGpr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2Fo688e%2BZKeacC6COinAu5FjDV40Y6fwNdA3sXQ3nF1QUvFYoSCDQ32iUsVYk9lS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2Fo688e%2BZKeacC6COinAu5FjDV40Y6fwNdA3sXQ3nF1QUvFYoSCDQ32iUsVYk9lS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2Fo688e%2BZKeacC6COinAu5FjDV40Y6fwNdA3sXQ3nF1QUvFYoSCDQ32iUsVYk9lS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVG7DO6VugRujpyPBDbMfNIIJ7irh3owUqBMAPui2XxDnCwHXPkjSws%2FUSdtofaP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVG7DO6VugRujpyPBDbMfNIIJ7irh3owUqBMAPui2XxDnCwHXPkjSws%2FUSdtofaP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVG7DO6VugRujpyPBDbMfNIIJ7irh3owUqBMAPui2XxDnCwHXPkjSws%2FUSdtofaP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYQYRS7li%2FZZaFGcTmxB1sjMbcYgyKxyvScN%2FgrKP8BmuN6ehb5cOO0EQ%2ByW%2B06O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYQYRS7li%2FZZaFGcTmxB1sjMbcYgyKxyvScN%2FgrKP8BmuN6ehb5cOO0EQ%2ByW%2B06O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nAqL2lhJ1vOWZKYL0YYyVM4KCCT%2FKdaN8YCxMtDWds%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oFszFfFkuJHM2CRq3%2FXpVmGqd6%2BSepIJKAWapuRpMbgheO%2FqKKcyBYHN2X7NtrDU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I020mbR0RhG4Uy4ayhKbJ%2FYKGPir1GXoPXv35uvpUMr0apYIxQ5X2sEnXJuARXbw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I020mbR0RhG4Uy4ayhKbJ%2FYKGPir1GXoPXv35uvpUMr0apYIxQ5X2sEnXJuARXbw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I020mbR0RhG4Uy4ayhKbJ%2FYKGPir1GXoPXv35uvpUMr0apYIxQ5X2sEnXJuARXbw
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC2943 0000         INV 02/06/2026 1VKG-K3K9-DXH4       
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 184.27
184.27

CHECK TOTAL 199.26

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA96 0000         INV 02/06/2026 86753                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 1,852.85
1,852.85

CHECK TOTAL 1,852.85

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA96 0000         INV 02/06/2026 86813                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 333.17
333.17

CHECK TOTAL 333.17

CDW GOVERNMENT INC   426 0000         INV 02/06/2026 AH8D76E              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 743.74
743.74

CHECK TOTAL 743.74

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY1345 0017         INV 02/06/2026 201                  
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 52600      LIBR IT   UTILITIES 200.00
200.00

CHECK TOTAL 200.00

DELL MARKETING LP    231 0000         INV 02/06/2026 10855158619          
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 177.45
177.45

DELL MARKETING LP    231 0000         INV 02/06/2026 10853518043          
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 5,078.35
5,078.35

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ov19OYevQIhRxPbNbfQe7KS%2BRkf6jdUQXxOqhZrycnCznmZZ34NsR0gJyh9qt7UO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ov19OYevQIhRxPbNbfQe7KS%2BRkf6jdUQXxOqhZrycnCznmZZ34NsR0gJyh9qt7UO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AdvWnLvK6BGW15arpXezwAjoTDpitCuTbxZNIW8WNfg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGyfCjNpOO9PPq6YpHdGGITySMluynyuatECTPU9%2B1I9a28wcY6j7ADmlVIthcPQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sguknEfSeVc6j6z%2BUwC%2FKx7xzVCP6Akfw5DtnaqeB%2B%2FEQebScXwEmD2XKO56T2vh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sguknEfSeVc6j6z%2BUwC%2FKx7xzVCP6Akfw5DtnaqeB%2B%2FEQebScXwEmD2XKO56T2vh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sguknEfSeVc6j6z%2BUwC%2FKx7xzVCP6Akfw5DtnaqeB%2B%2FEQebScXwEmD2XKO56T2vh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFfD5nbANlPKNYp95cKKCto5fUs%2FqJ%2Fimv8shcplE6RoWdj%2Fua9OZBdCiE4lYTz4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFfD5nbANlPKNYp95cKKCto5fUs%2FqJ%2Fimv8shcplE6RoWdj%2Fua9OZBdCiE4lYTz4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B0rC%2BhimlZquRoZzSjMwcGrILMH5e8ssEIRvSvYZSKE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R8aqpJH7Vqdnr9oL06V%2BOoVOtjb0Nipp1tszfFbB%2B7k2AYM7UWwVWZw%2BqV8Kmat3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NimBfKd78EDbQBsgVkjkFbqdeIJev2ZvN77rzgzlGqW6l1kvPjXk1SPF9gnl1Lxm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NimBfKd78EDbQBsgVkjkFbqdeIJev2ZvN77rzgzlGqW6l1kvPjXk1SPF9gnl1Lxm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NimBfKd78EDbQBsgVkjkFbqdeIJev2ZvN77rzgzlGqW6l1kvPjXk1SPF9gnl1Lxm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D06I9uGQCmuiP%2BLujqUMlN7gUEwimVTDSsbG7WZxnDnMyw0lMuQF4D5hysZARLep
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D06I9uGQCmuiP%2BLujqUMlN7gUEwimVTDSsbG7WZxnDnMyw0lMuQF4D5hysZARLep
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8bBXyCGXuUNMMwYdSmflUXPVSydWkWn0RwhHZpOhme4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTRz0QkUK7P7MmB%2F6JQZsGr0AgJBkdgjql%2FgIHSm2XN9cWQ86r9muWcYQpWFv21r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j04ThqSVSXZM8f3Rd5pjsWXUjsSdNRdmDsHbpXvo%2BXil1pMUpY4VSa4wM1mk%2Bg5u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j04ThqSVSXZM8f3Rd5pjsWXUjsSdNRdmDsHbpXvo%2BXil1pMUpY4VSa4wM1mk%2Bg5u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j04ThqSVSXZM8f3Rd5pjsWXUjsSdNRdmDsHbpXvo%2BXil1pMUpY4VSa4wM1mk%2Bg5u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CmYuFM48omh9ywuotzB1lLTYoPj64GfpwWwG1lb%2BG48ck%2BIk9aL27dDJC7QrS9P8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CmYuFM48omh9ywuotzB1lLTYoPj64GfpwWwG1lb%2BG48ck%2BIk9aL27dDJC7QrS9P8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDf7yI%2Bvz68%2FzubM7g1hOZ5P060zrEdRsKz2pJS1oLM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gbD6gB4c4qIdENoiq7oNCAM3bZhl4BeU2bZ7sZun869YMzNBR1Nsg8KxbRvXe3zd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2bv%2Fb9C3cvzCWs4vxbEXDwSXzhwLONiAhpZlLaLgCLijmBo7%2BkzTstDbpSu8m%2Bk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2bv%2Fb9C3cvzCWs4vxbEXDwSXzhwLONiAhpZlLaLgCLijmBo7%2BkzTstDbpSu8m%2Bk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2bv%2Fb9C3cvzCWs4vxbEXDwSXzhwLONiAhpZlLaLgCLijmBo7%2BkzTstDbpSu8m%2Bk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNfCfsvwvgBg1Vz0BVXt5XD3ASJ3xKEFaDEjG6JFKjdW7GfPqPSWjsnmS2PCRLUG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNfCfsvwvgBg1Vz0BVXt5XD3ASJ3xKEFaDEjG6JFKjdW7GfPqPSWjsnmS2PCRLUG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EokG71EbC9K1J1IBk6%2F9eoUE4iw4OsC7VNpyQeudDBc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BoMKm3SpAJ8goC6T07vPdgOtSk%2F6mS0t30zep7vCu1W8a%2FYuwiQOR6ZeQ1V2XxBW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Anep4gLThuLsJ06glWFr1z0wD5d4sJwzyjS9pWsZOl3TSpZkjxdL0Zbh71T%2BOWhe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Anep4gLThuLsJ06glWFr1z0wD5d4sJwzyjS9pWsZOl3TSpZkjxdL0Zbh71T%2BOWhe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Anep4gLThuLsJ06glWFr1z0wD5d4sJwzyjS9pWsZOl3TSpZkjxdL0Zbh71T%2BOWhe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AkI5Igj9pO05vVyb6OYoLKSh3PQjShJ6tg2%2BhtFRKkBAb3vpVNEXEQ7SCwymCDCm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AkI5Igj9pO05vVyb6OYoLKSh3PQjShJ6tg2%2BhtFRKkBAb3vpVNEXEQ7SCwymCDCm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQ05Nbon7qKYDgM1q45q3pLd52%2BaqUnnJ3VGu1BteHU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZEwdd%2B8%2F52cf4I0vuJIEXjL0VNCHmigzIq4p2h9TPKmREkzZ3GvH7to2xp0Q4XAV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7N%2ByR%2Fwt1uZJsRaYSmI124YrorhIUXV3ApbMftKWaGdZ4yCau%2FwiKhiPNcW%2FlWU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7N%2ByR%2Fwt1uZJsRaYSmI124YrorhIUXV3ApbMftKWaGdZ4yCau%2FwiKhiPNcW%2FlWU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7N%2ByR%2Fwt1uZJsRaYSmI124YrorhIUXV3ApbMftKWaGdZ4yCau%2FwiKhiPNcW%2FlWU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mmGNiVBxopPcBDNAOxG6KjuipDhSdnwOOyth4ER1ksuiEZ2hb7OLX06ReNl0fn%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mmGNiVBxopPcBDNAOxG6KjuipDhSdnwOOyth4ER1ksuiEZ2hb7OLX06ReNl0fn%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l20B2S3F6qq9oDbN6gx1I7Ov2EskzJw66pJbfRZER%2FU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNRbverd%2BKfBT2mIfZofWbM2vim5lke00Z1ZlvooZgD0rE9JMp0Doa0UsXLrEbCM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1W%2B3vOWSWO4q5D%2BAbCln7vW0jl33KoQudWYS48FTlAEHwNasORQySLnC1POJj00r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1W%2B3vOWSWO4q5D%2BAbCln7vW0jl33KoQudWYS48FTlAEHwNasORQySLnC1POJj00r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1W%2B3vOWSWO4q5D%2BAbCln7vW0jl33KoQudWYS48FTlAEHwNasORQySLnC1POJj00r
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

DELL MARKETING LP    231 0000         INV 02/06/2026 10858257668          
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 984.10
984.10

CHECK TOTAL 6,239.90

HEYL ROYSTER VOELKER 890 0000         INV 02/06/2026 1849060              
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 52101      LIBR CTRL LEGAL SVCS 300.00
300.00

CHECK TOTAL 300.00

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT1264 0001         INV 02/06/2026 86732                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52600      LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 77.93
77.93

CHECK TOTAL 77.93

IMPERIAL SURVEILLANCE3877 0000 26175   INV 02/06/2026 229859               
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 2,154.06
2,154.06

IMPERIAL SURVEILLANCE3877 0000         INV 02/06/2026 229867               
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280808 51500      LIBR IT   SHARED IT 985.52
985.52

CHECK TOTAL 3,139.58

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93563198             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 272.21
272.21

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93563199             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 423.89
423.89

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JtJc94mkdKHSPSXBKr%2BA6GjxyZbmJFD15VEF6IAYgW0gZOeL4g8bMFRew3XKKGk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JtJc94mkdKHSPSXBKr%2BA6GjxyZbmJFD15VEF6IAYgW0gZOeL4g8bMFRew3XKKGk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsvrOaDcrQQyiEL2SsYHneR%2FRmHRfk4H81iF5lHvhHI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IeIW8lERcCdIH2QYWoUjWQ3HmeHN50fJ%2F%2FHJvbRw1PXkhZ3fI3ApUZC%2Fc42r0kEA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mt1URqTkwjAz0MDEVsQNUmUEbB%2BMYNu88QZ9Gq%2BJzvFgh18sfuNcqjtZQ68wjhxP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mt1URqTkwjAz0MDEVsQNUmUEbB%2BMYNu88QZ9Gq%2BJzvFgh18sfuNcqjtZQ68wjhxP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mt1URqTkwjAz0MDEVsQNUmUEbB%2BMYNu88QZ9Gq%2BJzvFgh18sfuNcqjtZQ68wjhxP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzG5gppbjfhFjf0P%2BVQQHZv9trsXFi0Q5sEXv2hznrpQsXy%2BQgFQiexhGh3rItXw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzG5gppbjfhFjf0P%2BVQQHZv9trsXFi0Q5sEXv2hznrpQsXy%2BQgFQiexhGh3rItXw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1fWrK5AFYbn6zqDHmetOoSMtI6JtEoGVey4Ir%2FfFNjA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgxBvGDKuf1Z7BGxkuf98mXEA5fXGAzVyBKc7NlEWXjbUVTWx5uw6WWt4O%2BVE3wJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZxjUarQIQlnGZTWBoHT7V86%2FeH2GB2apcwiU0o6tpWg2mUnfckUrXds4RK5IcWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZxjUarQIQlnGZTWBoHT7V86%2FeH2GB2apcwiU0o6tpWg2mUnfckUrXds4RK5IcWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZxjUarQIQlnGZTWBoHT7V86%2FeH2GB2apcwiU0o6tpWg2mUnfckUrXds4RK5IcWd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IcI16WEbG0GZ%2BbuUFHoDpvXTpVp7P8mTyrAluiiY6ET2KmGy7Z5lDjX%2Bkn1YgGBX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IcI16WEbG0GZ%2BbuUFHoDpvXTpVp7P8mTyrAluiiY6ET2KmGy7Z5lDjX%2Bkn1YgGBX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4977u4xW8NFcFgBiZDoNzK038koBBRIzBTR9eGdZDhA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5OlpL4bce%2F9g%2FldUfbwT9vT1%2B76B7AgtaVIBuTgajUtESoHjP%2F%2BFGHqNcf85WlTS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BV9b362AypOscFd8fESKmLFHAjGyoL%2FZVm4r1%2BdEVnXc%2FJOvy87EO%2FgOzHzBGpbz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BV9b362AypOscFd8fESKmLFHAjGyoL%2FZVm4r1%2BdEVnXc%2FJOvy87EO%2FgOzHzBGpbz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BV9b362AypOscFd8fESKmLFHAjGyoL%2FZVm4r1%2BdEVnXc%2FJOvy87EO%2FgOzHzBGpbz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFDdrzQwhZU2kj3XPFsfozIC7wHhEGl7IB4i1OT6hI1e4BVZYZvwLWyjIhIpAdrK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFDdrzQwhZU2kj3XPFsfozIC7wHhEGl7IB4i1OT6hI1e4BVZYZvwLWyjIhIpAdrK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Chan9e4jdrWwkOO4Rfq2Fn3F%2B%2FVs124wjOZP0Pfs32yrNxXCVyK6YKHE72zpBOdw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w2uf3EeIQjdc3Mge1jEVNJjJMyD%2BdK9FVNb8d38OBEBcyP%2B%2F3fHyv8olGfSydFrZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bE7%2BxOgWaQka9n5608A0lG0b16v4abuUvsxeJC8dxPyeustvWT7VeW7pc7XDBuGi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bE7%2BxOgWaQka9n5608A0lG0b16v4abuUvsxeJC8dxPyeustvWT7VeW7pc7XDBuGi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bE7%2BxOgWaQka9n5608A0lG0b16v4abuUvsxeJC8dxPyeustvWT7VeW7pc7XDBuGi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9JbiKMvw6krONaVm%2FCS7an%2FcXfKpQJfDzEQl6TehTB5ACP8zbZJa5x7EURJ3PsJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9JbiKMvw6krONaVm%2FCS7an%2FcXfKpQJfDzEQl6TehTB5ACP8zbZJa5x7EURJ3PsJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6B4J6CQJIEZERL8T3I7xi4JGCJsFLbs2X7O%2Bgwt%2FORw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0rvP5pw0HJn1lYqqzSkEZsylZntB%2FQ%2FCoDDT4FESPQp1O%2FoPhBUCPfnCrVTjfF5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzebaz8%2Fv2tjSwkyOrOMafZtm108qs8e0Z9SLVng%2BhUt92%2Fr4C3eNnX%2FmxboMTlP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzebaz8%2Fv2tjSwkyOrOMafZtm108qs8e0Z9SLVng%2BhUt92%2Fr4C3eNnX%2FmxboMTlP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzebaz8%2Fv2tjSwkyOrOMafZtm108qs8e0Z9SLVng%2BhUt92%2Fr4C3eNnX%2FmxboMTlP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPweLYHQsLOD8djBneR2LXZA9RMX4UyDEZSTnLuQIFF5KMf2YeEzf4pLOzKR0ofQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPweLYHQsLOD8djBneR2LXZA9RMX4UyDEZSTnLuQIFF5KMf2YeEzf4pLOzKR0ofQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xwHWNtpa9R8lCK8VW0Ab0x7G2rrtDQrj1zhrAIgPNc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekTAborUDaAH6AcooDifOawmy2ANqaNFLCF7UH2EXnkLJYcjkS00bcpNsQ4mX%2FKN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3%2FkVx%2BFELKtm6eZRyF61OUrYTP4HdcJJJr1bWgjNttHx%2F2VwPVYfzj8s5hyhDMQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3%2FkVx%2BFELKtm6eZRyF61OUrYTP4HdcJJJr1bWgjNttHx%2F2VwPVYfzj8s5hyhDMQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3%2FkVx%2BFELKtm6eZRyF61OUrYTP4HdcJJJr1bWgjNttHx%2F2VwPVYfzj8s5hyhDMQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmCwE0%2BVcyXFlz6vrQUo9EVMQQaDwBnjg46K4CHiIdXGrTsWlI7qxmBRNCw5qx9g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmCwE0%2BVcyXFlz6vrQUo9EVMQQaDwBnjg46K4CHiIdXGrTsWlI7qxmBRNCw5qx9g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3iwM8k8AG9G%2BkcXxGDawVnMys%2F7c9kxHst9qL2Hgao%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8buqMGQ11SnhnVj4jGqI9ipRQCxQiOB3XEghf8W8xKTyBC4E18XJqd9FFziqtcO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCwyRKFN6fypobyQHvyVIuJj8xMv2Q%2FxS%2BrSTTj1DZjuOlQZYPgp7Yr47NfqrQL0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCwyRKFN6fypobyQHvyVIuJj8xMv2Q%2FxS%2BrSTTj1DZjuOlQZYPgp7Yr47NfqrQL0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCwyRKFN6fypobyQHvyVIuJj8xMv2Q%2FxS%2BrSTTj1DZjuOlQZYPgp7Yr47NfqrQL0


City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

4Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93563200             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 875.03
875.03

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93606689             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 548.05
548.05

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93632841             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 224.54
224.54

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93697474             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 108.82
108.82

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93697475             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 801.37
801.37

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93733017             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 19.95
19.95

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93769990             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 36.90
36.90

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93864363             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 1,218.83
1,218.83

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93901373             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 848.75
848.75

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ahNB325S0Njf0T691F2Q6QZ%2FgaXnYFtl2Ah%2B8rUgJj0e1aYKCyE3Y0mhlYeyFj0B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ahNB325S0Njf0T691F2Q6QZ%2FgaXnYFtl2Ah%2B8rUgJj0e1aYKCyE3Y0mhlYeyFj0B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C9WBm0It8%2BZcArN1opGfULkQazCm0zccmkhqtX%2BwVzI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6WJ8gwY7tmVXHJIIe383w8rWRiGgclkNbzPmHscto1sJGUuEdqVNUNxmG0jkQCFR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aw6Nup7Z1667Fq2hJUoUJZHwQ2nI4rEMnXAysI0Uawv5fqK0Ko0a%2Fp9LI1s3DCZTIkGQhfJSeFTgxt%2FkcbRY7w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aw6Nup7Z1667Fq2hJUoUJZHwQ2nI4rEMnXAysI0Uawv5fqK0Ko0a%2Fp9LI1s3DCZTIkGQhfJSeFTgxt%2FkcbRY7w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aw6Nup7Z1667Fq2hJUoUJZHwQ2nI4rEMnXAysI0Uawv5fqK0Ko0a%2Fp9LI1s3DCZTIkGQhfJSeFTgxt%2FkcbRY7w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t595U0MZgUwM5XpqGvslWzKcvp%2FB8vaoENtdGRnRxWoWVNVR29rOLMLwRbiA46cV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t595U0MZgUwM5XpqGvslWzKcvp%2FB8vaoENtdGRnRxWoWVNVR29rOLMLwRbiA46cV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJg%2FMJ9%2FnIR1fgH3XGMyGhl%2FM0fH0oj3Uj%2FBM0am2EA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFSimKshPWOeB6JOg%2Bh322jKRAh60kedyhSmMkC8dmF6aKhK1srkyyqjZpxHERrF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9r02M16DLPG7BcW2em%2FC8Wiur4RoG4xQ1SN6wrBZ9YB8nBVnRLBBHHxoW5pjWTeh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9r02M16DLPG7BcW2em%2FC8Wiur4RoG4xQ1SN6wrBZ9YB8nBVnRLBBHHxoW5pjWTeh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9r02M16DLPG7BcW2em%2FC8Wiur4RoG4xQ1SN6wrBZ9YB8nBVnRLBBHHxoW5pjWTeh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FtEBJ7KABblZ1lWrjRRVLF2EZAUwXXh0NLH6W%2B1TI9bC%2BFqLTe5f1QEnnwSdNO72
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FtEBJ7KABblZ1lWrjRRVLF2EZAUwXXh0NLH6W%2B1TI9bC%2BFqLTe5f1QEnnwSdNO72
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yoXQ6LRbnmol5hDPvZsapV0zTR6ngyAJ2po6NBcocQ0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3Y8p7%2FMR1cYOlZlEabqgPMti4a4ZQPAvPnx%2FqNie3Pk%2FOlNM8cMaz1eg6BvuJ8U
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5b%2FFCSYLiUWKWpkkM%2Fydi7tEa450nzeUfD4sK5vA5DJUyWBf1NhQ8rxbWfn972Sg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5b%2FFCSYLiUWKWpkkM%2Fydi7tEa450nzeUfD4sK5vA5DJUyWBf1NhQ8rxbWfn972Sg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5b%2FFCSYLiUWKWpkkM%2Fydi7tEa450nzeUfD4sK5vA5DJUyWBf1NhQ8rxbWfn972Sg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDYfnsGSdKMkyn2BA6SfksHfFRooKnf3Q%2Ff5udMnLhHpJZrKTQb%2Bde2UhDIk2n%2F1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDYfnsGSdKMkyn2BA6SfksHfFRooKnf3Q%2Ff5udMnLhHpJZrKTQb%2Bde2UhDIk2n%2F1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPyqZNU8iFvadOx8e9ozTmnF%2BFTzz23JtdSs4w7Yl5I%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qgyz%2B1PNB6sGzs7I3KqyYue64tEehEDE99pDv2iRBhpBXp0qcSGdi4f6EBjtcpuX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IvLYus59cgmuNUx4MgLLv1S3Pjz5iye4IDxMc9fFwlI8JATYHYxJoSjytuhe2eId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IvLYus59cgmuNUx4MgLLv1S3Pjz5iye4IDxMc9fFwlI8JATYHYxJoSjytuhe2eId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IvLYus59cgmuNUx4MgLLv1S3Pjz5iye4IDxMc9fFwlI8JATYHYxJoSjytuhe2eId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRMoZygGIIZAxW2OLIEdCbhrlhoCHpYl%2FptcuwRHq5Pa%2BMY9yMB%2BE7nI8AnL%2Bcjo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRMoZygGIIZAxW2OLIEdCbhrlhoCHpYl%2FptcuwRHq5Pa%2BMY9yMB%2BE7nI8AnL%2Bcjo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r14RHjN%2BOPn9XtRnafBvRdAiynWq%2BNSA7rW%2Fd6EOuz8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkRqT8maPL0pI%2FxZPTD%2FiT4DmkKKj%2FfenViHBmVkWd%2BW429UvOlEYgXB50H2NqlF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMogUIGWYhMBinrv0auiHHpV9Ar334Psmz7B9zzYBaYFUozBi1%2FWkjwiH1iCkOhZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMogUIGWYhMBinrv0auiHHpV9Ar334Psmz7B9zzYBaYFUozBi1%2FWkjwiH1iCkOhZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMogUIGWYhMBinrv0auiHHpV9Ar334Psmz7B9zzYBaYFUozBi1%2FWkjwiH1iCkOhZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45aGF4PbxiNOPn3oZdV0G08WwhfbyD4qZJTeh2MF6EiAmQKN6Z2XhKz029LcVeEz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45aGF4PbxiNOPn3oZdV0G08WwhfbyD4qZJTeh2MF6EiAmQKN6Z2XhKz029LcVeEz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=miYEoXAU7xu6bMvyvsjvMfLCqs0MBMZ3FgDvLYMGnH4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJiDpRiUeG4jRr5X9XAKgCAZ30kbtrEBvOCuOOf40QT%2BVzTUbsyRt5PYvMSZwwvF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWNaF6DUmV%2FYQ0BiDJ5t7J7yUDmpGhf6YHxIQ3bxphlWPYHs1QbsWSSSnmQ96JbR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWNaF6DUmV%2FYQ0BiDJ5t7J7yUDmpGhf6YHxIQ3bxphlWPYHs1QbsWSSSnmQ96JbR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWNaF6DUmV%2FYQ0BiDJ5t7J7yUDmpGhf6YHxIQ3bxphlWPYHs1QbsWSSSnmQ96JbR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2s5c1PcphNiRh7tKXAAszk8mytm7g8AffNaWwpztzXL0cO8t6wUwYt9udRSxc%2BF%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2s5c1PcphNiRh7tKXAAszk8mytm7g8AffNaWwpztzXL0cO8t6wUwYt9udRSxc%2BF%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dsdcl3uLcOBNnQW3y90W4b1VZ09hZ6v1JcjaJAGRQMo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZEagQThLIcmXLdwbvSfvirfCg9lzNtp6sSTFeIPMTMBd7vHb0M5Fn09BBAySy6nn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZISaEzdowPgFeYGUNnA99FRmYzuMvHDM7NvUYCWPBinhDe5seESS%2FTzabP%2BOVLKT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZISaEzdowPgFeYGUNnA99FRmYzuMvHDM7NvUYCWPBinhDe5seESS%2FTzabP%2BOVLKT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZISaEzdowPgFeYGUNnA99FRmYzuMvHDM7NvUYCWPBinhDe5seESS%2FTzabP%2BOVLKT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRA8Mt1LmAoky9bSQ0R8SYYL7yTFUqS3FMcimdLlQ4R1w5Vl3d8RLyOvnBwSSUMS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRA8Mt1LmAoky9bSQ0R8SYYL7yTFUqS3FMcimdLlQ4R1w5Vl3d8RLyOvnBwSSUMS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RT695Z5N26VL%2BZm4UmgvQobuSoeR1O05PR%2F8oVBMmoQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYqgjIp5eQ2Slz6V5EMi6XOMamJGJwYlSiwPeGncLC1TLLeePSxbkX%2FfJUsn8CUW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XB0TvwdXlsIFzO42H16QNdzlxBJWmv75evolJfgeCdUsJhZSYSmAUB6DMsE%2BAfKy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XB0TvwdXlsIFzO42H16QNdzlxBJWmv75evolJfgeCdUsJhZSYSmAUB6DMsE%2BAfKy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XB0TvwdXlsIFzO42H16QNdzlxBJWmv75evolJfgeCdUsJhZSYSmAUB6DMsE%2BAfKy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cEwWbqlk%2BqOaD7t8o6MxTphGbHI1m6lV1maJ2J0D8jiwylH%2Bg1yjWgXQ2d6utprd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cEwWbqlk%2BqOaD7t8o6MxTphGbHI1m6lV1maJ2J0D8jiwylH%2Bg1yjWgXQ2d6utprd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeVesfIgZ28jD8KFCX8raQNqMC7%2BQFvMa0Q%2BUo9Bj9w%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HbgLTWNEqP5MMWY%2BE3nZ7lEFT5mRF3wylTFSoEY%2BY%2BDiKkMIszy1oAUWB3rH7Ja6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiNShucj9Fjy%2B5JUj5zRmNcyYZxr2MV%2Fr6tnZENdNjsp13ZhvwcNjPmseS0nZVyv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiNShucj9Fjy%2B5JUj5zRmNcyYZxr2MV%2Fr6tnZENdNjsp13ZhvwcNjPmseS0nZVyv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiNShucj9Fjy%2B5JUj5zRmNcyYZxr2MV%2Fr6tnZENdNjsp13ZhvwcNjPmseS0nZVyv


City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

5Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93901374             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 344.41
344.41

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93864364             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 882.69
882.69

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93932650             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 25.58
25.58

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93918154             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 343.87
343.87

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93932649             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 737.10
737.10

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93932651             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 83.89
83.89

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93769991             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 358.89
358.89

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93840528             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 216.27
216.27

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94008465             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 23.12
23.12

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NamkJUlgVQWCc3TZZ3A6AMy0mo5G6C2VOg06B4m%2FvGaFtgs%2F2OCwdtLP05vvq6%2F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NamkJUlgVQWCc3TZZ3A6AMy0mo5G6C2VOg06B4m%2FvGaFtgs%2F2OCwdtLP05vvq6%2F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mkI0zC7tBU5W5K%2FIgbDwXWnuE4P0S0UhwjS3wMuGlLg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hp6oNPPIqrwR18fZAoui4nFVpRNQgO9rE%2BIaDWwLiYQHRi7aM9J4Rik04LxVFklW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q004ikShS4OaLyhziCx3LfwM2Z%2FzQYlPQvRgrWuvPec8fZKtIDKPqPzpoQAwYFOA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q004ikShS4OaLyhziCx3LfwM2Z%2FzQYlPQvRgrWuvPec8fZKtIDKPqPzpoQAwYFOA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q004ikShS4OaLyhziCx3LfwM2Z%2FzQYlPQvRgrWuvPec8fZKtIDKPqPzpoQAwYFOA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgteHThwdyuP%2FvOO8qcDsGV006ufSIzh2EKj4%2FfamTzoa3LVmJ%2Bk3Ude5eWszL1h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgteHThwdyuP%2FvOO8qcDsGV006ufSIzh2EKj4%2FfamTzoa3LVmJ%2Bk3Ude5eWszL1h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oFtwFZxp%2Bz5oYLlwBfddrXDaOCUjFGIpwSgNhQyZWKw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03x%2BX4sPdbmlfg8CsKvjbaCPkMi9SihZPFV4iAZPf%2FTlvDKLxesYauo9pgmwAnwp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO9cleUVwBQ6pFZiGOSnBQmETDxk4OUZPkBorpZ%2FyKcDuDdS%2BI7jny8RFu3INP5pdZy5SeIr3ty5eKI5nx6ZFw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO9cleUVwBQ6pFZiGOSnBQmETDxk4OUZPkBorpZ%2FyKcDuDdS%2BI7jny8RFu3INP5pdZy5SeIr3ty5eKI5nx6ZFw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO9cleUVwBQ6pFZiGOSnBQmETDxk4OUZPkBorpZ%2FyKcDuDdS%2BI7jny8RFu3INP5pdZy5SeIr3ty5eKI5nx6ZFw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkJQGaS4lXvl3ypMwTix56lhYXejaWufLEJ1JeuLO05K6mh84t8pribngnaaAz7W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkJQGaS4lXvl3ypMwTix56lhYXejaWufLEJ1JeuLO05K6mh84t8pribngnaaAz7W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4naD%2FE520cgzZYlH%2Bgxzy3v%2FgMtgqWUXVFoIl5kY20A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnFOCar5ky%2ByK4yzbhDr3T7wMBFN5w9F9iZwM3sqk%2FJRPDDkgS8HvDQTDhbSyiqi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1bVc7uKzShQbXHA75IDefbUSzypMfpR%2BWY2SpGyYwTCU8u7kUtuiMjg43cgEHaASESei5axPrUQ7SHmJVJbiw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1bVc7uKzShQbXHA75IDefbUSzypMfpR%2BWY2SpGyYwTCU8u7kUtuiMjg43cgEHaASESei5axPrUQ7SHmJVJbiw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1bVc7uKzShQbXHA75IDefbUSzypMfpR%2BWY2SpGyYwTCU8u7kUtuiMjg43cgEHaASESei5axPrUQ7SHmJVJbiw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQUkpFYP8tMmUCWGObbrjOj69Rrt5eo2FE1uauQcDiu6ceUUtimIFoBmfE7vuntq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQUkpFYP8tMmUCWGObbrjOj69Rrt5eo2FE1uauQcDiu6ceUUtimIFoBmfE7vuntq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BohAtU%2BPcm4MfybpjUQMPpOoJRwn3MRYcN6RWZgV3Vc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FUN6CIU7NJN2g%2F1Epkhbrfyyg1m3LKtITNK3XVQjvw%2B31ITny42rtvHeC8QutObk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjP%2FCLm7LRN2MKNaEGciBCQGEIVXns%2BYM8yXy16gdSmHYbGJMVtJyb066ZieIz9uCKsiCZVeGPuMPuAywQjJCQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjP%2FCLm7LRN2MKNaEGciBCQGEIVXns%2BYM8yXy16gdSmHYbGJMVtJyb066ZieIz9uCKsiCZVeGPuMPuAywQjJCQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjP%2FCLm7LRN2MKNaEGciBCQGEIVXns%2BYM8yXy16gdSmHYbGJMVtJyb066ZieIz9uCKsiCZVeGPuMPuAywQjJCQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zdk1zZP03WU0S57TK0mUgHEc%2FgWdBjqJsznHdlj7HzmKb%2FSYlwL5q5j22y2c0WDG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zdk1zZP03WU0S57TK0mUgHEc%2FgWdBjqJsznHdlj7HzmKb%2FSYlwL5q5j22y2c0WDG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjKhsq8hJmav%2Fazt96%2F32y2GdJWVgh8tm1pdk3%2FYB%2F4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eFEmC8vKcBI%2FNm3gn%2Fi0LGgxp8TrUj0dP9w%2FvnpZ0JIFCz2PHHXw1gbkqgJYNl9q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5eAx0hJo6jIi%2FlnWcqvmqvMbtGQYnrbrmTwhi3WxEiUoMFMJ3clRc8Xro5BRcVg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5eAx0hJo6jIi%2FlnWcqvmqvMbtGQYnrbrmTwhi3WxEiUoMFMJ3clRc8Xro5BRcVg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5eAx0hJo6jIi%2FlnWcqvmqvMbtGQYnrbrmTwhi3WxEiUoMFMJ3clRc8Xro5BRcVg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bf1GV8w%2FB2e%2FPMVIZhKfini9hmsKrrSDJ8E30rLuk2FS%2BimfHIpZGMS2Rf4RxA%2BU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bf1GV8w%2FB2e%2FPMVIZhKfini9hmsKrrSDJ8E30rLuk2FS%2BimfHIpZGMS2Rf4RxA%2BU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mw70cWiV8GM8YdZCXv51znRuwP2r4JE2wwS%2FWFX4a%2Fw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ToaPmihjlprqgsWbxfOCsrYD6bK7zUkIvCyEYR%2Bey6mRas6uIeaFfB3tMU%2BTi4tC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7mltumhvHmPWgYzzg%2BFl%2FMQU7abnwpo8JuGFq2Eo0pUmQ6ExC7H%2FstNbRd8sQ0ZMMUzrPN3j1Wat0NC%2FAg%2FJg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7mltumhvHmPWgYzzg%2BFl%2FMQU7abnwpo8JuGFq2Eo0pUmQ6ExC7H%2FstNbRd8sQ0ZMMUzrPN3j1Wat0NC%2FAg%2FJg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7mltumhvHmPWgYzzg%2BFl%2FMQU7abnwpo8JuGFq2Eo0pUmQ6ExC7H%2FstNbRd8sQ0ZMMUzrPN3j1Wat0NC%2FAg%2FJg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kcRcpRkgsfBkJWk5WA7qkNxARUOcDbGLWgEm79rwuME9Th1WvlI2PYsmQBZ4lp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kcRcpRkgsfBkJWk5WA7qkNxARUOcDbGLWgEm79rwuME9Th1WvlI2PYsmQBZ4lp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bwh%2FeSf%2F4RpBX1%2FGwDYWCqTERtg1c0WMG4TxVNvjm38%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QqF%2FgMcXWb5XecuTnBt4g0N3SItmnuFRSfgYDVD4lUKYE5fqLDqfZX%2FqYv1gPxii
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVP89cbe0NsVRc8BWBi5JyDIvXHJVOmXEbS8jNidy2u%2BQGPELtSt7LH0QqWeVCei
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVP89cbe0NsVRc8BWBi5JyDIvXHJVOmXEbS8jNidy2u%2BQGPELtSt7LH0QqWeVCei
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVP89cbe0NsVRc8BWBi5JyDIvXHJVOmXEbS8jNidy2u%2BQGPELtSt7LH0QqWeVCei
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqN2FbUbvJ2%2BYU3RwUi3avmfYKR2QxWfH1gZCWl58yzpoAYtQrxCKnC2uHgtpU6r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqN2FbUbvJ2%2BYU3RwUi3avmfYKR2QxWfH1gZCWl58yzpoAYtQrxCKnC2uHgtpU6r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJdwA7ER2sEteA%2FmSEcTtLCBLCQ6X06r7Ef2DijuEY0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BS7zhky%2FYwyQU0Fv6epqdD4yRkxaYbKrt6e6Vr4JQuLmTZo7qwYZvpjtjnvv47O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iI4NkQbSd7QaQEz2xW4d41Ftdy84PCBn06ieLaHaZX5MhdhaqFeJ8erA1%2Fn1Mth4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iI4NkQbSd7QaQEz2xW4d41Ftdy84PCBn06ieLaHaZX5MhdhaqFeJ8erA1%2Fn1Mth4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iI4NkQbSd7QaQEz2xW4d41Ftdy84PCBn06ieLaHaZX5MhdhaqFeJ8erA1%2Fn1Mth4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXrhtuyE8XTgS6B6HzriQKk02mZ4BLFjgUPTetjglgQbC4lG51gJdVKXd3tEIf9v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXrhtuyE8XTgS6B6HzriQKk02mZ4BLFjgUPTetjglgQbC4lG51gJdVKXd3tEIf9v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oSuQZoqf%2BcA4jcOukfubLhRvd96uyMtfAzZPyrO0iEs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EvC0V23%2BI5j%2FR2SJePl9sOdaYrpRyrORSZj4ID3tapUAU%2BwtUdJgzmjLpBMQ9cz8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2Fq%2BuJCDLYoqg164R9nwSSpD3KH1If0jROpDQ5Q9Fhe6Aq0LXt0PADqy4xa%2FJAoDu%2BQ13F70J9Ar6n6vYZGGbA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2Fq%2BuJCDLYoqg164R9nwSSpD3KH1If0jROpDQ5Q9Fhe6Aq0LXt0PADqy4xa%2FJAoDu%2BQ13F70J9Ar6n6vYZGGbA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2Fq%2BuJCDLYoqg164R9nwSSpD3KH1If0jROpDQ5Q9Fhe6Aq0LXt0PADqy4xa%2FJAoDu%2BQ13F70J9Ar6n6vYZGGbA%3D%3D
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 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

6Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94059166             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 1,110.28
1,110.28

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94059168             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 81080833 51801      CHILD GIFT LIBR BOOKS 46.85
2 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 284.81

331.66
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94042410             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 58.70

58.70
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94059167             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 414.57

414.57
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93972380             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 235.57

235.57
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 93972381             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 461.57

461.57
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94093545             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 451.83

451.83
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         INV 02/06/2026 94059165             

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS 31.83

31.83
INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         CRM 02/06/2026 cm93176504           

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS -3.00

-3.00

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glPKCdQ0lb8nDOwZ4M6eu7G145BFkqGwpRLOAMd6S4s8vRxcK%2FjxFzhw%2F73ZgsUe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glPKCdQ0lb8nDOwZ4M6eu7G145BFkqGwpRLOAMd6S4s8vRxcK%2FjxFzhw%2F73ZgsUe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ehFo4PbbQimqkfsTmL860mLxmH1d5pCLC729ZM9xl1A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3gubMbu9T6ODdY61%2FkNXbJ5inrCC3Br4xpqI4M5%2FsYf3%2ByXLGZO02DtAOjwlrB6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ld5lJU2zhYu561Vne4Uej%2B2oyn6qdrKX04ukj4Eg1qoOiqVQnaeZdLmYvQYXdGCk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ld5lJU2zhYu561Vne4Uej%2B2oyn6qdrKX04ukj4Eg1qoOiqVQnaeZdLmYvQYXdGCk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ld5lJU2zhYu561Vne4Uej%2B2oyn6qdrKX04ukj4Eg1qoOiqVQnaeZdLmYvQYXdGCk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYY2Kt0mNnA0LmLVkTvVF%2FG1JHKrLXgmP5G90ZnHj4x%2FAY3oDGRFO56Da0Q%2FH1nl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYY2Kt0mNnA0LmLVkTvVF%2FG1JHKrLXgmP5G90ZnHj4x%2FAY3oDGRFO56Da0Q%2FH1nl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2FWMAu5fex9IPhmYZ8dFN0r8id%2F0r5efvJt0WndJAMo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVEPrfrNqqsrN5Ur070u4FiZtkrqgp9FIhY%2FYyxCYN5ZZLDzvgxSl6aKHNc8%2FN6W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZL1UGum6RcYE8GqQQRVSIbDb6Hd5BTyKp8lW85K7NT8Ug6TSCFBuYRu%2Fy4WbBoYr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZL1UGum6RcYE8GqQQRVSIbDb6Hd5BTyKp8lW85K7NT8Ug6TSCFBuYRu%2Fy4WbBoYr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZL1UGum6RcYE8GqQQRVSIbDb6Hd5BTyKp8lW85K7NT8Ug6TSCFBuYRu%2Fy4WbBoYr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqfk8qkSyPofucczx8lbSd3%2BgSr5BCudMYG8ouRCBjbnzuDs%2BoE6aymDCIUO%2Fw7go1gfqI5wCBIXm0hQw72k9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqfk8qkSyPofucczx8lbSd3%2BgSr5BCudMYG8ouRCBjbnzuDs%2BoE6aymDCIUO%2Fw7go1gfqI5wCBIXm0hQw72k9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqfk8qkSyPofucczx8lbSd3%2BgSr5BCudMYG8ouRCBjbnzuDs%2BoE6aymDCIUO%2Fw7go1gfqI5wCBIXm0hQw72k9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=STh4hLonlNWOW9Tx%2B4xULbq42aXkYmRlQDiozeZ6uPOaBlN9zptarvCT8ez45%2B5x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=STh4hLonlNWOW9Tx%2B4xULbq42aXkYmRlQDiozeZ6uPOaBlN9zptarvCT8ez45%2B5x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jm9ZtECNEJKchcLjXiUBWoTuJRtMaFn4tmqv23ptwlM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTkmhSi8VuNZDP6yrLAzpNAnISugM8CtoA2OiU0auHLtovvmBnHB5UtYJjjicfSd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGq5PFmzgU03P9KeyJWbpjdSru%2B3No5qWGDITR1ixVUY3DsO5BOO30B8%2B9iAkaMh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGq5PFmzgU03P9KeyJWbpjdSru%2B3No5qWGDITR1ixVUY3DsO5BOO30B8%2B9iAkaMh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGq5PFmzgU03P9KeyJWbpjdSru%2B3No5qWGDITR1ixVUY3DsO5BOO30B8%2B9iAkaMh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKSWBOOAFDcPfu3vCnr7%2BBhJH0621K5SPcDIT8mjcZeS8COz4x3e%2F3DLsO4zLsBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKSWBOOAFDcPfu3vCnr7%2BBhJH0621K5SPcDIT8mjcZeS8COz4x3e%2F3DLsO4zLsBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VVRfgeHL1GuW400BSQfnFulMjTGwlMvMYhzfX8l7%2BjE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSbb%2Bly9%2FzNL6QEYsY7CIHN%2B%2BOWcsEmpRLQMaRuIvhOu7Zv8bD1iGpi4SGwxK2g7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c49LRUUbr4LsW1p0NKvnaZoTuoaX6O%2BYuTGvc7NQ4mJ2wZ3bmG4nFCaq4njuy44G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c49LRUUbr4LsW1p0NKvnaZoTuoaX6O%2BYuTGvc7NQ4mJ2wZ3bmG4nFCaq4njuy44G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c49LRUUbr4LsW1p0NKvnaZoTuoaX6O%2BYuTGvc7NQ4mJ2wZ3bmG4nFCaq4njuy44G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2BDwAZgJrI0VQSfGXB7w9lhwN8fccGwlYw55s7beVONIDpXp3E%2F3k%2FzzchifxPX%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2BDwAZgJrI0VQSfGXB7w9lhwN8fccGwlYw55s7beVONIDpXp3E%2F3k%2FzzchifxPX%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnTPu3gmoMtH4P9xPEAT3WgypLckJOBbd3Zuq%2BjraI0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oSYxpIe2oCOHkhgY%2BPuaFUDEh%2FUpyH6lFPsJ2gJNT7d%2Fg2hMjtZwV4sOUYR4lAup
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTFh4fhJi4C44v4hdJvp8J43yoLrusDNMRXiiLYdtBxi5QdWz%2F6A1%2B51U2Gbo%2Bqc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTFh4fhJi4C44v4hdJvp8J43yoLrusDNMRXiiLYdtBxi5QdWz%2F6A1%2B51U2Gbo%2Bqc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTFh4fhJi4C44v4hdJvp8J43yoLrusDNMRXiiLYdtBxi5QdWz%2F6A1%2B51U2Gbo%2Bqc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KjPZP5jkIXhYYtemCZ64jFMsjR%2BkN1u1P419wC%2B60J3zK20amset2C%2FfVhzF2qZD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KjPZP5jkIXhYYtemCZ64jFMsjR%2BkN1u1P419wC%2B60J3zK20amset2C%2FfVhzF2qZD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cw0D8IwAkp23m4Yu%2FIa%2Bss9vBj4oJ%2F%2FOlBzcNw7XBUY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FRaWzcT1KWz8F3dYbWG13bEEmMrd77fnbg2N3ZyBhdggETTuBEc8emX26krizsf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xLVsAKAp%2BqvIvC1eawY6kzlsZ79cfIiI8bNsVIPXSsTQB%2B1V3%2FrfOMSTdUKG5CiW7%2BwBfMHkh0PTM7gwK%2FLCg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xLVsAKAp%2BqvIvC1eawY6kzlsZ79cfIiI8bNsVIPXSsTQB%2B1V3%2FrfOMSTdUKG5CiW7%2BwBfMHkh0PTM7gwK%2FLCg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xLVsAKAp%2BqvIvC1eawY6kzlsZ79cfIiI8bNsVIPXSsTQB%2B1V3%2FrfOMSTdUKG5CiW7%2BwBfMHkh0PTM7gwK%2FLCg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cekYialD%2B79Z0yAtz9dxSnVF2ZLtmiEbFovo6mow9VAC2HOL%2B47SfXjXkay09EAk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cekYialD%2B79Z0yAtz9dxSnVF2ZLtmiEbFovo6mow9VAC2HOL%2B47SfXjXkay09EAk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJQmj7nfd0ShPmQdlTUO6ZA7eOYZp33nn6YMwCQ%2FK%2FI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9YUihT4LooJirnYlzFT%2F0s7JcMAde8jUCIjR%2Byb%2BQEYr4DYLgbwqxeoiiqK4UKs3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewMJ5cFaY%2BaTAKh9D3rYlpX%2FKKRL5EjU1Jwd%2Fg7yLRbBD7ZYvfMMeCRy%2FJY8jYvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewMJ5cFaY%2BaTAKh9D3rYlpX%2FKKRL5EjU1Jwd%2Fg7yLRbBD7ZYvfMMeCRy%2FJY8jYvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewMJ5cFaY%2BaTAKh9D3rYlpX%2FKKRL5EjU1Jwd%2Fg7yLRbBD7ZYvfMMeCRy%2FJY8jYvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPdknKUkZ6KHpb3Es%2BPMHMrbI5SAtwyI%2BwoHo6iEGRvugqSQsobq5Qx4LZKqDkmX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPdknKUkZ6KHpb3Es%2BPMHMrbI5SAtwyI%2BwoHo6iEGRvugqSQsobq5Qx4LZKqDkmX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Me7RtplEFGOLehw6PSy3H1f%2BI3MKGy5XDi4z0KUwQd8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4uaZqU91Yp1%2BCPYU0r5ZCu5aHkogocF1r%2FfqCi1MmcnNLuyZ64cf3xWAH1Yhg96g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fy%2BlDHQyB4wdwWrxNyvCi%2FL%2B08d1ettxQgUelszo4IkZlA9RR8epbkWJ3xyP83Qh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fy%2BlDHQyB4wdwWrxNyvCi%2FL%2B08d1ettxQgUelszo4IkZlA9RR8epbkWJ3xyP83Qh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fy%2BlDHQyB4wdwWrxNyvCi%2FL%2B08d1ettxQgUelszo4IkZlA9RR8epbkWJ3xyP83Qh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4157MoG8UII%2B20%2FKGYtR9OiA1E6Lt7P7o3mnIaw%2B8pxCNe3dvdiOkuKRQiqoa7uw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4157MoG8UII%2B20%2FKGYtR9OiA1E6Lt7P7o3mnIaw%2B8pxCNe3dvdiOkuKRQiqoa7uw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w1Neh1IrnrITcchc%2BV1mIfasq9O%2BS6ScKNE6VxD34l0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9805ptsTfwJeQGWDm1emGHEtz7zhcVRo7G%2FeQtAE2RQeh9ncqRhsmz8sd7gf7tLv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4LXvH4J9DRlqlCyjKuNtpODMQpI0IP2LFWxNCsuqwjzabtvurwi7RNWPWOFwxAe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4LXvH4J9DRlqlCyjKuNtpODMQpI0IP2LFWxNCsuqwjzabtvurwi7RNWPWOFwxAe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4LXvH4J9DRlqlCyjKuNtpODMQpI0IP2LFWxNCsuqwjzabtvurwi7RNWPWOFwxAe
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Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         CRM 02/06/2026 cm93554887           
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS -9.60
-9.60

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         CRM 02/06/2026 cm93176503           
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS -3.00
-3.00

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC2260 0002         CRM 02/06/2026 cm93438740           
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

2 80280802 51801      A&Y PROG  LIBR BOOKS -22.60
-22.60

CHECK TOTAL 11,451.97

JOHN W THOMAS        3999 0000         INV 02/06/2026 86733                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 51812      LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 200.00
200.00

CHECK TOTAL 200.00

KANOPY INC.          1990 0000         INV 02/06/2026 489723 – PPU         
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51811      A&Y PROG  DOWNLOAD  1,605.00
1,605.00

CHECK TOTAL 1,605.00

KINSEY FITZGERALD2843 0001         INV 02/06/2026 86735                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 200.00
200.00

CHECK TOTAL 200.00

MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 02/06/2026 508376846            
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       182.92
182.92

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3pILenDxY%2BNM3NmkWEK%2B0AsKETWBxeFxmM8pATVxQWU8K%2BA2L8uRrG74ObhKS2ME
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3pILenDxY%2BNM3NmkWEK%2B0AsKETWBxeFxmM8pATVxQWU8K%2BA2L8uRrG74ObhKS2ME
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dInYb6gQQzYcBHxglxx%2By%2BNcYErpdLCwHT6Tk%2BnVU5Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZV3p6NV5mSqZ72sF%2ByxGAPmY%2FqtS1SnrZgVWCcoqT%2BS9MFXddVX14T5Ej85G34Ya
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8IoV0v6bqMRVbWo1aCK26I29KIS6hFhWNaPy3wS2m3BkiPQ%2BG%2F4JkpXsVRfYsfXK6B0M4AWJipiefOvDQzF2%2Bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8IoV0v6bqMRVbWo1aCK26I29KIS6hFhWNaPy3wS2m3BkiPQ%2BG%2F4JkpXsVRfYsfXK6B0M4AWJipiefOvDQzF2%2Bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8IoV0v6bqMRVbWo1aCK26I29KIS6hFhWNaPy3wS2m3BkiPQ%2BG%2F4JkpXsVRfYsfXK6B0M4AWJipiefOvDQzF2%2Bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iJLibdO%2FNxAs6TNyOoYBEgsC1HUYooDt3dEZ2RYXxjXrEtAWOLoPf3SL5FEiJQZU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iJLibdO%2FNxAs6TNyOoYBEgsC1HUYooDt3dEZ2RYXxjXrEtAWOLoPf3SL5FEiJQZU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZqsjgubLA%2BiAoMmqOOYdr68bOFjOfzq5xCPY%2BemGwqo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFiv2GxrHoOJPN5GfG7UMjCc64eGq4UEUa6ZrvQwH9vJdC9GGpcH0JnTj%2Bae7nra
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpSv5yff7ZDw6JSIoEQA8Ur5eWH9sdXa7%2F%2FYkBH%2Fbx%2BEF0gyw7AZs2VGqUP2%2Bf%2Bv%2FwimkB8%2FQH9I0Q5EVK3C%2Bg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpSv5yff7ZDw6JSIoEQA8Ur5eWH9sdXa7%2F%2FYkBH%2Fbx%2BEF0gyw7AZs2VGqUP2%2Bf%2Bv%2FwimkB8%2FQH9I0Q5EVK3C%2Bg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpSv5yff7ZDw6JSIoEQA8Ur5eWH9sdXa7%2F%2FYkBH%2Fbx%2BEF0gyw7AZs2VGqUP2%2Bf%2Bv%2FwimkB8%2FQH9I0Q5EVK3C%2Bg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ky95oOnmaLZhqSaKp%2FLIHSDwzFNQygyC1V27bCM2vuInwo6JYGNzOjTlCuA8TzGQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ky95oOnmaLZhqSaKp%2FLIHSDwzFNQygyC1V27bCM2vuInwo6JYGNzOjTlCuA8TzGQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yzYDudScod16eYgmwKeDrD9tUC7mS3cdFwHDaVuNP9U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=752GaA985TxPQHBYSSJRkM7pZv8qEmq4gT3P1WPwIytzdIiq9C0Hnabig9GPzojA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOj0nQ4F4ypapVlqxxvO9o34fyObQsh4aGi1%2Fst2a682iRtqnA2N1GPmOPyJ4ick
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOj0nQ4F4ypapVlqxxvO9o34fyObQsh4aGi1%2Fst2a682iRtqnA2N1GPmOPyJ4ick
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOj0nQ4F4ypapVlqxxvO9o34fyObQsh4aGi1%2Fst2a682iRtqnA2N1GPmOPyJ4ick
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tvkwniEnD7sb1qexazD83Xls8yCHRFx2vktVjtdf8UJ6hnHha%2FYVucZX1dK4giAF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tvkwniEnD7sb1qexazD83Xls8yCHRFx2vktVjtdf8UJ6hnHha%2FYVucZX1dK4giAF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KeFMzGQ%2FA%2FDwje%2F1ejq5s5AI8hrMLoIPM%2BFD%2F6yn64s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97%2FhCbdX614DXC3%2BrbQ%2FwmTiVj6%2FoZzm5VEoVSRiinG4c7Hh0CnVI9D4WUDnUVtn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5qwbvJ4b2i2XA2TUj3VEmaw69Pxqz5falxj7AUMCDd4xA9SwvTtoggwy8%2Bf2KO%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5qwbvJ4b2i2XA2TUj3VEmaw69Pxqz5falxj7AUMCDd4xA9SwvTtoggwy8%2Bf2KO%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5qwbvJ4b2i2XA2TUj3VEmaw69Pxqz5falxj7AUMCDd4xA9SwvTtoggwy8%2Bf2KO%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsJuXYe8cW6jXNfx8XN95KcZa4AL5bXuuUQZoURW5BTP0IYuP%2F00W4tbdXKDa%2FHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsJuXYe8cW6jXNfx8XN95KcZa4AL5bXuuUQZoURW5BTP0IYuP%2F00W4tbdXKDa%2FHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FPnZ%2FK2ZV2H0AQuOGQKV85JQU1WXl0C6J8CVugE%2Bh0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IaoXRI37kA2L4pjSzCM7LKbrHyB3%2F4xKtd5FIDxsrHzpdH9%2FOuGzQIJMYmLU6Clw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSQdjqjcOtQO8HAODV50OApQKwEtQZwEsFIfr7GDh6iSBntWzgG5PIoXbAKBCtRO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSQdjqjcOtQO8HAODV50OApQKwEtQZwEsFIfr7GDh6iSBntWzgG5PIoXbAKBCtRO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSQdjqjcOtQO8HAODV50OApQKwEtQZwEsFIfr7GDh6iSBntWzgG5PIoXbAKBCtRO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93y7hNysdlqdTk7NeL6tqwaY7basNJyu%2BOkIRl1pi3hS1wozkqI%2FdksSgfPAZGNB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93y7hNysdlqdTk7NeL6tqwaY7basNJyu%2BOkIRl1pi3hS1wozkqI%2FdksSgfPAZGNB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30GugQ%2Bqo34SluetUkJF6wooKOjOQJEH%2B%2BGSBEJwTCs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NETE6SJ3Fs3fAsb4Z7WJNSQeYiug3RhrZnGPfHkEFssBavUIp2i9wgUr3EfxdhqN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyliK4tOnVzXEbltgw%2FAAI3%2FlWUXAPqux%2FBd3n6HHTijYTkUyfpKQRarErJHSDYGYD0JZq4f1M1Vprq2%2FTfgRQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyliK4tOnVzXEbltgw%2FAAI3%2FlWUXAPqux%2FBd3n6HHTijYTkUyfpKQRarErJHSDYGYD0JZq4f1M1Vprq2%2FTfgRQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyliK4tOnVzXEbltgw%2FAAI3%2FlWUXAPqux%2FBd3n6HHTijYTkUyfpKQRarErJHSDYGYD0JZq4f1M1Vprq2%2FTfgRQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POYimSxEvz3xR%2F2maq2haEQ0wZpvNIppw9xGQAVJvrVWYPCN0Cavt8SrtNak9HxV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POYimSxEvz3xR%2F2maq2haEQ0wZpvNIppw9xGQAVJvrVWYPCN0Cavt8SrtNak9HxV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jPV749BNYZjRnxhbpRb%2F%2BOKlZfTItd1xRd9afB%2BulPI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x6ZORr1Oe6lpa3xj7bDR4InTjVd97f3b0Zc%2B6t59IR6VDOkwSRxicmyWYHmIomxI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nS3UcTtTPwWJfX5zXEXGRALQn7PD4FpEfOIfhNzRdxsSaWrJCzP8LOa%2FqaJMW%2FKf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nS3UcTtTPwWJfX5zXEXGRALQn7PD4FpEfOIfhNzRdxsSaWrJCzP8LOa%2FqaJMW%2FKf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nS3UcTtTPwWJfX5zXEXGRALQn7PD4FpEfOIfhNzRdxsSaWrJCzP8LOa%2FqaJMW%2FKf


City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

8Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 02/06/2026 508345816            
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG  DVD       22.49
22.49

MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 02/06/2026 508345814            
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51804      A&Y PROG  AUDIOBOOKS 39.99
2 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       32.24

72.23
MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 02/06/2026 508330270            

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51804      A&Y PROG  AUDIOBOOKS 148.97
2 80280802 51806      A&Y PROG  DVD       452.08

601.05
MIDWEST TAPE         268 0000         INV 02/06/2026 508330248            

ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51807 80103 A&Y PROG  RECORDING 62.98
2 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG  DVD       35.98

98.96
CHECK TOTAL 977.65

MILLIKAN MASONRY     3761 0000         INV 02/06/2026 951                  
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52999      LIBR FAC  OTHER SVCS 760.00
760.00

CHECK TOTAL 760.00

OLIVIA COLEMAN       3770 0000         INV 02/06/2026 86842                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 77.23
77.23

OLIVIA COLEMAN       3770 0000         INV 02/06/2026 86843                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 21.75
21.75

CHECK TOTAL 98.98

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5az6p9feA7%2FSLU14MeR6abeqL51TO%2BarldPqetHV7FxAuEwYeHKlbnHzRVxkZ43
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5az6p9feA7%2FSLU14MeR6abeqL51TO%2BarldPqetHV7FxAuEwYeHKlbnHzRVxkZ43
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6qHiQTZvorkdUhduJ6IrcNk2%2F87cTrgM8vlCGScprY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1UsFQWDSAdYIXfsR6cH8Hh99hmwesW6w60t6Vsi6QHW8DQcSm0lzQ6quFwJ37eC%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGxX%2FcYdJ4S1SZXodcVueEaxtQf9vUIQ7zyc4TTE9%2BeaRk9LtUAAafMYWnIPQ5APKtyDN97A5ErU7TuvnRkbnw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGxX%2FcYdJ4S1SZXodcVueEaxtQf9vUIQ7zyc4TTE9%2BeaRk9LtUAAafMYWnIPQ5APKtyDN97A5ErU7TuvnRkbnw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGxX%2FcYdJ4S1SZXodcVueEaxtQf9vUIQ7zyc4TTE9%2BeaRk9LtUAAafMYWnIPQ5APKtyDN97A5ErU7TuvnRkbnw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jkv%2F0NI99sOTBZv%2F50EqP8b5GgPdSSHZlbC2JFomxP7z08Sm37a31teEVyzzKp%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jkv%2F0NI99sOTBZv%2F50EqP8b5GgPdSSHZlbC2JFomxP7z08Sm37a31teEVyzzKp%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2FBsZ9WKMuDG1EhCQcVLB5V2qxK0TCO5HetB4euYXkc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ddu8kMGXzd6KoCAaTyJ%2B%2FsdNaJa08zer993TbLPmi62QdRtqnmVqgwGkMOSqaoA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8fru7C0aA4DZttE3o%2FtFLble%2BasRObdzuX8g%2F30cv0GQnsEQ2TOvJaAtWf8X9uZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8fru7C0aA4DZttE3o%2FtFLble%2BasRObdzuX8g%2F30cv0GQnsEQ2TOvJaAtWf8X9uZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8fru7C0aA4DZttE3o%2FtFLble%2BasRObdzuX8g%2F30cv0GQnsEQ2TOvJaAtWf8X9uZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaK9xMvKZ%2BjeI%2FBe%2BNayd7GFcoVOVAcBLYUADe1DZILJFwVjePsMeYSlbVk%2Fuo4T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaK9xMvKZ%2BjeI%2FBe%2BNayd7GFcoVOVAcBLYUADe1DZILJFwVjePsMeYSlbVk%2Fuo4T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaK9xMvKZ%2BjeI%2FBe%2BNayd7GFcoVOVAcBLYUADe1DZILJFwVjePsMeYSlbVk%2Fuo4T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FF%2FIrcGIjPph3c6F3f%2FtAk3lAJMXJyRb4Vo3RtcbelO4WZSgiJnf3MlZzK7q%2FM9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FF%2FIrcGIjPph3c6F3f%2FtAk3lAJMXJyRb4Vo3RtcbelO4WZSgiJnf3MlZzK7q%2FM9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zce9c3%2FhKKLdpIg7dckRrp8KGcr02pqesg2aZfRqB7E%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTf0i8InTueB66A%2FWR%2BhE5ilKpH1aZuOedfReKAnuFEEehmHDeczcnydYxyNGvqg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYuo3Q6%2FK1q%2BCRTPttcrfBq%2Bp9dDsl1YnQaR6fGKeuqgc7XcLZVe4FbNOYkBc2cX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYuo3Q6%2FK1q%2BCRTPttcrfBq%2Bp9dDsl1YnQaR6fGKeuqgc7XcLZVe4FbNOYkBc2cX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYuo3Q6%2FK1q%2BCRTPttcrfBq%2Bp9dDsl1YnQaR6fGKeuqgc7XcLZVe4FbNOYkBc2cX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iD23jBOZl3iQJxY%2BZzpu7QmCe9R1Eox2H4TTIzZh2yrS%2BVe%2FMedrJzTQB8y7oyyy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iD23jBOZl3iQJxY%2BZzpu7QmCe9R1Eox2H4TTIzZh2yrS%2BVe%2FMedrJzTQB8y7oyyy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iD23jBOZl3iQJxY%2BZzpu7QmCe9R1Eox2H4TTIzZh2yrS%2BVe%2FMedrJzTQB8y7oyyy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onsl4W4%2Fp3b2nFGIx8q0hSdyFHKbMMFmr3G6IrD1bQLwlLDahUsDDtZ8aEeazeKw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onsl4W4%2Fp3b2nFGIx8q0hSdyFHKbMMFmr3G6IrD1bQLwlLDahUsDDtZ8aEeazeKw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OX0MktAGCZ0kZzYgxE9YIZX%2FzJGEX10%2FA%2BKrs5nR4YQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=clUt9HsvFPkEh1TYBH3s%2FJVRaQWjLqrHpSC72p90C40IhzJmA%2BHXbfx2IPdLY1dL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3PMiLW6ogDTcpKMYWPcgZuSq4BUtHE0vtbkGthy1tyWIOUPhXf0Bc6Ejads7sXvpcgGL4X8x%2FpOCXG4cMv2zw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3PMiLW6ogDTcpKMYWPcgZuSq4BUtHE0vtbkGthy1tyWIOUPhXf0Bc6Ejads7sXvpcgGL4X8x%2FpOCXG4cMv2zw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3PMiLW6ogDTcpKMYWPcgZuSq4BUtHE0vtbkGthy1tyWIOUPhXf0Bc6Ejads7sXvpcgGL4X8x%2FpOCXG4cMv2zw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69l8cpVncobcAJgFAbBzwRLz7T95hCoHpRmSVVWLMdTHXi4aJryFbrsRxs4GfgejG%2BbrvTvj7P0F1nW7p3dRng%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69l8cpVncobcAJgFAbBzwRLz7T95hCoHpRmSVVWLMdTHXi4aJryFbrsRxs4GfgejG%2BbrvTvj7P0F1nW7p3dRng%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69l8cpVncobcAJgFAbBzwRLz7T95hCoHpRmSVVWLMdTHXi4aJryFbrsRxs4GfgejG%2BbrvTvj7P0F1nW7p3dRng%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kFMioM4KeWVFiJTLdU2hGKMjdXrqimPUlP5dQ95XY53%2Be3Caw2uiroZFp1kA6V1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kFMioM4KeWVFiJTLdU2hGKMjdXrqimPUlP5dQ95XY53%2Be3Caw2uiroZFp1kA6V1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fhOI9%2BPf0RfSFPZzFTfmjLnRfO1lSeqmzxBnr89lBOQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4tKjyg%2FXVyASntY6N9gSy6Uf6oe4mx0KAUqHKfwKIM0EE3I1Mb%2FWu4iXmgdVliY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o8ZiD%2BPRqVhcTO1A6uQBPUXZ%2FVIvqch5ZWLsUVkZKELSj0ageZEov5Lv38tSFbc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o8ZiD%2BPRqVhcTO1A6uQBPUXZ%2FVIvqch5ZWLsUVkZKELSj0ageZEov5Lv38tSFbc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o8ZiD%2BPRqVhcTO1A6uQBPUXZ%2FVIvqch5ZWLsUVkZKELSj0ageZEov5Lv38tSFbc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7RWGCTCxGyqxX67P7ubGwGtc54c7GOTlxmuJqSpTPLKeEBy71YRO9PmAy5iXC4H4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7RWGCTCxGyqxX67P7ubGwGtc54c7GOTlxmuJqSpTPLKeEBy71YRO9PmAy5iXC4H4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0E64kpAV8YdplzSHvibgPzUi1%2BJ7lXeynb0P5Hh2xk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sU40AScr7hn8mDqyRoNuW%2ByXakTbDc1s4GSu9Wl0r2B%2BoOBqUJ1wDiL9on79Px%2FC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XIwqd8jaZuxrwy65RdLUzEazWKWgkVlGw24XXbsWSqIs%2BNz5Vvm3QTMnN%2FV1eMkn%2FWGE9jARSr3%2Fc9sVkD0XA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XIwqd8jaZuxrwy65RdLUzEazWKWgkVlGw24XXbsWSqIs%2BNz5Vvm3QTMnN%2FV1eMkn%2FWGE9jARSr3%2Fc9sVkD0XA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XIwqd8jaZuxrwy65RdLUzEazWKWgkVlGw24XXbsWSqIs%2BNz5Vvm3QTMnN%2FV1eMkn%2FWGE9jARSr3%2Fc9sVkD0XA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdO7EsZ4jDNrAzQYCMXxC8pJRMFpOQdbihBEF0qPvj1brkUkF0HxPojoOXzNC26R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdO7EsZ4jDNrAzQYCMXxC8pJRMFpOQdbihBEF0qPvj1brkUkF0HxPojoOXzNC26R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwOEcOgyiVudxx5OyDXtqPrrQCu6u6z5GpTwpZNyAas%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K71Vep2muVc6F50wY1eN8mHBn7tAmyjI80FmVql3XKf42R5rv8oKzBitq0eOSPb0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56jhmT6jxb8lXkPuiUsqEBSz6xvw3poemVT32q4SH%2BW7javMcglbq4NiXIj2m3Kh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56jhmT6jxb8lXkPuiUsqEBSz6xvw3poemVT32q4SH%2BW7javMcglbq4NiXIj2m3Kh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56jhmT6jxb8lXkPuiUsqEBSz6xvw3poemVT32q4SH%2BW7javMcglbq4NiXIj2m3Kh


City of Urbana                          

 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                

 

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

02/05/2026 16:36:59
Taliah Abdullah (5152tabdullah)
apwarrnt

9Page  

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

CASH ACCOUNT: 802     10100      CASH                          
VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK

OVERDRIVE INC        54 0000         INV 02/06/2026 01018CO26025111      
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51811      A&Y PROG  DOWNLOAD  1,775.00
1,775.00

CHECK TOTAL 1,775.00

PARKLAND COLLEGE1268 0004         INV 02/06/2026 86851                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 50.00
50.00

CHECK TOTAL 50.00

COREY R BERKEMANN    4017 0000         INV 02/06/2026 10378                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280805 52999      LIBR FAC  OTHER SVCS 1,225.00
1,225.00

CHECK TOTAL 1,225.00

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 02/06/2026 47562610             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 144.95
144.95

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 02/06/2026 47583304             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 73.92
73.92

QUILL CORPORATION    283 0000         INV 02/06/2026 47618508             
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280801 51900      LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 90.97
90.97

CHECK TOTAL 309.84

T-MOBILE USA INC.2482 0002         INV 02/06/2026 86809                
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT

1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG  NEW COLL  1,447.11
2 80280808 52999      LIBR IT   OTHER SVCS 62.00

1,509.11
CHECK TOTAL 1,509.11

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfhNCQ3ZoYdYcnI6mpQagun4JrDyb5VJz2Yh2gO36cnQscfAD0wNY0lnZ8vEZxjt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfhNCQ3ZoYdYcnI6mpQagun4JrDyb5VJz2Yh2gO36cnQscfAD0wNY0lnZ8vEZxjt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYVsiTsAPXqT6CGgPGge5SHnerssfcoKjjqcczylYf4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Al6a%2BmNccUK9eEokhg1nmiOy6PqyodYmxbiv4Wc8Urk9MjGMmMinkivLhdftqVGi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07RHqeNH3s%2BiAzXKxq2GUdIwFEHW6geG14DpJKYgefu%2FCnwm%2FkuNtWGX1zmlhs5T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07RHqeNH3s%2BiAzXKxq2GUdIwFEHW6geG14DpJKYgefu%2FCnwm%2FkuNtWGX1zmlhs5T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07RHqeNH3s%2BiAzXKxq2GUdIwFEHW6geG14DpJKYgefu%2FCnwm%2FkuNtWGX1zmlhs5T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3baSLwJIMUNkb4LlsAsslH8Es%2FEcVL1XDI08MF2fji09J27PQO1BNYY5JLaGRE8w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3baSLwJIMUNkb4LlsAsslH8Es%2FEcVL1XDI08MF2fji09J27PQO1BNYY5JLaGRE8w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1XrECoYXmtZkWcmX8ZOW%2B1IH%2BkSX9m5vL13WvTKVhg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kvuc2LodVfjPGFgBqQnfC3ODq8dW0dB8T7qzOtAqQs0iqSCZbQYmuTV5Jrw2%2FxkJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9IN9HC2PUoRqC%2BFG8g6MixXC%2FDle505DI85iVDVyfQTnhHWwd6yIiEQMrpVuoMw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9IN9HC2PUoRqC%2BFG8g6MixXC%2FDle505DI85iVDVyfQTnhHWwd6yIiEQMrpVuoMw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9IN9HC2PUoRqC%2BFG8g6MixXC%2FDle505DI85iVDVyfQTnhHWwd6yIiEQMrpVuoMw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzdWg8rUJrG4EHIpHmEpwFiSQj%2B9G4GheuHqJWvUu7ydKprkVQdaeh9LAcYus5uW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzdWg8rUJrG4EHIpHmEpwFiSQj%2B9G4GheuHqJWvUu7ydKprkVQdaeh9LAcYus5uW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fr4Lb04sw4OG4TJlzLil7iR1pFPjJvjk7tLtJIA9ubI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7dd%2Buz2fYp3xX53XOEG0%2BBrAwDaPZk25271QK05YlBzD4vdHrHptlj2BzujOffy4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mhpwsBfDxpHSxQbvQSj5jxZADwMdUm8makdvq91CGNiIztLZbNSMPFx7FaYzsVTH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mhpwsBfDxpHSxQbvQSj5jxZADwMdUm8makdvq91CGNiIztLZbNSMPFx7FaYzsVTH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mhpwsBfDxpHSxQbvQSj5jxZADwMdUm8makdvq91CGNiIztLZbNSMPFx7FaYzsVTH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IiA1fqMf9ivPzG%2BtXbaZLwG0O3ziKoYnDQ%2B0HgC7FHNAQYkd1RYeq%2FCxoo77vCE0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IiA1fqMf9ivPzG%2BtXbaZLwG0O3ziKoYnDQ%2B0HgC7FHNAQYkd1RYeq%2FCxoo77vCE0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9gp9Asl3G7TQzc9w3TkE5FJjjZpcxBKoqCqbHzzt4s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhZcrUma7C6QpDU6WOzObSPO%2Fxji6kMmD9SvON7EPrtndz2s%2FEbdAjZGVeYT%2BQKo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTHm5KwCYeWlXlQD%2BibbuHAh6XT53Yx%2B2hRbuERhbRiwc0iP3rTQ%2BmG9EkM9yVdB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTHm5KwCYeWlXlQD%2BibbuHAh6XT53Yx%2B2hRbuERhbRiwc0iP3rTQ%2BmG9EkM9yVdB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTHm5KwCYeWlXlQD%2BibbuHAh6XT53Yx%2B2hRbuERhbRiwc0iP3rTQ%2BmG9EkM9yVdB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GGU5wau3nv1FW0m1%2BbzHX%2BvINWluRuCWzwb1hC1wKUMvE25%2B0iJIeiNQ1NtizdV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GGU5wau3nv1FW0m1%2BbzHX%2BvINWluRuCWzwb1hC1wKUMvE25%2B0iJIeiNQ1NtizdV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g5E2XKaUL2bpYOtkNiQQsb%2FhOmCck58cc9vh5n%2Bugb0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tEosQktLpEU4mD2ve6moaA7mBvkYZu4Kty1VfzAbHnNOMZHzab9lcCTW9%2FBcDSim
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzi6EXk61gzr%2B4BSit8AlsRvUTyQBfW3joBLz76yqgRHXzB4gnVXY6tY4cMsWeAD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzi6EXk61gzr%2B4BSit8AlsRvUTyQBfW3joBLz76yqgRHXzB4gnVXY6tY4cMsWeAD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzi6EXk61gzr%2B4BSit8AlsRvUTyQBfW3joBLz76yqgRHXzB4gnVXY6tY4cMsWeAD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uLUjlds9y0kYXVewdztWtT6wormsLGhqQD20a2d5bbl%2FnYYIQLStdCwqv%2Byz3E2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uLUjlds9y0kYXVewdztWtT6wormsLGhqQD20a2d5bbl%2FnYYIQLStdCwqv%2Byz3E2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNf%2BgfAcJ%2BKl1xQR42w%2BupiM6e0sgw7vNF8YIsmOgvw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FfyE37E2K98T2q9Z5Prf1UlPD%2Fjw3Qlf4Prrf9ZKgfu3oJdwoa4UVCgo7oFUeJ5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7mev%2Fd75jkJBYrt9ZZPOmvBmN3bTeES%2FY5rsjALzacVYfPTtNo2nO%2BBuKtrl%2BCb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7mev%2Fd75jkJBYrt9ZZPOmvBmN3bTeES%2FY5rsjALzacVYfPTtNo2nO%2BBuKtrl%2BCb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7mev%2Fd75jkJBYrt9ZZPOmvBmN3bTeES%2FY5rsjALzacVYfPTtNo2nO%2BBuKtrl%2BCb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fbyFqqYeYp0oh%2FQHxtYuLezv75VFVcuJnUjrolxIzyOrH659VcQsNagEqIxxujwB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fbyFqqYeYp0oh%2FQHxtYuLezv75VFVcuJnUjrolxIzyOrH659VcQsNagEqIxxujwB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=caVTiNBrxoB9%2Bl2Ku2TeYDPIxhNWfMRnV0Q0TwSXbm0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wo1NhX%2FaQ1uMzQ265E%2FaqCo2JAROeFNToC8mLlM7luc3hhBoVfxHPdXpVpsaO9m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw3DcQpQ%2Fd3AVV1fPEoSX8yXv04tvIDik6yj9pWzKL9jaR2jsJg%2FrfMsbj2tgTAHJkWDpJ0gWTMmlo52IzDkWg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw3DcQpQ%2Fd3AVV1fPEoSX8yXv04tvIDik6yj9pWzKL9jaR2jsJg%2FrfMsbj2tgTAHJkWDpJ0gWTMmlo52IzDkWg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw3DcQpQ%2Fd3AVV1fPEoSX8yXv04tvIDik6yj9pWzKL9jaR2jsJg%2FrfMsbj2tgTAHJkWDpJ0gWTMmlo52IzDkWg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IA3SgSHmHLZzmMOve5ouf2zO44%2BpMGlmyKIrBk%2FujO8PU2XOmH%2B289kK5Cug6ufW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IA3SgSHmHLZzmMOve5ouf2zO44%2BpMGlmyKIrBk%2FujO8PU2XOmH%2B289kK5Cug6ufW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IA3SgSHmHLZzmMOve5ouf2zO44%2BpMGlmyKIrBk%2FujO8PU2XOmH%2B289kK5Cug6ufW
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Ck Run Id# Summary
CK RUN ID#: L020626 02/05/2026
DUE DATE: 02/05/2026

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900-                OTHER SUPPLIES       381.59 3,958.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52101-                LEGAL SERVICES       300.00 -2,400.62
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51801-                LIBRARY BOOKS        8,437.16 62,835.60
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103           LIBRARY BOOKS        2,967.96 28,292.82
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103           NEW COLLECTIONS      1,447.11 11,333.80
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51804-                AUDIOBOOKS           188.96 935.29
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51805-                CD'S                 222.19 1,293.09
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51806-                DVD'S                773.03 8,046.75
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103           DVD'S                58.47 2,100.01
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103           RECORDINGS           62.98 2,292.39
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51809-                GAMES                291.93 2,262.55
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS      802-60-80-802-000-51811-                DOWNLOADABLES        3,380.00 48,816.01
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES   802-60-80-805-000-52600-                UTILITIES            2,263.95 95,319.77
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES   802-60-80-805-000-52999-                OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 2,250.75 23,815.13
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-51500-                SHARED IT COSTS      10,307.49 29,449.05
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-52600-                UTILITIES            200.00 884.00
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT           802-60-80-808-000-52999-                OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 62.00 20,979.89
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-                LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 200.00 7,581.41
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103           LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 277.23 642.11
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52909-                ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDU 14.99 2,003.91

FUND TOTAL 34,087.79
CASH ACCOUNT  802 10100                 BALANCE  2,397,554.82

810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS     810-60-80-833-000-51801-                LIBRARY BOOKS        46.85 8,935.82

FUND TOTAL 46.85
CASH ACCOUNT  802 10100                 BALANCE  2,397,554.82

WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 34,134.64
GRAND TOTAL 34,134.64

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cq612MTJ4UicKKnBc%2Brfzy9K%2BSK6K4bbyZmDX8cLBsjMKEv2zZX40wxw0VySW3qK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbcFdbA1GRLeF4FV3eC0NAWxk4VMzNw8%2Fc4ex650w9sk3yDYoEgEAnPT60q%2BmY0G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HjUyF2Vv3R%2FpQ67gmYx5VZIXYrbis14v47s%2F5%2B5sRVF8oBFEKQVykgaP3NwUQVfE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xhodn9FC2ERxO%2Fptg7vvcHK2ONxLGcvQSySRrj6MfoirKJWKTicZ257C5efxi6f3kCrZMpwcj7ULJMnZZ2y2gg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9p4e7KuVPGowF9Gdv0NaJMrB4%2FEOddCej%2FL2KfgiL%2F1JXZTp9wYneTFz8B4Bu1SS%2FEeHiEu7WQg%2FsPg3I3RVg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9%2FwV1m9OeCJdzunixGpqPoaHYIRzQqbB7IB5RqK6nTW6zW7WK2SkSPwsricYYmP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItVxBKOtY9ADdVdH2z8KJ731kxNppwQ9d2RG9dcr0xCg5jdwc8dXFxSWU09%2FaqPv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkZB0Dk%2BoRZJOLmnRJc90jCSuCbgg6lDDoc0m15QIgeA1S4Vn5w7x08y%2BogTEbwz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQ7FBQbS2sBZ3dSajCGHxz%2B5X%2B7TGhREhiGWJakQkkjxZaEDA%2B1ubFluf2RIHFVBHhS2G4IASuyCdrGIQQoc2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Azj4cfivhRbDj%2F1Bik%2Bv7HxN%2FHQvCXx2Qhs25wSJ27p%2FZuXiPATpZmVVncYU4FaXttyec1%2BxTET6%2Fjle7mnhKA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RA9969JQ10DuxP06%2BOl%2BOvCn6XeeQa1JbB3evy9FTIf9mQdisj%2BIctkBlS2ewDsl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpXuhu5AKS52H0yvsUO3IsULXU49I%2BtqFj2Vq2Uh2nsQ0PiWsfZj4bD9llVXExoA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XISvH8D8wPwgqYT8gGYbcOygKEHkDYDD9Fx%2B1XPWmy6WHfGhsVvCIYXO352rEwcL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35%2FohGTwuiHA7Mi9uqPlt%2BZb7gUadViOFJSgKlaYVyllC%2FqPM3rVeJTnTtbkKogC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUZymhu7s2Z%2BxzX10643B5mrFOzF0SIy9Il%2F%2FocfYoGmFuAl%2FG6Y6W4r1bTYgkCU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ls1Pbd%2Fy2gmR3X5QxYI7EiqPbsUB%2FSckoQooSD0j%2BjyBBla%2FUNkt7a%2BIyaI%2BnVnU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u43f%2FPqVqyYcykq9awthYLgsaMOTrSzqxxzAdwS34SOIHma17fwJZTQBXK1xQZ7c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKjHzQtGBANs6b69hxF47bQ50WYq%2BmM3KCwj5QeNG8XroCkVJlhl09p82%2F%2By4Vtl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUCqbhxTz4xsYMUxWTVnHyo4X44Cp6eaiBbIxsboS22PXAxS09oYf7Q4ae5HdEcrjXS52jAgZ4orSRrU%2Fb5u7Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B3BVVkWF4998S8OdNkBfkxEQUS5GPChTg8%2BvhO%2FzS%2Fk7WylisGrM1abDMsISMl%2Fk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wy3It9r3sp0BNdzfbjSomQ7kkI4%2BYoeNCq77fUrDLa4oeySeLT%2BtWc5gfXaBgXRv
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND                  

802 40100                PROPERTY TAXES
            -5,103,929.00               0.00      -5,103,929.00      -2,137,142.44               0.00      -2,966,786.56      41.9%
802 40302                PPRT
              -125,685.00               0.00        -125,685.00         -46,715.19               0.00         -78,969.81      37.2%
802 40309                STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
               -56,354.00               0.00         -56,354.00         -56,545.60               0.00             191.60     100.3%
802 41500                GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
               -41,270.00               0.00         -41,270.00          -9,408.04               0.00         -31,861.96      22.8%
802 41700                CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION
              -191,265.00               0.00        -191,265.00        -189,967.66               0.00          -1,297.34      99.3%
802 44220                FRANCHISE FEE
               -33,350.00               0.00         -33,350.00         -33,350.00               0.00               0.00     100.0%
802 44599                OTHER SALES
                -1,500.00               0.00          -1,500.00            -342.26               0.00          -1,157.74      22.8%
802 44800                LIBRARY FEES
               -50,300.00               0.00         -50,300.00         -36,001.70               0.00         -14,298.30      71.6%
802 45000                INVESTMENT INCOME
               -30,000.00               0.00         -30,000.00         -32,442.84               0.00           2,442.84     108.1%
802 46290                OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
              -120,906.00               0.00        -120,906.00              90.09               0.00        -120,996.09       -.1%
802 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
              -142,573.00               0.00        -142,573.00        -125,292.21               0.00         -17,280.79      87.9%
802 46900                OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
                  -250.00               0.00            -250.00            -311.40               0.00              61.40     124.6%

     TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND          
            -5,897,382.00               0.00      -5,897,382.00      -2,667,429.25               0.00      -3,229,952.75      45.2%

80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION             

80280800 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               407,017.00               0.00         407,017.00         208,188.66               0.00         198,828.34      51.1%
80280800 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 6,000.00               0.00           6,000.00           5,373.83               0.00             626.17      89.6%

     TOTAL LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION        
               413,017.00               0.00         413,017.00         213,562.49               0.00         199,454.51      51.7%

80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS          

80280801 50210           INSURANCE

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOxRtbAmkMh5zMKfyvzcC5BfAnQgRPKCCzwCCJ03LziaAG8g2rafVv7C4stuPUfl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4fk0m1q83KXFcfhTuxcMjIiyIQP8xpcFg6LKFDAhrhjcMi%2BC%2FLpn%2FKVZJiw6CIs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njJTcfSyUXHrIxbDtssyMYJ0lU%2Bn2NGuQ1NoIElKP1nOMgg4CwIs64%2B2dH4PFNn6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3qP1NZtuAM09rBDesqG0LD%2FPTqFvAT0msjmfsfCWnZNmhFxBTkFsVmvkpx5c0F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZMZ%2BFosPniNPcGI3JqVjTZYK4GbQVqyKVMGt3Eb3VQ%2BuTLciZ3pZnRQury%2BO%2F8R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJJRYvOW2Guko7m6hJ1qJanXXCoCViVMZK8x1qQEWOAvEBEJO6pDrpbcw9qHBeez
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzhucVpPHv%2F7McF1LqQQktL85bCQhPvfE%2FfvYW6zdEiyxUPJ4YRSv4XLU9bWubd8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1vxz5fBbwFq4WnR1SvYNAEYJI6D45cX2Ze5sISdGv1U4SXwveVDqIrJ6rIe1MifM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tv4rkW%2BVhdWl8JT43e0mYFUBYBplyCUvdR%2FZX1FeIRIB8Sobd9iGmN0%2B%2BYBikEx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qyc36Xomjhiyc4VGZqY3DznTPov8kllVltgstoeq%2F7SzM%2FLX6Xj1NrTj%2FxVUGEt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKpb%2BLan35Yf%2BVZGdcsxWEVbfT4eZ9VtGpPyEphFC0ezE%2FOBJFpCTcST9mpjXJD5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jL7splRIwucFSYmshAs9BCN2piGSMHrixuE%2FgkcvSUBPXaPeMGRhvimxokZLL5hF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rD6epYssL9qFcjEullFtc%2BZShe1ptQr%2Bmh%2Fy7S%2FUcn9gSWdQiRzPpxlMTfJoMrFj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPePBRZIGPjb1%2BFsrXoPrvQBbAb9otCltHfwu%2Fy2clAfiAefRfRyWLJ27w8o%2BYmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FU5HMtAI0z%2FqexEQRSxqu8bQnkQYfcvbQz5mQymfocDZIIMAkvEsJzUm4u2ks4BS
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

               419,090.00               0.00         419,090.00         173,144.39               0.00         245,945.61      41.3%
80280801 50220           FICA AND MEDICARE
               235,406.00               0.00         235,406.00         101,504.15               0.00         133,901.85      43.1%
80280801 50240           RHS CONTRIBUTION
                27,348.00               0.00          27,348.00          29,594.58               0.00          -2,246.58     108.2%
80280801 50251           IMRF & SURS
               190,638.00               0.00         190,638.00          89,967.66               0.00         100,670.34      47.2%
80280801 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                37,219.00          -7,094.96          30,124.04          24,806.18               0.00           5,317.86      82.3%
80280801 52101           LEGAL SERVICES
                13,000.00          31,976.88          44,976.88          35,912.50           5,329.38           3,735.00      91.7%
80280801 52199           OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
                20,460.00               0.00          20,460.00          18,972.69               0.00           1,487.31      92.7%
80280801 52721           WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS
                16,368.00           8,000.00          24,368.00          21,877.32               0.00           2,490.68      89.8%
80280801 52902           POSTAGE & PRINTING
                 5,500.00               0.00           5,500.00           1,766.24               0.00           3,733.76      32.1%
80280801 52904           RECRUITING EXPENSES
                   500.00               0.00             500.00             400.00               0.00             100.00      80.0%
80280801 52907           CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES
                   650.00               0.00             650.00             332.23               0.00             317.77      51.1%
80280801 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                56,265.00               0.00          56,265.00           6,797.11               0.00          49,467.89      12.1%
80280801 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
               485,000.00               0.00         485,000.00               0.00               0.00         485,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS     
             1,507,444.00          32,881.92       1,540,325.92         505,075.05           5,329.38       1,029,921.49      33.1%

80280802 COLLECTIONS                        

80280802 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
               138,923.00               0.00         138,923.00          60,629.98               0.00          78,293.02      43.6%
80280802 51801 80103     LIBRARY BOOKS
                57,850.00               0.00          57,850.00          23,518.77               0.00          34,331.23      40.7%
80280802 51802 80103     NEW COLLECTIONS
                28,019.00           2,975.83          30,994.83          14,989.03               0.00          16,005.80      48.4%
80280802 51803           LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                10,741.00               0.00          10,741.00           8,783.59               0.00           1,957.41      81.8%
80280802 51803 80103     LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                   512.00               0.00             512.00             303.87               0.00             208.13      59.3%
80280802 51804           AUDIOBOOKS
                 2,300.00               0.00           2,300.00           1,125.76               0.00           1,174.24      48.9%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFy3KYPIv%2BBsolZKAiDYTR7DiVjDTbuWEI7AnpC8RbyfzEwVZExXnU8kwmbhYt1f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJiJ3Y9vastqzew%2BpZgbiSepWHElRfuzbDXaKBnw%2FHrXHtd3Mbj5%2F41VIlup5rYI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uhMhe9sRB%2FxpEEjmEQ0c2FP3a19d6EfXk63eeZ7UP7e28VHkvezg4v6OK2N8zR8I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TAdvM4F9hILPS%2FzZJKf%2FpxBIH93KpvxVS4s2%2FPNENXM%2BZJ218ofR77GQTWPrcU1D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJOTdoRlJtEaGahZsfxaQf1O7XnsHGGhl1fv2oW%2BcAhj8qB9Tyk1B0NvBdrY4yJG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wafkqN3WuRy3%2BAO6e6QguCBlkm7VXmnnbleWwIeWvHwfP0JoLqQGTGHxYwgKNSM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pe5tIuXC%2F2ADEjEWrPy20DeMscyWc86xKj%2FzFTq84qMARr1i5EygS8GrJl%2Besq%2Bk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dINwyTK1PGe%2Bi1a6asDXbxpGUn7moxyVHeTzeb1dqfxMNXoQA%2BkGJOgd8%2BIQcs6Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKjI%2BQgQu5r9VgyJeU0oMyntpMMScxXp5RaEByx3N%2Bkj7HRjMIwerQzXPtHOfXBJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afprF48m%2B%2BFYEURLUqthY5PtkGMTY9nijEEoCw5jUMFmgND93PgMsS22U7qIUbld
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OuPv%2FwKvTm295eL3%2B1smx19XSDR86PD6UFXJByl%2FRpteF4uUdoJGF1jR%2FhesU%2FU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpYCy2Z68cf%2FrJRAKc3TZwkok9XIvoDhd5JqdrEXz6dpZkWeVDOtM0akZJUIZaT%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=joy%2BT1zUjPk%2B4JWCGwLI7Fi2wbgS1j9yDivP5p1oCtnDXC%2FB4tkU4dR4XrvX41C6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZ6EaEvp7BA0TFCNfnD4%2FZwWgECSibaKTWJzAaUDqPlMX3tfzpnXdV1jCFdcGUHfHiAOOCD%2BbfT2SaOtanVLyw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sVIZRkGHxDszGuBJL8UkUPyzYW36jqji%2BdQsVK3Eusq5G5ZCCHfOO9M49gDyDgKzh3erDPJUiUrscoLWWFaq9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwYwuq8aM35dnVPZzvE5Q3byVpC01qOTZc86RvvlEZiKxho9LUNWFJyPTX9CpHyY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8DxJ1q33KumwbVqEq0%2BjgKsYPtZKU5Ipk%2F%2FL1%2BNSPYOP5HSA%2BYyNeq4ggys95F%2FcG0YA6rnK4HRb1PrwOrFeLA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2CaGAXCguAEI3PISNiAFdFy7vdnmfHEl4L4GLLlVKTFHWF%2B3o6ejSUbN9pwFhKw
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80280802 51805           CD'S
                 3,330.00               0.00           3,330.00           1,563.01               0.00           1,766.99      46.9%
80280802 51806           DVD'S
                18,000.00               0.00          18,000.00           7,781.14               0.00          10,218.86      43.2%
80280802 51806 80103     DVD'S
                 3,376.00               0.00           3,376.00           1,179.28               0.00           2,196.72      34.9%
80280802 51807 80103     RECORDINGS
                 4,604.00               0.00           4,604.00           1,149.87               0.00           3,454.13      25.0%
80280802 51809           GAMES
                 5,581.00               0.00           5,581.00           2,464.77               0.00           3,116.23      44.2%
80280802 51811           DOWNLOADABLES
               130,967.00               0.00         130,967.00          63,640.73               0.00          67,326.27      48.6%
80280802 52910           DATABASE CHARGES
                38,483.00               0.00          38,483.00          17,330.32               0.00          21,152.68      45.0%

     TOTAL COLLECTIONS                   
               442,686.00           2,975.83         445,661.83         204,460.12               0.00         241,201.71      45.9%

80280803 ARCHIVES                           

80280803 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               326,201.00               0.00         326,201.00         154,319.51               0.00         171,881.49      47.3%
80280803 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 3,850.00               0.00           3,850.00             201.96               0.00           3,648.04       5.2%
80280803 51803           LIBRARY PERIODICALS
                 2,800.00               0.00           2,800.00           1,096.00               0.00           1,704.00      39.1%
80280803 51808           MICROFORM
                 5,000.00               0.00           5,000.00           4,920.00               0.00              80.00      98.4%
80280803 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                 4,000.00               0.00           4,000.00           1,515.53               0.00           2,484.47      37.9%
80280803 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 2,650.00               0.00           2,650.00             672.00               0.00           1,978.00      25.4%
80280803 52910           DATABASE CHARGES
                21,000.00               0.00          21,000.00          14,868.50               0.00           6,131.50      70.8%
80280803 52912           FACILITY RENTAL
                 9,925.00               0.00           9,925.00           5,180.00               0.00           4,745.00      52.2%

     TOTAL ARCHIVES                      
               375,426.00               0.00         375,426.00         182,773.50               0.00         192,652.50      48.7%

80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES                 

80280805 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               113,552.00               0.00         113,552.00          57,662.71               0.00          55,889.29      50.8%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KOKwp5ZFlPs2u%2Bag0tpy00vlPCs0Hk45zufaFizhSn1ajelqCurtnJqFig6QsYK6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PaI6A89sufJCv2x0hQ0jLCUDSU6Uh8mkt%2Bzbq1M%2BrA2XGreS5ghCUKka6sPRRu3b
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rN5crvhhEtqo8hJe4qRORIriGLZnflOKhwP8%2F3SmwWE3UL9puAnzeWS923bU%2BPwKSFTKxzpCsj87phqqofvtw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mGgFJE9Za%2BNtmfOLICBYl0XYQQGbDAWMrbEB3Frn0Ge%2BvGGOZe2jyWnxoTIVkyuU2AQZQmEww2fmOjALjuQqZg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZCfC%2BBuucRYvpjzL4IoCXmljZBaunAXO0e4rE8fgN6TEzsvJlBOll2fpQU8zYykR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZHEcHxNHc0xA8Wap3XbeQEE9sAFqQDZUzNsI%2BlwbadVuok7kbi%2FUqOjbakYtZ3z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Aiy2skHEUygGfp9yUCc0SUEtwR8Fk9JMFM%2FRdV3twvqkrPQ8bzsxEfobqXRDBzO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QelydMQnAzkeQi5GiK6wJrQ%2Fd45L%2BfEyLf0A9C1bmf8U6lzlN13q5wzQo5bHUuTS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRarPtz9c2%2FG0fwHZszgDjCUR2kMURr5aPO4hWaW7PAk0tlt9RzYTb7%2B584473x3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52%2B%2FZhnx5ud8zlVnDxh6bMPww9Mi25JFVu6kKWbk50z7dLmjEIhVoU4DIfhSurAa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEeSrmTQVqBo275K1d9g1CYipgPySP97yVTO5ErpWfwaIVgXUfTxOltDRleiAgmY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=10C87%2BD7ieQANV7eiAMJzomlDHImXFQ3a0ZAg2C3n6hSUrmUMJdKc55fDO%2FP3eg1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMAUpJN2OPogsD6ldWGyCNeh%2Fwg5E9itvita9DCbXrIT%2BA7XGjfnSFH6XXc4GE77
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9cFpgl9kJbLsayfm9uMpbDBfeHY7AdgAdWCzqNDQI4Wja%2FBYvlM4Ybf5avAOhPR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCRHaiHn0dxv8%2B1vSUjU5QJ0CfvkMA37iZqk%2F%2FJIGKfq1rRC%2BuVwA%2BUVFvN0gUfz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ClRd9oSNtAyQVm3kyiLiQksuzbsr%2FHvuYtRGr8m6la0g7lLbVA1Qo2jUJh8LSJqC
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80280805 51410           SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
                 7,046.00               0.00           7,046.00           1,204.22               0.00           5,841.78      17.1%
80280805 51420           OFFICE FURNITURE
                13,668.00               0.00          13,668.00           5,172.35               0.00           8,495.65      37.8%
80280805 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                14,329.00               0.00          14,329.00           3,978.56               0.00          10,350.44      27.8%
80280805 52201           BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
                62,233.00             561.36          62,794.36          11,183.06               0.00          51,611.30      17.8%
80280805 52202           EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             456.43               0.00             566.57      44.6%
80280805 52600           UTILITIES
               209,715.00          22,001.85         231,716.85         110,066.84               0.00         121,650.01      47.5%
80280805 52710           INSURANCE PREMIUM
                52,392.00               0.00          52,392.00          52,764.00               0.00            -372.00     100.7%
80280805 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                58,668.00               0.00          58,668.00          24,208.71               0.00          34,459.29      41.3%
80280805 53200           BUILDING
               120,621.00          25,153.90         145,774.90          22,659.99           5,377.87         117,737.04      19.2%

     TOTAL LIBRARY FACILITIES            
               653,247.00          47,717.11         700,964.11         289,356.87           5,377.87         406,229.37      42.0%

80280806 COLLECTIONS                        

80280806 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               563,654.00               0.00         563,654.00         256,468.86               0.00         307,185.14      45.5%
80280806 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                24,000.00               0.00          24,000.00           7,852.89               0.00          16,147.11      32.7%
80280806 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             168.00               0.00             832.00      16.8%

     TOTAL COLLECTIONS                   
               588,654.00               0.00         588,654.00         264,489.75               0.00         324,164.25      44.9%

80280807 PATRON SERVICES                    

80280807 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
             1,108,342.00               0.00       1,108,342.00         480,176.49               0.00         628,165.51      43.3%
80280807 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 3,642.00               0.00           3,642.00           2,975.45               0.00             666.55      81.7%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCpVOGZnIVP7giyLLEFZU7N58gLn0E7byPb%2FH%2FERWgzqIVBIZxhMECFx6XI1zq2z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMeYKW2QzZhPL5J3Av8rF9aH8L%2B5hlO5wNVeAXWFnQDO5Zqz%2BLq9aPOxFoPIXnOP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAPpMyAfONGYEisnQcsZc8Eq4rDxO3bo9OBFNaW7UxXvVMXd%2BeYMaYQ9BolJ%2B5h4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIOG17SvrweT9V36fwF%2BVPHPBk0T0XqWc8lxNxI8n9vcVQywn1SZg2cG%2FJxeb%2FOA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4lEbQkd5LsWj5ganom7NOChcgq9pZ7mYKaP1%2BM7kfsBhiCJVYtE3pAKv54J1nd6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LA5p0psKoNED6Uewc992aSSV7vmTp%2BtLPrxXy2H%2FAUYZ6G%2F2nLzVjacrMGQwoNTY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FEh43F0hpB1vAel8bLWEtMbxaP%2BEeJc713Yg3xONFwwTvA4DCTI%2FR9Ydtf6O2pU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trE4E4QynzHMT85IMW6vOHo8EkZ4vlUPFKGLhwSNTvW8NGCfpgfg%2BMRIWpldqUw4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SssFKdFKdsLuW6YJr5f71MNPYRy0TVF2PNdkhrA0qh1N3FlBCyyjc0faIwi9zg0r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6KC1%2BTCkgIRcvxzuNXU3Mxq9MwFt4yWeXZR7Mn6G5VFoxoFj99SR76i18LTNCa%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABYbmCOO2LsHR%2Bj34I1Q%2FM9USKx8u9FHZD67HGmCrFod30%2BZDGbQ3r47LFIXcj1L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MoNwlUw78%2Bb6wQe1if4h70RGHT1sUSEuCpFIwNMmrsh2%2BOUyOk%2FJlqs1HYMX2QR3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOkHftrrqcTEiHSnBA441Yq1n3bMiIdm906s1KP3bv%2BPB%2BVQ5Ck8mRt9PBK6GzHG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYZ3cKL3UxLGJzNNKn62%2FKb%2Fm9L0p4wZylZrowq5IxNyQrcSbZjp9UxKPrwuSSo3
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

     TOTAL PATRON SERVICES               
             1,111,984.00               0.00       1,111,984.00         483,151.94               0.00         628,832.06      43.4%

80280808 LIBRARY IT                         

80280808 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               166,479.00               0.00         166,479.00          75,071.39               0.00          91,407.61      45.1%
80280808 51500           SHARED IT COSTS
               169,394.00          54,936.60         224,330.60         183,540.67           2,154.06          38,635.87      82.8%
80280808 51900           OTHER SUPPLIES
                13,297.00               0.00          13,297.00          12,073.08               0.00           1,223.92      90.8%
80280808 52203           MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
                 7,585.00               0.00           7,585.00           3,825.80               0.00           3,759.20      50.4%
80280808 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 1,500.00               0.00           1,500.00             350.00               0.00           1,150.00      23.3%
80280808 52600           UTILITIES
                 2,484.00               0.00           2,484.00           1,200.00               0.00           1,284.00      48.3%
80280808 52999           OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
                40,216.00           3,329.00          43,545.00          20,039.21               0.00          23,505.79      46.0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY IT                    
               400,955.00          58,265.60         459,220.60         296,100.15           2,154.06         160,966.39      64.9%

80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT               

80280809 50110           SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
               353,579.00               0.00         353,579.00         147,490.20               0.00         206,088.80      41.7%
80280809 51812           LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                13,150.00               0.00          13,150.00           4,977.51               0.00           8,172.49      37.9%
80280809 51812 80102     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 4,000.00               0.00           4,000.00             989.79               0.00           3,010.21      24.7%
80280809 51812 80103     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 3,500.00               0.00           3,500.00           2,446.05               0.00           1,053.95      69.9%
80280809 51812 80104     LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
                 1,800.00               0.00           1,800.00             500.00               0.00           1,300.00      27.8%
80280809 52199           OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
                12,557.00               0.00          12,557.00           2,609.70               0.00           9,947.30      20.8%
80280809 52320           TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
                 4,800.00               0.00           4,800.00           3,827.72               0.00             972.28      79.7%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VlmY6LLD64K62dZs1yAyxbhH3tc27cZPioUlEmfb1tkbWrGOV031AaBt7nB1Lx2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a6h0VzFs0BC5J3%2BUKW%2BUrJdmivYwiDG20zPmsg%2BV0NBOGmJVpRfKxIak1SuYNnGN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mydk8tLL2mCuI1jvbQ%2Fb0jgMNZp2JjzIUOm%2BqNHooeNJMMujQWng6J7sVSrHNFUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhX490jO1xSl%2F6S0p%2FwDXW94FP8cQ7lYV3XZKBIpSUSK%2BEuz6yWWJuvyNbCjqDGa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNAJ%2FOZe7sn3JRnxmITp%2Fcm8bE2Msab19ShYzBaWmtkIU%2FMDeW4kjmJlXDBL1OOt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JJfb9mm2c3MSJZac9jSmsR323gB1Wa37klpWuGrbXE%2FLgN5s5A7XyEskYzDJqYGg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxBxxASVkbAET4cdFOPijIZ7XxCMQNg3EfQqKaLpzq%2F2lyhCOZ8onm5Or11VTZBS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FFPcRopWVfj9%2F%2Ffi1iGaTEslyfCLKgIGdBuyxGKkqHB1oANy9WU9%2Bwj1AmpPLO1a
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EM71QdoPOZEWeaJI3tquroJL3H7NOII09qntZD6A689psuGOJCkuwTio7qZvOXy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fmOg%2FNGFqTOYtM5B2E6Vxyep0utkYPwq4rEu%2F%2FhojB0v8IhjNyPRwD415yNIWrdHcR8L4dQMA2Qql0nsVnW%2Fpg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69ZsOD3fzPsm1KffXQUV1av8K%2FR5adjpyE7y1PZ2wdcpq1u%2FbZ0F6aleYvZZbI5WHKubU2P%2F7ifBV7z67jVY9Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okyoMDqk7vbmIpbNeXstJhhjOEc3kDp6ONcdljE5QhkxiFczWO2V5fkH4aVVBc435C%2Bkskw%2FO6qT%2BqtQUC1jvQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GE5osBwtbad2Vp5fRdb9OUSID3Rmj1FrUsCJQtdYyQQjzRFT6so1LszXPUCkIIJs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZJT%2FffkWVC3rNJIzP1EcDFW8zGeIpLXF2y%2B5%2F7Y1UXXNoXGMC8kKpv1oVJpXVdPb
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

80280809 52909           ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION
                 9,560.00               0.00           9,560.00           4,582.92               0.00           4,977.08      47.9%

     TOTAL COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT          
               402,946.00               0.00         402,946.00         167,423.89               0.00         235,522.11      41.5%

80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES                  

80280851 51810           LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             114.96               0.00             908.04      11.2%

     TOTAL MERCHANDISE SALES             
                 1,023.00               0.00           1,023.00             114.96               0.00             908.04      11.2%

     TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND          
                     0.00         141,840.46         141,840.46         -60,920.53          12,861.31         189,899.68     -33.9%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
            -5,897,382.00               0.00      -5,897,382.00      -2,667,429.25               0.00      -3,229,952.75
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
             5,897,382.00         141,840.46       6,039,222.46       2,606,508.72          12,861.31       3,419,852.43

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BQ5UHl9VJAvEcFErBNjmnsTpR6MRXd0vGv%2BrO4tsBAe%2BD1pODh6sVEksxf1TWMfd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xmb7koJp9%2FIP%2BV9K515VmRnyhEmo4hycYbim5k3udYBFyA7YuvDT%2FFbQjLiE8VJk
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND                    

810 45000                INVESTMENT INCOME
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -659.10               0.00             659.10     100.0%
810 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00          -4,199.41               0.00         -30,250.59      12.2%

     TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND            
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00          -4,858.51               0.00         -29,591.49      14.1%

81080831 ADMIN GIFTS                        

81080831 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 2,500.00               0.00           2,500.00             757.84               0.00           1,742.16      30.3%
81080831 52801           LIBRARY PROGRAMS
                 3,000.00               0.00           3,000.00              35.95               0.00           2,964.05       1.2%
81080831 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
               264,000.00               0.00         264,000.00               0.00               0.00         264,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL ADMIN GIFTS                   
               269,500.00               0.00         269,500.00             793.79               0.00         268,706.21        .3%

81080832 ADULT GIFTS                        

81080832 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                17,000.00           5,000.00          22,000.00             858.56               0.00          21,141.44       3.9%
81080832 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 1,437.00              -0.79           1,436.21           1,436.21               0.00               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL ADULT GIFTS                   
                18,437.00           4,999.21          23,436.21           2,294.77               0.00          21,141.44       9.8%

81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS                   

81080833 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 6,750.00           5,000.00          11,750.00           2,767.33               0.00           8,982.67      23.6%

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lXZxNi3eKVgqYILhERNhSwx7WOkR2y%2FCVsPmY4sbxmc337LLwkB%2Flk%2BMflfBgXeP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6gVXt4tmAIx6LzWFavPqsj1HkykoBXiCfwbeykfeI07Y2BrlAqAYfq1AqVPalb8V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ouaRxvsFA%2F327qNIRWaPP5sD7MBATS6j4ZCpFDjqoK3E781zbgtA1TTUuTi2r%2BQA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9Amm0t6Qw1nWo1vmAh3xfLaXjiNp55euvI8%2FNlMRCRvm%2Bmpi2%2F74TtuX2CAWs2x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeGiiacGsUA9YHLAgt52SrjuMDbNW1Do%2Bbw0jc9D8We4ZjS2x4CCRACekKzbanAz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7IH22msOy7teIby8S64qdvlYM9flgwZcMevsDbOpptZXTIO80CfaafuDCcMHxSB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sJ6ASeCIYAgGQocTp1GVc7o9%2FvRzSMaax5tvW6s8meKugA1Yztnqzs3KZfVIoy3t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCl0ylneLIKefVDFFT6f3n1zPpcJvc2iusbnUyFuNEZbr7X9aEN%2BSLt9Sap5GeVO
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ACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

81080833 52803           LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS
                 1,424.42               0.00           1,424.42               0.00               0.00           1,424.42        .0%
81080833 59820           TFR TO BUILDING FUND
                 7,100.00               0.00           7,100.00               0.00               0.00           7,100.00        .0%

     TOTAL CHILDREN'S GIFTS              
                15,274.42           5,000.00          20,274.42           2,767.33               0.00          17,507.09      13.6%

81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS                     

81080834 51801           LIBRARY BOOKS
                 3,900.00               0.00           3,900.00             978.99               0.00           2,921.01      25.1%
81080834 51990           OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
                 1,000.00               0.00           1,000.00             650.00               0.00             350.00      65.0%
81080834 52804           LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS
                 4,404.64               0.00           4,404.64               0.00               0.00           4,404.64        .0%

     TOTAL ARCHIVES GIFTS                
                 9,304.64               0.00           9,304.64           1,628.99               0.00           7,675.65      17.5%

     TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND            
               288,066.06              -0.79         288,065.27           2,626.37               0.00         285,438.90        .9%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
               -24,450.00         -10,000.00         -34,450.00          -4,858.51               0.00         -29,591.49
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               312,516.06           9,999.21         322,515.27           7,484.88               0.00         315,030.39

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfMTDR3m5bRtEVLz0prWNxMcJpmfPeTqrYsPRx5S8O7RXYk6koragpnE4Lo27qzh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WT27o7HbVCl0V7WDhOyebdCai7Z8p0g%2FC2J77UY1%2BYVxoNmC9dkNa3PSCnlhsuo3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrFVDyl5nZ68yZHu9L4cBFeSF3X6IRcWIXd0psUO%2BEkXGuDgvuH8GhS5npIea8LN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PlVixFL2Ijyb7%2FooMVEHL1qrRhsze5jShK924fHba7UGJQKhx5b%2FQtbFndsSFzqy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WkJFImSVhHDb3IHTF9gm8w7aQfX1l%2FIYCvWTIVg6WhgbX%2FmPD1ArW%2BU%2BkwLgis8C
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  FOR 2026 06

ACCOUNTS FOR: 820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND                 

820 46300                DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
               -64,935.00               0.00         -64,935.00               0.00               0.00         -64,935.00        .0%
820 49802                TFR FROM LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
              -485,000.00               0.00        -485,000.00               0.00               0.00        -485,000.00        .0%
820 49810                TFR FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND
              -271,100.00               0.00        -271,100.00               0.00               0.00        -271,100.00        .0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND         
              -821,035.00               0.00        -821,035.00               0.00               0.00        -821,035.00        .0%

82080852 BUILDING COSTS                     

82080852 52201           BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         493,542.12               0.00         327,492.88      60.1%

     TOTAL BUILDING COSTS                
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         493,542.12               0.00         327,492.88      60.1%

     TOTAL LIBRARY BUILDING FUND         
                     0.00               0.00               0.00         493,542.12               0.00        -493,542.12     100.0%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -821,035.00               0.00        -821,035.00               0.00               0.00        -821,035.00
                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               821,035.00               0.00         821,035.00         493,542.12               0.00         327,492.88

https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjnYhQXxUnsUODxxI9cVd9YRtj5g8Y4LX3cEh3nvUQX6FYFo%2FC7xTLt1xnPGmepf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lw3Q4D2flAkNcm1ghPmlynQ1GESnpqOGgXGdIUHGrV9TPZ5aB3DP%2BjPN0mkuuOjw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiEU5QmoSz0d8abteE8DRshiKXpjhBbV3qGO0Q9S8xVH2v%2FUndnWkr4grSfwB%2BdM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eN0Cd0pe9oERA7AsQpQSTbf5DZcumG4DRcbOhNIBdat8Uo0NvqV%2B2VbLul3xdr0M
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  FOR 2026 06

 
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

                        GRAND TOTAL
               288,066.06         141,839.67         429,905.73         435,247.96          12,861.31         -18,203.54     104.2%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **                                         
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